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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 3         10K     MILE 10    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Joe Kilkus             M20-24        1/95       16:31       34:28       55:55    5:38     1:13:45
2     Kyle Fraser            M30-34       1/166       17:22       36:12       57:59    5:51     1:16:27
3     Jeffrey Butterworth    M25-29       1/176       16:51       35:36       57:59    5:53     1:16:53
4     Jan-Pablo Kollmar      M25-29       2/176       18:02       37:07       59:12    5:54     1:17:17
5     Brady Bemis            M20-24        2/95       17:08       36:00       58:47    5:57     1:17:56
6     Tim Ryan               M20-24        3/95       17:25       36:35       59:22    5:57     1:17:57
7     Robert Miles           M20-24        4/95       17:23       36:16       58:54    5:58     1:17:59
8     Andrew Jungwirth       M25-29       3/176       17:24       36:36       59:29    6:01     1:18:47
9     Brad Dakan             M40-44       1/138       17:40       35:41       57:16    6:03     1:19:05
10    Michael Welsh          M25-29       4/176       17:47       36:48       59:38    6:04     1:19:21
11    Ryan Gill              M30-34       2/166       18:35       38:27     1:01:37    6:06     1:19:54
12    Eric Johnson           M25-29       5/176       17:57       37:42     1:00:41    6:07     1:19:57
13    Carl Holborn           M20-24        5/95       18:09       37:41     1:00:50    6:08     1:20:11
14    Kevin Wellnitz         M25-29       6/176       18:01       37:29     1:00:44    6:11     1:20:48
15    Rob Waters             M20-24        6/95       18:57       38:16     1:01:30    6:11     1:20:55
16    Jim Marschalek         M35-39       1/172       19:08       39:19     1:02:39    6:14     1:21:39
17    Everaldo Cayetano      M30-34       3/166       18:07       38:04     1:02:27    6:20     1:22:58
18    David Hettenbach       M20-24        7/95       19:24       39:59     1:03:53    6:21     1:23:03
19    Damon Parr             M30-34       4/166       18:17       38:35     1:02:48    6:22     1:23:15
20    Seth Kock              M30-34       5/166       18:19       38:38     1:02:49    6:22     1:23:24
21    Joe Ketarkus           M35-39       2/172       18:45       39:02     1:03:17    6:24     1:23:41
22    Yuichiro Takei         M30-34       6/166       19:35       39:38     1:04:04    6:27     1:24:19
23    Daniel Lillyman        M55-59        1/51       18:59       39:30     1:04:03    6:28     1:24:32
24    Nick Morrison          M25-29       7/176       18:53       39:32     1:04:20    6:29     1:24:46
25    Jace Franko            M20-24        8/95       19:32       40:31     1:05:02    6:29     1:24:49
26    Samuel Hoppen          M01-19        1/26       18:58       39:40     1:04:26    6:30     1:25:08
27    Alejandro Cayetano     M30-34       7/166       19:11       39:52     1:04:17    6:31     1:25:18
28    Kevin Stutt            M25-29       8/176       18:39       39:26     1:04:07    6:31     1:25:22
29    Matthew Hutter         M30-34       8/166       19:53       40:52     1:05:05    6:35     1:26:07
30    Stacey Marion          F20-24       1/256       20:28       41:33     1:06:11    6:36     1:26:17
31    Paul Webber            M35-39       3/172       18:56       40:19     1:05:50    6:37     1:26:33
32    Griff Curtis           M20-24        9/95       21:08       42:02     1:06:19    6:37     1:26:34
33    Mark Bakalars          M40-44       2/138       19:46       41:14     1:06:09    6:37     1:26:35
34    Colin Grove            M40-44       3/138       19:35       40:36     1:05:41    6:37     1:26:38
35    Jeff Horler            M30-34       9/166       19:39       40:58     1:06:04    6:38     1:26:42
36    Will Olson             M01-19        2/26       19:45       41:11     1:05:51    6:38     1:26:47
37    Andy Dobbins           M30-34      10/166       19:54       41:17     1:06:34    6:38     1:26:48
38    Sarah Poirier          F01-19        1/42       20:18       41:19     1:05:59    6:38     1:26:50
39    Rolando Cruz           M35-39       4/172       20:30       41:32     1:06:12    6:38     1:26:53
40    Jacob Eisch            M25-29       9/176       19:46       41:11     1:06:20    6:39     1:27:00
41    Samuel Nash            M20-24       10/95       20:28       41:55     1:06:59    6:39     1:27:07
42    Brandon Piechowski     M20-24       11/95       19:01       39:17     1:04:19    6:41     1:27:31
43    Alex Atterbury         M30-34      11/166       20:14       41:48     1:07:02    6:42     1:27:34
44    Bret Bogenschneider    M30-34      12/166       18:29       40:07     1:06:03    6:44     1:28:09
45    James Vendlinski       M35-39       5/172       20:15       41:45     1:07:02    6:44     1:28:11
46    Matt Redepenning       M25-29      10/176       20:18       42:28     1:07:48    6:45     1:28:21
47    Jason Marshall         M35-39       6/172       19:54       41:14     1:06:53    6:46     1:28:30
48    Adam Alexander         M25-29      11/176       19:47       42:00     1:07:35    6:47     1:28:40
49    Kevin Weslaski         M45-49        1/99       20:14       41:09     1:06:37    6:47     1:28:47
50    Kevin Rymut            M20-24       12/95       19:42       40:44     1:06:26    6:48     1:28:58
51    Matt Hibbard           M25-29      12/176       20:59       42:54     1:08:29    6:49     1:29:08
52    Jeffrey Schacherl      M25-29      13/176       19:07       40:14     1:07:24    6:49     1:29:08
53    Garrick Hollenbeck     M25-29      14/176       20:59       42:54     1:08:30    6:49     1:29:09
54    Kyle Zygarlicke        M25-29      15/176       20:59       42:56     1:08:31    6:49     1:29:09
55    Aaron Hollis           M20-24       13/95       21:50       43:15     1:08:18    6:49     1:29:12
56    Bill Limmer            M45-49        2/99       20:38       42:34     1:08:13    6:49     1:29:14
57    Tyson Schmidt          M25-29      16/176       20:40       42:37     1:08:42    6:51     1:29:37
58    Lee Dalgety            M40-44       4/138       20:41       42:39     1:08:38    6:51     1:29:38
59    Brady Williams         M25-29      17/176       20:28       42:08     1:08:15    6:51     1:29:40
60    Michael Luchsinger     M25-29      18/176       20:24       42:00     1:08:01    6:51     1:29:41
61    Jesse Helmig           M35-39       7/172       20:11       42:04     1:08:13    6:51     1:29:42
62    Nick O'Malley          M25-29      19/176       20:59       42:54     1:08:31    6:51     1:29:42
63    Greg Schulz            M30-34      13/166       20:03       42:06     1:08:12    6:51     1:29:44
64    Brendan Pancheri       M30-34      14/166       20:52       43:17     1:09:14    6:52     1:29:49
65    Ben Lin                M35-39       8/172       20:38       42:27     1:08:15    6:52     1:29:49
66    Craig Olson            M20-24       14/95       20:27       42:23     1:08:16    6:52     1:29:50
67    David Boehmer          M20-24       15/95       19:52       41:30     1:07:53    6:52     1:29:53
68    Jack Flinchum          M01-19        3/26       20:17       42:23     1:08:09    6:52     1:29:56
69    Danny Wollner          M25-29      20/176       20:28       42:17     1:08:03    6:52     1:29:57
70    Mark Eisenhandler      M35-39       9/172       20:45       42:50     1:08:57    6:54     1:30:16
71    Allison Abbott         F40-44       1/171       20:40       42:37     1:08:43    6:55     1:30:32
72    Ryan Igielski          M30-34      15/166       20:58       42:54     1:08:31    6:56     1:30:39
73    Josh Yach              M25-29      21/176       20:52       42:52     1:08:59    6:56     1:30:45
74    Tom Glaser             M40-44       5/138       21:32       43:44     1:09:46    6:56     1:30:45
75    Gaither Smith          F20-24       2/256       20:39       42:51     1:09:10    6:59     1:31:18
76    Adam Gould             M40-44       6/138       21:31       44:11     1:10:28    6:59     1:31:19
77    Rick Holdener          M40-44       7/138       21:01       43:05     1:09:09    6:59     1:31:28
78    Ellery Bledsoe         M30-34      16/166       21:40       43:48     1:09:36    7:00     1:31:34
79    Steve Troestler        M50-54        1/82       20:23       42:21     1:08:56    7:01     1:31:46
80    Megan Jutrzonka        F25-29       1/290       20:54       43:06     1:09:43    7:02     1:32:02
81    Wendy Miller           F35-39       1/215       20:36       42:43     1:09:47    7:02     1:32:08
82    Trevor Little          M20-24       16/95       20:27       42:51     1:09:35    7:02     1:32:09
83    Kyle Krueger           M01-19        4/26       21:38       44:06     1:10:21    7:03     1:32:13
84    Grant Nelsestuen       M30-34      17/166       20:43       43:05     1:10:03    7:03     1:32:14
85    Andrew Casper          M25-29      22/176       20:18       42:37     1:08:42    7:03     1:32:18
86    Aaron Jenkins          M30-34      18/166       20:38       42:51     1:09:28    7:03     1:32:21
87    Grant Samuelsen        M50-54        2/82       21:05       43:26     1:10:02    7:04     1:32:22
88    Matt Barnum            M35-39      10/172       21:25       43:50     1:10:22    7:04     1:32:25
89    Ean Gibson             M25-29      23/176       22:57       46:30     1:11:43    7:04     1:32:25
90    Brit Scheu             F20-24       3/256       20:36       43:06     1:09:46    7:04     1:32:31
91    Daniel Muller          M40-44       8/138       21:13       44:26     1:11:09    7:04     1:32:33
92    Andrew Papendieck      M25-29      24/176       18:19       41:05     1:08:44    7:05     1:32:35
93    Mark Cheyne            M45-49        3/99       20:30       42:37     1:09:09    7:05     1:32:40
94    Gregory Eyer           M20-24       17/95       21:40       44:50     1:11:24    7:05     1:32:40
95    David Platz            M35-39      11/172       21:45       44:21     1:11:00    7:06     1:32:51
96    Louis Troll            M25-29      25/176       20:50       43:30     1:10:07    7:06     1:32:51
97    Lindsey Usher          F25-29       2/290       20:54       43:01     1:09:52    7:06     1:32:58
98    Mike Schulz            M01-19        5/26       21:42       44:23     1:10:55    7:07     1:33:02
99    Greg Avey              M35-39      12/172       21:52       44:37     1:11:09    7:07     1:33:07
100   Bob Sejbl              M55-59        2/51       21:01       43:22     1:10:28    7:07     1:33:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 3         10K     MILE 10    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Zach Bemis             M25-29      26/176       22:06       44:47     1:11:13    7:08     1:33:26
102   Greg Stravinski        M20-24       18/95       20:40       43:44     1:11:22    7:09     1:33:34
103   Mark Kleemann          M25-29      27/176       21:38       44:36     1:11:45    7:09     1:33:39
104   Jeffrey Capaul         M40-44       9/138       20:56       43:25     1:10:04    7:09     1:33:40
105   Christopher Peterson   M25-29      28/176       21:59       45:36     1:12:14    7:10     1:33:42
106   Adam Rossing           M30-34      19/166       22:10       45:19     1:12:07    7:10     1:33:44
107   David Sereno           M55-59        3/51       21:17       44:10     1:11:20    7:11     1:33:56
108   Mike Bergan            M40-44      10/138       21:16       44:20     1:11:42    7:11     1:34:05
109   Andrew Long            M20-24       19/95       22:05       45:19     1:11:52    7:11     1:34:06
110   Oliver Ni              M35-39      13/172       21:35       44:19     1:11:13    7:12     1:34:14
111   Logan Vidal            M20-24       20/95       20:54       43:25     1:11:02    7:12     1:34:14
112   Rita Miller            F40-44       2/171       21:29       44:23     1:11:20    7:12     1:34:14
113   Eric Kingen            M25-29      29/176       21:08       44:18     1:11:29    7:12     1:34:16
114   Curt Ehlinger          M40-44      11/138       22:26       45:46     1:12:28    7:12     1:34:18
115   Michael Johnson        M30-34      20/166       22:02       44:48     1:11:40    7:12     1:34:18
116   Ryan Harkins           M25-29      30/176       21:35       44:43     1:12:13    7:13     1:34:22
117   Peter Hoskow           M35-39      14/172       22:27       46:09     1:12:50    7:13     1:34:25
118   Joe Fleck              M35-39      15/172       21:37       44:44     1:12:19    7:13     1:34:31
119   Andy Fenton            M40-44      12/138       21:59       45:10     1:12:23    7:15     1:34:53
120   Patrick Beelendorf     M35-39      16/172       22:34       44:41     1:11:54    7:15     1:34:54
121   Marie Norris           F20-24       4/256       21:48       44:55     1:12:15    7:15     1:34:57
122   Kathy Andes            F40-44       3/171       21:40       44:22     1:11:52    7:16     1:35:01
123   Gavin Bardes           M40-44      13/138       20:42       43:32     1:11:35    7:16     1:35:10
124   Andrew Malcore         M35-39      17/172       21:20       44:17     1:11:48    7:16     1:35:10
125   Brock Polnaszek        M20-24       21/95       21:46       44:29     1:11:51    7:17     1:35:15
126   Errol Neider           M40-44      14/138       20:16       42:37     1:09:41    7:17     1:35:23
127   Tyler Heslinga         M25-29      31/176       22:04       45:10     1:12:35    7:17     1:35:23
128   Adam Freihoefer        M30-34      21/166       22:48       46:11     1:12:50    7:17     1:35:24
129   Chad Corrigan          M35-39      18/172       22:48       46:11     1:12:50    7:17     1:35:24
130   Michael Lashua         M30-34      22/166       21:30       44:26     1:12:05    7:18     1:35:37
131   Joe Nolan              M50-54        3/82       21:53       45:12     1:12:45    7:18     1:35:38
132   Matt Nowicki           M35-39      19/172       21:14       44:36     1:12:22    7:19     1:35:44
133   Tom Hawes              M40-44      15/138       22:10       45:21     1:12:38    7:20     1:36:00
134   Kyle Thompson          M20-24       22/95       22:06       45:40     1:13:33    7:20     1:36:01
135   Bryan Atkinson         M30-34      23/166       21:49       45:03     1:12:31    7:20     1:36:02
136   Michael Stefanich Jr   M40-44      16/138       21:30       44:26     1:11:53    7:21     1:36:07
137   Leonardo Morel         M40-44      17/138       24:23       48:18     1:14:34    7:21     1:36:10
138   Jason Kwiat            M35-39      20/172       22:16       45:59     1:13:32    7:22     1:36:22
139   Dustin Hebel           M30-34      24/166       22:59       46:25     1:14:09    7:22     1:36:28
140   Ben Krueger            M20-24       23/95       20:35       43:52     1:12:38    7:22     1:36:30
141   Mike Devitt            M30-34      25/166       22:08       45:39     1:13:14    7:23     1:36:36
142   Masaki Yamaga          M35-39      21/172       22:31       45:11     1:13:02    7:23     1:36:36
143   Michael Kollman        M45-49        4/99       22:09       45:37     1:13:31    7:23     1:36:37
144   Stacie Tierney         F25-29       3/290       20:59       45:50     1:13:51    7:24     1:36:47
145   Jason Ruchti           M20-24       24/95       22:05       45:44     1:13:45    7:24     1:36:51
146   John Maginot           M20-24       25/95       22:06       45:44     1:13:45    7:24     1:36:51
147   Lewis Brooks           M25-29      32/176       22:55       46:32     1:14:31    7:24     1:36:52
148   Arieh Shalhav          M55-59        4/51                   40:29     1:10:03    7:24     1:36:53
149   Terrence Donohue       M45-49        5/99       22:40       46:17     1:13:54    7:24     1:36:53
150   Chris Lins             M25-29      33/176       20:05       42:38     1:10:55    7:24     1:36:56
151   Jackson Hinde          M20-24       26/95       24:11       46:54     1:14:49    7:24     1:36:57
152   Douglas Marocco        M50-54        4/82       21:55       45:31     1:13:29    7:25     1:36:58
153   Megan James            F25-29       4/290       22:09       46:06     1:14:09    7:25     1:37:06
154   Julia Barnes           F01-19        2/42       21:53       45:53     1:13:48    7:26     1:37:12
155   Kevin Matyas           M30-34      26/166       22:35       46:19     1:14:23    7:26     1:37:12
156   Mackenzie Ferguson     F20-24       5/256       21:34       44:55     1:13:32    7:26     1:37:15
157   Miles Gillette         M01-19        6/26       23:09       47:38     1:14:16    7:26     1:37:21
158   Rhea Myers             M60-64        1/32       22:00       45:38     1:13:46    7:27     1:37:27
159   Ari Jacobs             M20-24       27/95       22:17       44:28     1:11:37    7:27     1:37:30
160   Christopher Delehanty  M25-29      34/176       22:48       46:54     1:14:23    7:27     1:37:35
161   Pat Delehanty          M25-29      35/176       22:48       46:53     1:14:23    7:27     1:37:35
162   Darrell Haas           M40-44      18/138       22:29       46:27     1:14:21    7:28     1:37:47
163   Ben Normandin          M25-29      36/176       22:00       45:36     1:13:41    7:28     1:37:48
164   Matthew Chilton        M25-29      37/176       21:39       44:39     1:13:11    7:29     1:37:56
165   Meredith Krejny        F35-39       2/215       21:53       45:18     1:13:36    7:29     1:37:57
166   Jeffrey Davis          M25-29      38/176       22:36       46:00     1:14:36    7:29     1:37:57
167   Robert Smith           M45-49        6/99       22:22       45:46     1:14:16    7:30     1:38:10
168   Hans Geisler           M25-29      39/176       21:48       45:36     1:13:53    7:30     1:38:11
169   Mike Nowak             M20-24       28/95       22:05       45:38     1:13:59    7:31     1:38:18
170   Dustin Whitehorse      M30-34      27/166       22:51       47:01     1:14:57    7:31     1:38:19
171   Naomi Fenske           F30-34       1/254       22:30       46:05     1:14:24    7:31     1:38:22
172   Daniel Haufschild      M01-19        7/26       22:51       47:18     1:15:51    7:31     1:38:22
173   Patrick Barney         M01-19        8/26       22:46       47:12     1:16:08    7:31     1:38:23
174   Jason Friske           M40-44      19/138       21:40       45:11     1:13:52    7:31     1:38:24
175   Aaron Mock             M40-44      20/138       22:49       47:03     1:15:38    7:32     1:38:29
176   Norm Smith             M45-49        7/99       21:57       46:12     1:14:58    7:32     1:38:30
177   Aaron Finkel           M30-34      28/166       22:56       47:21     1:15:31    7:32     1:38:34
178   Jamie Knight           F25-29       5/290       22:13       45:52     1:14:30    7:32     1:38:35
179   Aimee Buck             F25-29       6/290       22:26       46:20     1:14:35    7:32     1:38:38
180   Michael Johnson        M45-49        8/99       22:07       45:55     1:14:33    7:32     1:38:41
181   Lindsay Johnson        F01-19        3/42       22:08       45:55     1:14:33    7:33     1:38:42
182   Zachary Hilliger       M01-19        9/26       22:51       47:17     1:15:52    7:33     1:38:43
183   Jason Flood            M30-34      29/166       23:12       47:24     1:15:33    7:33     1:38:46
184   Amy Swenson            F35-39       3/215       23:43       47:36     1:15:52    7:33     1:38:47
185   Jennifer Meudt         F35-39       4/215       23:44       47:36     1:15:53    7:33     1:38:48
186   Jared Krohn            M25-29      40/176       22:19       45:53     1:13:57    7:33     1:38:53
187   Micah Hahn             F25-29       7/290       22:33       46:35     1:15:14    7:33     1:38:54
188   Steve Hughes           M20-24       29/95       22:52       47:04     1:14:58    7:34     1:38:59
189   John Goomey            M40-44      21/138       22:00       45:50     1:14:47    7:34     1:39:01
190   Kris Walker            M50-54        5/82       22:18       46:16     1:14:48    7:34     1:39:04
191   Julio Avila-Diaz       M40-44      22/138       22:12       46:11     1:15:03    7:34     1:39:05
192   Thomas McDonough       M20-24       30/95       21:41       45:50     1:14:07    7:34     1:39:06
193   Chad Darter            M35-39      22/172       22:28       46:41     1:15:20    7:35     1:39:12
194   Jolene Darter          F35-39       5/215       22:28       46:42     1:15:20    7:35     1:39:12
195   Rick Peterson          M30-34      30/166       23:34       48:06     1:16:35    7:35     1:39:13
196   Andrew Smith           M20-24       31/95       23:26       48:22     1:17:09    7:35     1:39:15
197   Peter Shaw             M25-29      41/176       22:40       47:00     1:15:47    7:35     1:39:16
198   Sam Pfeifer            M25-29      42/176       21:59       45:37     1:14:38    7:35     1:39:20
199   Daniel Tremmel         M20-24       32/95       27:08       49:42     1:16:27    7:35     1:39:20
200   Kevin Pomarnke         M40-44      23/138       22:48       46:51     1:15:31    7:35     1:39:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 3         10K     MILE 10    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Ellie Duyser           F20-24       6/256       23:53       47:45     1:15:34    7:36     1:39:25
202   Craig Schley           M40-44      24/138       22:38       46:47     1:15:14    7:36     1:39:27
203   Tania Riske            F40-44       4/171       22:30       46:43     1:15:15    7:36     1:39:27
204   Suzanne Welsch         F45-49       1/122       22:30       46:27     1:15:03    7:36     1:39:27
205   Pamela Wittenwyler     F40-44       5/171       22:19       46:31     1:15:56    7:36     1:39:28
206   Shoshana Griffith      F25-29       8/290       22:51       47:21     1:16:23    7:36     1:39:30
207   Russ Tietz             M35-39      23/172       23:10       47:50     1:16:23    7:36     1:39:32
208   Sean Hatley            M40-44      25/138       22:51       47:16     1:16:13    7:37     1:39:34
209   Ashley Matthys         F20-24       7/256       22:57       47:13     1:15:08    7:37     1:39:34
210   Maggie Kilburg         F20-24       8/256       22:01       46:04     1:14:52    7:37     1:39:35
211   Peter Croswell         M25-29      43/176       23:10       47:03     1:15:31    7:37     1:39:36
212   Michael Noltner        M20-24       33/95       22:58       47:16     1:16:23    7:37     1:39:41
213   Scott Bachmeier        M50-54        6/82       17:24       39:27     1:07:40    7:37     1:39:46
214   Carlos Garcia          M35-39      24/172       23:37       47:17     1:15:37    7:37     1:39:47
215   Laura Heisler          F50-54        1/61       22:53       47:18     1:16:14    7:38     1:39:52
216   Eric Benoit            M35-39      25/172       22:50       46:47     1:15:48    7:38     1:39:55
217   Julio Leon             M35-39      26/172       23:09       46:47     1:15:59    7:38     1:39:59
218   Richard Smith          M40-44      26/138       22:50       47:17     1:16:14    7:39     1:40:01
219   Jason Ilstrup          M35-39      27/172       22:55       47:19     1:16:15    7:39     1:40:01
220   Claire Connely         F25-29       9/290       22:31       46:49     1:15:51    7:39     1:40:01
221   Peter Klinner          M20-24       34/95       23:25       47:38     1:15:57    7:39     1:40:05
222   Christine Kluge        F40-44       6/171       22:53       47:18     1:16:15    7:39     1:40:05
223   Carl Kugler            M40-44      27/138       22:22       46:22     1:15:39    7:39     1:40:09
224   Nina Clark             F35-39       6/215       21:42       45:37     1:15:03    7:39     1:40:10
225   Hannah Floyd           F25-29      10/290       22:59       47:30     1:16:27    7:39     1:40:11
226   Nick McCauley          M20-24       35/95       21:07       45:33     1:15:13    7:39     1:40:12
227   Jeff Davidson          M30-34      31/166       23:32       48:26     1:16:53    7:39     1:40:12
228   Scott Topel            M45-49        9/99       22:52       47:18     1:16:15    7:39     1:40:13
229   Lucas Henson           M25-29      44/176       22:53       47:19     1:16:15    7:39     1:40:13
230   Eric Severson          M30-34      32/166       23:41       48:01     1:16:25    7:39     1:40:13
231   Jim Jessen             M25-29      45/176       22:43       46:19     1:14:43    7:40     1:40:15
232   Michael Rouvina        M30-34      33/166       21:48       45:18     1:14:21    7:40     1:40:15
233   Mary Heller            F20-24       9/256       22:48       47:14     1:16:13    7:40     1:40:16
234   Jacob Napp             M20-24       36/95       25:06       50:30     1:18:43    7:40     1:40:19
235   Matthew Plummer        M25-29      46/176       22:53       47:22     1:16:16    7:40     1:40:20
236   Brianne Babcock        F30-34       2/254       23:08       47:27     1:15:50    7:40     1:40:23
237   James Galindo          M25-29      47/176       23:14       47:38     1:16:22    7:40     1:40:24
238   Christopher Gall       M01-19       10/26       22:28       46:40     1:15:47    7:41     1:40:27
239   Joshua Poulin          M20-24       37/95       20:43       44:40     1:15:03    7:41     1:40:30
240   Michael Cullen         M45-49       10/99       22:03       45:54     1:14:49    7:41     1:40:33
241   Ethan Griffin          M20-24       38/95       22:30       46:45     1:15:28    7:42     1:40:40
242   Kristine Bathke        F40-44       7/171       22:30       46:27     1:15:34    7:42     1:40:41
243   Jeff Gifford           M25-29      48/176       21:57       44:47     1:13:22    7:42     1:40:43
244   Jody Bennett           F40-44       8/171       23:11       47:19     1:16:11    7:42     1:40:44
245   Eric Pollock           M40-44      28/138       23:57       48:00     1:16:40    7:42     1:40:46
246   Jamie Birkelo          M35-39      28/172       22:23       46:48     1:15:48    7:42     1:40:50
247   Cory Hall              M30-34      34/166       24:23       49:53     1:18:27    7:43     1:40:53
248   Michael Werner         M25-29      49/176       26:53       52:06     1:19:54    7:43     1:40:53
249   Brian Kleker           M30-34      35/166       23:25       47:38     1:16:34    7:43     1:40:55
250   Tammy Zyduck           F45-49       2/122       23:03       47:51     1:17:12    7:43     1:41:02
251   Michelle Bourser       F20-24      10/256       22:56       47:12     1:15:07    7:44     1:41:06
252   Dominic Caminata       M25-29      50/176       22:32       46:25     1:15:37    7:44     1:41:08
253   Ryan Pohle             M25-29      51/176       24:36       51:05     1:18:41    7:44     1:41:08
254   Jeffrey Boulanger      M35-39      29/172       23:13       47:45     1:17:24    7:44     1:41:15
255   Jason Milesko          M35-39      30/172       23:13       47:45     1:17:24    7:44     1:41:15
256   Ryan Reisdorf          M20-24       39/95       22:50       46:59     1:16:18    7:45     1:41:20
257   Brett Clark            M40-44      29/138       22:16       47:11     1:16:23    7:45     1:41:24
258   Brian Dunbar           M35-39      31/172       22:13       46:51     1:16:24    7:45     1:41:28
259   Chris Hanna            M25-29      52/176       20:45       45:17     1:15:41    7:46     1:41:33
260   Zachary Swingen        M20-24       40/95       22:54       47:24     1:16:26    7:46     1:41:33
261   Daniel Mitchell        M35-39      32/172       22:27       46:45     1:16:01    7:46     1:41:34
262   Ryan Larsen            M25-29      53/176       23:51       48:49     1:17:57    7:46     1:41:38
263   Mark Zinck             M35-39      33/172       22:31       46:51     1:16:14    7:46     1:41:41
264   Lindsey King           F30-34       3/254       23:00       47:59     1:17:23    7:46     1:41:45
265   Joyce Ruhland          F45-49       3/122       22:31       46:38     1:16:44    7:47     1:41:48
266   Sushant Rana           M20-24       41/95       23:11       47:41     1:16:46    7:48     1:41:59
267   Jordan Bonnett         M30-34      36/166       24:09       49:07     1:18:06    7:48     1:42:00
268   Jeanne Grist           F55-59        1/35       22:55       47:18     1:16:53    7:48     1:42:01
269   Pam Jorgensen          F35-39       7/215       23:30       48:05     1:17:56    7:48     1:42:06
270   Paul Vos Benkowski     M40-44      30/138       23:24       48:10     1:17:25    7:48     1:42:11
271   Jason Mortensen        M35-39      34/172       23:23       48:19     1:17:18    7:48     1:42:11
272   Jackie Morgan          F50-54        2/61       22:56       47:25     1:16:47    7:49     1:42:12
273   Sarah Clark            F35-39       8/215       23:15       47:43     1:17:11    7:49     1:42:13
274   John Keeley            M30-34      37/166       23:01       47:38     1:17:09    7:49     1:42:13
275   Shannon Woulfe         M40-44      31/138       24:22       49:53     1:18:28    7:49     1:42:13
276   Tanner Clark           M30-34      38/166       23:15       47:43     1:17:12    7:49     1:42:14
277   David Holobaugh        M20-24       42/95       22:24       46:29     1:15:50    7:49     1:42:15
278   Jen Samson             F30-34       4/254       22:45       47:09     1:16:45    7:49     1:42:23
279   Kyle Myhre             M25-29      54/176       23:32       49:03     1:18:56    7:49     1:42:24
280   Brian Ropers-Huilman   M40-44      32/138       25:09       50:44     1:19:44    7:50     1:42:25
281   Alexander Strong       M20-24       43/95       22:53       47:27     1:16:45    7:50     1:42:25
282   Thomas Whiteside       M25-29      55/176       23:10       47:03     1:15:36    7:50     1:42:26
283   Jason Uptegraw         M30-34      39/166       21:45       45:28     1:17:17    7:50     1:42:28
284   Ben Sherman            M35-39      35/172       25:48       49:52     1:18:49    7:50     1:42:28
285   Lauren Boyd            F30-34       5/254       22:46       47:13     1:16:42    7:50     1:42:31
286   Brian Dyer             M25-29      56/176       27:01       56:09     1:21:46    7:50     1:42:32
287   Tim Weber              M50-54        7/82       23:13       48:13     1:17:45    7:50     1:42:32
288   Chris Coffini          M35-39      36/172       22:55       46:54     1:16:27    7:50     1:42:34
289   Cliff Reithel          M60-64        2/32       23:08       47:29     1:17:04    7:50     1:42:35
290   Kelly O'Brien          F25-29      11/290       22:35       47:17     1:16:58    7:50     1:42:35
291   Kyle Marquardt         M01-19       11/26       23:08       47:40     1:17:17    7:50     1:42:37
292   Scott Parrish          M35-39      37/172       22:56       47:47     1:17:33    7:51     1:42:42
293   Jason Schultz          M30-34      40/166       22:43       46:41     1:17:45    7:51     1:42:45
294   Dani Schultz           F25-29      12/290       23:19       48:01     1:17:47    7:51     1:42:46
295   Jameson Bothe          M25-29      57/176       23:19       48:01     1:17:48    7:51     1:42:47
296   Jeremiah Rau           M25-29      58/176       25:21       49:38     1:19:05    7:51     1:42:48
297   Annie Weldon           F25-29      13/290       23:24       48:02     1:17:46    7:51     1:42:50
298   Drew Kock              M30-34      41/166       23:31       48:02     1:17:17    7:52     1:42:51
299   Megan Wiley            F25-29      14/290       23:21       48:20     1:17:49    7:52     1:42:51
300   Matt Kalua             M30-34      42/166       24:02       49:42     1:18:53    7:52     1:42:56
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Jason Broadwell        M35-39      38/172       23:31       47:59     1:17:49    7:52     1:43:02
302   Timothy Burns          M55-59        5/51                   50:14     1:19:23    7:53     1:43:04
303   Terry Du Mez           M50-54        8/82       22:49       47:35     1:17:35    7:53     1:43:12
304   Leah Junker            F20-24      11/256       22:35       47:04     1:17:08    7:53     1:43:13
305   Emily Moore            F20-24      12/256       23:05       47:56     1:17:35    7:53     1:43:13
306   Gina Williams          F20-24      13/256       23:05       47:56     1:17:36    7:53     1:43:14
307   Aaron Rogozinski       M35-39      39/172       24:01       49:31     1:18:44    7:53     1:43:16
308   Mark Retzlaff          M30-34      43/166       24:24       49:42     1:19:11    7:54     1:43:17
309   Jackie Nett            F25-29      15/290       23:31       48:55     1:18:35    7:54     1:43:17
310   Zachary Campbell       M25-29      59/176       24:18       49:20     1:19:12    7:54     1:43:19
311   Timothy Johnson        M25-29      60/176       24:11       48:48     1:18:24    7:54     1:43:19
312   Lauren Holt            F20-24      14/256       23:36       48:35     1:18:25    7:54     1:43:20
313   Dan Holland            M30-34      44/166       24:38       49:26     1:18:51    7:54     1:43:20
314   William Shepard        M50-54        9/82       23:05       47:41     1:18:06    7:54     1:43:21
315   Eric Horler            M35-39      40/172       23:06       47:59     1:17:50    7:54     1:43:23
316   Billy Friess           M35-39      41/172       23:02       47:34     1:17:08    7:54     1:43:27
317   Christopher Follen     M20-24       44/95       23:36       48:13     1:18:14    7:54     1:43:28
318   Chip Bird              M40-44      33/138       22:59       48:10     1:18:16    7:55     1:43:30
319   Ken Buchinger          M35-39      42/172       24:23       49:29     1:19:03    7:55     1:43:33
320   Jill Buchinger         F35-39       9/215       24:23       49:30     1:19:03    7:55     1:43:33
321   Emily Crass            F25-29      16/290       22:20       47:02     1:17:36    7:55     1:43:34
322   Kevin Fagerstrom       M35-39      43/172       22:50       48:07     1:18:34    7:55     1:43:38
323   John Eaton             M45-49       11/99       21:01       45:41     1:16:32    7:55     1:43:40
324   Scott Zimmerman        M30-34      45/166       23:42       49:24     1:19:23    7:56     1:43:49
325   Meghan Vermillion      F25-29      17/290       24:21       50:02     1:20:11    7:56     1:43:51
326   Jamie Vander Meer      M40-44      34/138       23:47       49:00     1:19:38    7:56     1:43:53
327   Doug Murphy            M30-34      46/166       21:37       46:01     1:17:15    7:56     1:43:56
328   Julie Fulton           F35-39      10/215       23:20       48:07     1:18:03    7:57     1:44:00
329   Melanie Peters         F35-39      11/215       22:33       47:07     1:18:03    7:57     1:44:00
330   Anna Hundt Golden      F25-29      18/290       25:30       50:57     1:20:19    7:57     1:44:01
331   Michael Piche          M30-34      47/166       23:57       49:03     1:18:43    7:57     1:44:02
332   Mary Jo Van Natta      F50-54        3/61       24:02       49:11     1:18:56    7:57     1:44:03
333   Elizabeth Ingold       F25-29      19/290       23:22       48:31     1:18:47    7:57     1:44:06
334   Sue Urban-Crowley      F40-44       9/171       24:01       49:19     1:19:08    7:57     1:44:08
335   Shannon Huff           F35-39      12/215       24:21       49:16     1:18:50    7:57     1:44:08
336   Kevin Shea             M20-24       45/95       23:41       50:21     1:20:19    7:57     1:44:08
337   Eric Nordberg          M30-34      48/166       23:34       48:37     1:18:27    7:58     1:44:16
338   Drew Strachota         M30-34      49/166       22:22       46:58     1:18:31    7:58     1:44:18
339   Jason Edwards          M25-29      61/176       22:51       47:22     1:17:50    7:58     1:44:20
340   Aaron Kaufman          M20-24       46/95       21:57       46:58     1:18:17    7:59     1:44:29
341   Orly Ni                F35-39      13/215       23:11       48:15     1:18:58    7:59     1:44:30
342   Kevin Bradt            M20-24       47/95       23:13       47:46     1:17:59    7:59     1:44:31
343   Mike Kollath           M40-44      35/138       24:35       50:17     1:20:40    7:59     1:44:32
344   Sean Anderson          M25-29      62/176       23:11       46:34     1:16:50    7:59     1:44:32
345   Brett Fenner           M35-39      44/172       23:12       46:36     1:16:50    7:59     1:44:33
346   Laurie Nosbusch        F20-24      15/256       23:41       49:21     1:19:40    8:00     1:44:42
347   Scott Molitor          M40-44      36/138       23:41       49:23     1:19:23    8:00     1:44:46
348   Kurt Austin            M45-49       12/99       24:04       49:03     1:19:47    8:01     1:44:53
349   Elizabeth Kuckuk       F20-24      16/256       23:20       48:26     1:18:57    8:01     1:44:56
350   Sarah Lochner Thompson F30-34       6/254       23:49       49:43     1:20:15    8:01     1:44:56
351   Amy Kemp               F25-29      20/290       23:54       49:03     1:19:38    8:01     1:44:57
352   Denise Anderson        F25-29      21/290       23:54       49:03     1:19:38    8:01     1:44:57
353   Brandon Wasemiller     M25-29      63/176       24:05       49:37     1:19:51    8:01     1:44:58
354   Emily Gruenewald       F30-34       7/254       23:14       48:28     1:18:46    8:01     1:45:01
355   Johan Den Boon         M45-49       13/99       24:31       50:21     1:20:14    8:01     1:45:01
356   Lody Souvannarath      M25-29      64/176       23:13       49:14     1:19:16    8:02     1:45:06
357   Shawn O'Brien          M40-44      37/138       23:41       48:43     1:19:27    8:02     1:45:07
358   Scott Sardina          M25-29      65/176       23:30       48:42     1:18:38    8:02     1:45:07
359   Lauren Riters          F40-44      10/171       24:49       50:26     1:20:24    8:02     1:45:07
360   Gloria Call            F40-44      11/171       24:03       49:44     1:19:46    8:02     1:45:08
361   Ben Shearer            M25-29      66/176       23:17       48:38     1:18:47    8:02     1:45:08
362   Nate Henry             M30-34      50/166       23:25       48:47     1:19:47    8:02     1:45:15
363   Benn Witt              M40-44      38/138       24:16       49:21     1:19:33    8:03     1:45:16
364   Caitlin Rublee         F20-24      17/256       24:10       49:47     1:19:56    8:03     1:45:19
365   Sylvian Breunig        M30-34      51/166       23:35       49:01     1:19:44    8:03     1:45:20
366   Kasey Connor           F01-19        4/42       22:50       47:25     1:17:59    8:03     1:45:21
367   Abby Trollop           F20-24      18/256       24:08       49:24     1:20:00    8:04     1:45:28
368   Brian Incitti          M35-39      45/172       26:24       51:52     1:21:39    8:04     1:45:33
369   Jody Schwerdtfeger     F40-44      12/171       23:35       48:55     1:19:33    8:04     1:45:34
370   Zachary Hill           M35-39      46/172       24:16       49:53     1:20:19    8:04     1:45:38
371   Stuart Goforth         M35-39      47/172       24:55       50:14     1:20:15    8:04     1:45:38
372   Lisa Goforth           F30-34       8/254       24:54       50:14     1:20:15    8:04     1:45:38
373   Caitlin Regner         F25-29      22/290       22:54       47:39     1:19:28    8:04     1:45:40
374   Kaitlyn Buck           F25-29      23/290       23:15       48:05     1:19:05    8:05     1:45:44
375   Kami Wallner           F30-34       9/254       24:31       50:05     1:20:24    8:05     1:45:45
376   Jackie Oestreich       F25-29      24/290       23:25       48:28     1:19:04    8:05     1:45:49
377   John Harrell           M30-34      52/166       24:48       50:24     1:20:11    8:06     1:45:56
378   Heather Rimrodt        F35-39      14/215       24:00       49:29     1:20:12    8:06     1:45:57
379   Kristen Marten         F20-24      19/256       24:22       50:01     1:20:37    8:06     1:45:59
380   Christopher Lemke      M40-44      39/138       24:16       49:26     1:19:49    8:06     1:46:00
381   Gina Schmidt           F25-29      25/290       24:26       50:09     1:21:04    8:06     1:46:01
382   Kevin Branch           M30-34      53/166       24:45       51:07     1:21:47    8:06     1:46:04
383   Bill Haviland          M60-64        3/32       24:30       49:39     1:19:43    8:07     1:46:09
384   Will Huth              M20-24       48/95       24:03       49:42     1:20:51    8:07     1:46:10
385   James Buenfil          M01-19       12/26       22:51       47:16     1:19:22    8:07     1:46:13
386   Megan Meyers           F20-24      20/256       23:41       48:28     1:19:38    8:07     1:46:18
387   John Willems           M40-44      40/138       23:45       49:45     1:19:55    8:08     1:46:21
388   Craig Wendricks        M40-44      41/138       23:59       49:36     1:20:15    8:08     1:46:29
389   Deb Hess               F35-39      15/215       25:09       50:44     1:20:55    8:08     1:46:30
390   Dave Garfoot           M55-59        6/51       23:51       49:27     1:20:22    8:08     1:46:31
391   William Atherton       M25-29      67/176       26:44       53:10     1:23:17    8:08     1:46:31
392   Alyssa Riege           F20-24      21/256       23:33       48:40     1:19:29    8:08     1:46:31
393   John Ramkey            M25-29      68/176       23:58       49:37     1:20:39    8:08     1:46:33
394   Alicia Dahl            F35-39      16/215       24:29       50:13     1:20:50    8:09     1:46:35
395   Sarah Eucalano         F20-24      22/256       23:01       48:15     1:20:23    8:09     1:46:36
396   Todd Bennett           M40-44      42/138       24:04       50:00     1:20:49    8:09     1:46:38
397   Evan Hussinger         M20-24       49/95       23:21       49:06     1:20:33    8:09     1:46:40
398   Hope Quackenboss       F35-39      17/215       23:11       49:00     1:20:16    8:09     1:46:40
399   Michelle Jens          F40-44      13/171       23:37       49:16     1:20:27    8:09     1:46:43
400   Dave Vos               M50-54       10/82       24:12       50:00     1:20:40    8:09     1:46:44
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401   Al Pedder              M45-49       14/99       24:08       49:30     1:20:25    8:10     1:46:49
402   Victor Rodriguez       M30-34      54/166       23:22       49:13     1:20:23    8:10     1:46:50
403   Erin Wiedemann         F45-49       4/122       24:37       50:34     1:21:15    8:10     1:46:53
404   Leah Mittelstadt       F25-29      26/290       24:16       50:05     1:20:49    8:10     1:46:53
405   Bill Leeser            M45-49       15/99       24:36       50:00     1:20:22    8:10     1:46:54
406   Lynsey Fleck           F30-34      10/254       22:47       47:18     1:17:28    8:10     1:46:55
407   Stephen Wyman          M20-24       50/95       27:26       54:12     1:23:57    8:10     1:46:58
408   Evan Pagel             M20-24       51/95       27:14       54:44     1:24:07    8:11     1:47:01
409   Mehran Mohammadian     M25-29      69/176       24:56       50:26     1:21:17    8:11     1:47:01
410   Courtney Severson      F20-24      23/256       23:53       49:36     1:20:34    8:11     1:47:06
411   Kyle Luedtke           M25-29      70/176       22:48       48:31     1:19:53    8:11     1:47:06
412   Leah Gustafson         F35-39      18/215       24:34       50:31     1:21:18    8:11     1:47:06
413   Katie Garrels          F30-34      11/254       22:41       47:05     1:19:10    8:11     1:47:10
414   Thomas Jensen          M50-54       11/82       24:31       50:27     1:20:52    8:11     1:47:12
415   Steven Limberger       M30-34      55/166       24:06       49:21     1:19:44    8:11     1:47:12
416   Kimberly Summers       F40-44      14/171       24:15       49:58     1:20:41    8:12     1:47:17
417   Jennifer Risgaard      F40-44      15/171       24:01       49:27     1:21:20    8:12     1:47:18
418   Brian Pugh             M30-34      56/166       24:01       49:35     1:20:43    8:12     1:47:21
419   Alex Dodd              M01-19       13/26       26:46       53:28     1:23:23    8:12     1:47:22
420   Jeff Wiegel            M25-29      71/176       25:52       51:56     1:21:49    8:12     1:47:24
421   Lance McGrath          M45-49       16/99       24:31       50:12     1:20:36    8:13     1:47:27
422   Lucas Miller           M35-39      48/172       23:45       49:27     1:20:22    8:13     1:47:27
423   Meg Recker             F30-34      12/254       24:54       51:28     1:22:50    8:13     1:47:30
424   William Ludwig         M45-49       17/99       25:53       52:00     1:22:13    8:13     1:47:30
425   Bernie Vargas          M25-29      72/176       23:26       49:29     1:20:48    8:13     1:47:31
426   Tessa Wierschem        F25-29      27/290       24:31       50:25     1:21:29    8:13     1:47:36
427   Anna Harkensee         F25-29      28/290       24:23       49:55     1:20:49    8:13     1:47:36
428   Sandy Fischer          F45-49       5/122       24:17       49:52     1:21:21    8:13     1:47:37
429   Sara Bliefernicht      F35-39      19/215       24:31       50:35     1:21:30    8:14     1:47:40
430   Mark Purcell           M40-44      43/138       24:31       50:23     1:21:30    8:14     1:47:40
431   Joanna Pace            F20-24      24/256       25:18       51:34     1:22:23    8:14     1:47:43
432   Steven Vromant         M25-29      73/176       25:19       51:34     1:22:23    8:14     1:47:43
433   Della Huffman          F20-24      25/256       23:00       48:16     1:19:46    8:14     1:47:43
434   Lee Swingen            M35-39      49/172       26:05       52:03     1:22:12    8:14     1:47:44
435   William Sasse          M01-19       14/26       23:04       49:07     1:20:19    8:14     1:47:47
436   Ryan Lessner           M35-39      50/172       23:57       48:42     1:18:58    8:14     1:47:49
437   Blair Schmitz          M35-39      51/172       24:18       49:07     1:19:47    8:14     1:47:51
438   Bill Rushing           M30-34      57/166       23:31       49:33     1:21:06    8:14     1:47:51
439   Michael Dean           M40-44      44/138       25:51       51:59     1:23:35    8:15     1:47:53
440   Larry Lindahl          M50-54       12/82       24:44       51:04     1:22:15    8:15     1:47:53
441   Seamus Hoey            M25-29      74/176       25:08       51:33     1:22:37    8:15     1:47:54
442   Leandro Teixeira       M30-34      58/166       25:09       51:33     1:22:37    8:15     1:47:55
443   Jon Weber              M30-34      59/166       24:52       51:09     1:22:35    8:15     1:47:55
444   Greg Frank             M55-59        7/51       24:29       50:21     1:21:22    8:15     1:47:57
445   Cliff Tribus           M50-54       13/82       24:43       51:09     1:21:51    8:15     1:47:58
446   Greg Lockwood          M25-29      75/176       24:13       49:39     1:21:24    8:15     1:47:58
447   Niall Kearns           M30-34      60/166       25:25       52:13     1:23:07    8:15     1:47:58
448   Megha Desai            F25-29      29/290       24:14       49:41     1:21:25    8:15     1:47:59
449   Kevin Horvatin         M40-44      45/138       24:45       50:26     1:20:54    8:15     1:47:59
450   Craig Thompson         M40-44      46/138       25:26       51:24     1:22:09    8:15     1:48:02
451   Mark Slosarek          M30-34      61/166       25:36       52:14     1:22:55    8:15     1:48:02
452   Brandon Petesch        M25-29      76/176       26:37       52:34     1:22:17    8:15     1:48:02
453   John Short             M30-34      62/166       24:47       50:54     1:22:28    8:15     1:48:03
454   Travis Powell-Wolf     M25-29      77/176       20:45       44:03     1:19:24    8:16     1:48:09
455   Alysa Bradley          F20-24      26/256       25:25       51:51     1:22:45    8:16     1:48:12
456   Ainsley Timmel         F20-24      27/256       24:56       51:20     1:22:48    8:16     1:48:17
457   James Eisele           M25-29      78/176       24:26       50:57     1:23:11    8:17     1:48:19
458   Katie Eisele           F25-29      30/290       24:26       51:20     1:22:59    8:17     1:48:19
459   Nicole Garbers         F35-39      20/215       25:22       51:49     1:22:44    8:17     1:48:19
460   Kimberly Oamek         F35-39      21/215       24:50       51:16     1:22:08    8:17     1:48:23
461   Eric Chow              M30-34      63/166       24:37       50:47     1:21:46    8:17     1:48:23
462   Michael Burkoth        M55-59        8/51       24:46       50:28     1:21:41    8:17     1:48:23
463   Brad Wagner            M35-39      52/172       25:05       51:32     1:22:23    8:17     1:48:23
464   Frank Gomez            M35-39      53/172       25:18       51:24     1:22:23    8:17     1:48:25
465   Dave Vitale            M45-49       18/99       25:42       52:54     1:23:54    8:17     1:48:26
466   Lori Draeger           F50-54        4/61       24:41       50:49     1:22:09    8:17     1:48:27
467   Christopher Gabrielson M40-44      47/138       24:19       50:38     1:22:01    8:17     1:48:29
468   Wyeth Jackson          M20-24       52/95       25:00       51:42     1:23:27    8:17     1:48:31
469   Andrea Mason           F40-44      16/171       24:56       50:59     1:22:22    8:17     1:48:31
470   Ryan Du Mez            M20-24       53/95       24:48       51:34     1:23:12    8:18     1:48:32
471   Robert Grorud          M35-39      54/172       24:21       50:07     1:20:58    8:18     1:48:33
472   Lisa Eimers            F25-29      31/290       24:35       50:42     1:22:12    8:18     1:48:34
473   Kevin Hess             M55-59        9/51       24:59       51:43     1:23:03    8:18     1:48:37
474   Jeanne Ulrichs         F35-39      22/215       24:54       51:27     1:22:50    8:18     1:48:39
475   Danielle Chaussee      F40-44      17/171       25:06       51:04     1:22:14    8:18     1:48:41
476   Mike Hanson            M40-44      48/138       24:13       50:47     1:22:58    8:18     1:48:42
477   Joseph Daprile         M55-59       10/51       24:39       51:14     1:22:32    8:19     1:48:46
478   Daniel Eccles          M40-44      49/138       23:58       48:50     1:18:46    8:19     1:48:47
479   Angie Bastian          F40-44      18/171       25:04       51:48     1:23:04    8:19     1:48:50
480   Lowell Mutchelknaus    M70-99         1/6       24:42       51:00     1:21:59    8:19     1:48:51
481   Sally Hartman          F45-49       6/122       24:37       50:38     1:22:53    8:19     1:48:52
482   Kevin Samson           M30-34      64/166       23:13       48:33     1:19:15    8:19     1:48:54
483   Russ Leeser            M40-44      50/138       24:50       51:27     1:23:35    8:19     1:48:56
484   Nicholas Lawson        M01-19       15/26       24:19       49:55     1:22:42    8:20     1:48:59
485   Jennifer Norr          F40-44      19/171       24:46       51:11     1:22:56    8:20     1:48:59
486   Thomas Wallhaus        M45-49       19/99       24:53       51:21     1:22:29    8:20     1:49:00
487   Daniel Zawacki         M25-29      79/176       24:13       49:46     1:21:15    8:20     1:49:01
488   Bennet Crochet         M35-39      55/172       24:37       51:22     1:23:06    8:20     1:49:03
489   Bekaah Schultz         F25-29      32/290       25:01       52:37     1:23:45    8:20     1:49:04
490   Elizabeth Wyman        F25-29      33/290       27:26       54:12     1:23:57    8:20     1:49:05
491   Dan Gerber             M30-34      65/166       24:43       51:27     1:22:56    8:20     1:49:06
492   Chad Bohne             M35-39      56/172       24:35       50:52     1:22:18    8:20     1:49:08
493   Lyndsey Craven         F30-34      13/254       25:04       51:33     1:23:00    8:20     1:49:09
494   Hannah Miller-Reynolds F20-24      28/256       24:40       51:03     1:22:37    8:20     1:49:10
495   Wendy Bowe             F40-44      20/171       24:25       50:51     1:22:52    8:20     1:49:10
496   Jeff Bowe              M40-44      51/138       24:24       50:51     1:22:50    8:20     1:49:10
497   Stacia Corona          F40-44      21/171       24:10       50:51     1:23:22    8:20     1:49:10
498   William Harris         M25-29      80/176       24:34       51:52     1:23:22    8:21     1:49:13
499   Dan McMahon            M40-44      52/138       24:42       51:26     1:23:28    8:21     1:49:13
500   Crystal Toll           F30-34      14/254       24:47       51:22     1:22:44    8:21     1:49:16
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501   Michael Thompson       M35-39      57/172       23:40       49:46     1:21:47    8:21     1:49:19
502   Michael Phillips       M35-39      58/172       23:40       49:46     1:21:47    8:21     1:49:19
503   Andrew Kerlin          M25-29      81/176       24:16       50:43     1:22:40    8:21     1:49:21
504   Kory Kurt              M30-34      66/166       24:07       50:12     1:21:47    8:22     1:49:25
505   Ping-Jung Su           M30-34      67/166       24:19       50:03     1:22:25    8:22     1:49:25
506   Jake Knight            M20-24       54/95       24:28       51:18     1:23:20    8:22     1:49:27
507   Justin Voss            M25-29      82/176       25:56       52:51     1:24:57    8:22     1:49:29
508   Mark Venz              M35-39      59/172       24:58       51:45     1:24:05    8:22     1:49:29
509   Gavin Brown            M25-29      83/176       26:00       52:46     1:24:23    8:22     1:49:29
510   Amber Montague         F25-29      34/290       24:47       51:06     1:22:36    8:22     1:49:31
511   Kent Lawson            M45-49       20/99       24:19       49:54     1:22:42    8:22     1:49:34
512   Chris Myhre            M45-49       21/99       25:25       51:42     1:23:00    8:22     1:49:35
513   Sarah Koepke           F30-34      15/254       26:20       52:49     1:23:36    8:23     1:49:37
514   Jody Bruni             F40-44      22/171       26:18       53:26     1:24:35    8:23     1:49:38
515   Dale Kufahl            M50-54       14/82       25:02       51:41     1:23:19    8:23     1:49:40
516   Michael Sperle         M35-39      60/172       25:03       51:47     1:23:28    8:23     1:49:41
517   Dylan Mathews          M20-24       55/95       25:03       51:48     1:23:28    8:23     1:49:41
518   Kristen Henslin        F30-34      16/254       24:21       50:30     1:22:28    8:23     1:49:42
519   Ron Ogren              M45-49       22/99       24:18       50:22     1:22:50    8:23     1:49:43
520   David Ahlvers          M30-34      68/166       24:32       52:37     1:23:22    8:23     1:49:44
521   Rachel Pradarelli      F20-24      29/256       23:42       49:20     1:21:26    8:23     1:49:44
522   Mike Harvey            M35-39      61/172       24:56       51:39     1:23:08    8:23     1:49:44
523   Christopher Kurtz      M35-39      62/172       24:32       50:45     1:22:11    8:23     1:49:46
524   Rafael Naranjo Salazar M40-44      53/138       22:46       47:13     1:19:24    8:23     1:49:47
525   Jaclyn Matt            F20-24      30/256       24:10       50:17     1:22:06    8:23     1:49:48
526   Siegfried Spelter      M25-29      84/176       25:34       52:04     1:23:55    8:24     1:49:50
527   Candice Nielsen        F35-39      23/215       24:32       50:30     1:22:10    8:24     1:49:52
528   Ashley Montgomery      F20-24      31/256       25:12       52:02     1:23:42    8:24     1:49:52
529   Jeff Bloedorn          M40-44      54/138       26:02       53:20     1:24:43    8:24     1:49:54
530   Jennifer Kuehn         F30-34      17/254       25:38       52:32     1:24:49    8:24     1:49:57
531   Nicholas Krey          M30-34      69/166       24:33       50:23     1:22:55    8:24     1:49:58
532   Mark Vandermause       M40-44      55/138       26:02       53:20     1:24:43    8:24     1:49:59
533   Rebecca May            F01-19        5/42       24:45       51:42     1:23:09    8:25     1:50:03
534   Lindsey May            F20-24      32/256       24:46       51:43     1:23:09    8:25     1:50:04
535   Brian Pins             M30-34      70/166       25:22       52:01     1:23:41    8:25     1:50:05
536   Jennifer Branum        F20-24      33/256       25:35       52:50     1:24:42    8:25     1:50:05
537   Sam Hurley             M20-24       56/95       24:36       50:26     1:21:51    8:25     1:50:10
538   Brad Gast              M35-39      63/172       24:55       51:42     1:23:17    8:25     1:50:11
539   Jaideep Joshi          M40-44      56/138       24:22       50:42     1:22:49    8:25     1:50:11
540   William Bowen          M40-44      57/138       25:03       51:48     1:23:29    8:25     1:50:11
541   Dennis Halterman       M40-44      58/138       25:57       53:18     1:25:22    8:25     1:50:12
542   Brad Brinkmeier        M35-39      64/172       25:02       51:35     1:23:25    8:25     1:50:12
543   Stacey Mathieu         F01-19        6/42       22:56       48:58     1:21:48    8:25     1:50:15
544   Marcus Neumaier        M20-24       57/95       24:20       51:34     1:24:25    8:26     1:50:18
545   Matthew Keener         M20-24       58/95       24:21       51:34     1:24:25    8:26     1:50:18
546   Nicole Chow            F30-34      18/254       25:12       52:16     1:24:01    8:26     1:50:25
547   Brian Mayer            M50-54       15/82       24:57       51:29     1:23:31    8:26     1:50:26
548   Paul Lonis             M40-44      59/138       25:45       52:35     1:23:50    8:26     1:50:26
549   Eric Alvarez           M25-29      85/176       25:23       53:44     1:25:41    8:26     1:50:27
550   Brad Vosters           M35-39      65/172       23:34       49:39     1:22:09    8:27     1:50:34
551   Stephan Brunelle       M45-49       23/99       28:15       56:14     1:26:48    8:27     1:50:37
552   Constance Rudolph      F25-29      35/290       23:21       49:05     1:20:52    8:27     1:50:37
553   Jon Spencer            M50-54       16/82       25:20       51:38     1:23:46    8:27     1:50:37
554   Emmanuel Gaschignard   M45-49       24/99       25:04       51:43     1:23:53    8:27     1:50:38
555   Emily Temple           F20-24      34/256       25:37       51:39     1:23:59    8:27     1:50:39
556   Colin Murphy           M20-24       59/95       26:00       53:29     1:26:20    8:27     1:50:40
557   Alyssa Harp            F01-19        7/42       27:14       54:46     1:25:48    8:28     1:50:43
558   Julie Kensick          F40-44      23/171       25:09       51:42     1:24:02    8:28     1:50:44
559   Tim Budke              M55-59       11/51       24:38       50:49     1:22:01    8:28     1:50:44
560   Erica Bledsoe          F25-29      36/290       25:09       51:07     1:23:31    8:28     1:50:49
561   Sabine Bottum          F50-54        5/61       24:48       51:28     1:23:36    8:28     1:50:53
562   Joseph Gacioch         M30-34      71/166       24:06       50:54     1:22:37    8:28     1:50:55
563   Rachel Schley          F35-39      24/215       24:36       51:09     1:23:08    8:29     1:50:58
564   Max Pearson            M20-24       60/95       26:41       54:00     1:25:09    8:29     1:51:00
565   Jennifer Compton       F20-24      35/256       26:41       54:00     1:25:09    8:29     1:51:00
566   Brad Dow               M50-54       17/82       25:11       51:34     1:23:48    8:29     1:51:00
567   Dawn Elmendorf         F45-49       7/122       25:38       52:32     1:24:46    8:29     1:51:01
568   Gary Gruenisen         M60-64        4/32       24:40       51:28     1:23:32    8:29     1:51:03
569   John Wagner            M50-54       18/82       25:16       52:13     1:24:17    8:29     1:51:05
570   Allison Dorrance       F25-29      37/290       24:20       50:45     1:23:03    8:29     1:51:05
571   Bill Karls             M40-44      60/138       24:36       51:25     1:23:37    8:29     1:51:06
572   Jon Wallace            M50-54       19/82       25:01       51:56     1:24:05    8:29     1:51:06
573   Isaac Wilda            M20-24       61/95       24:08       49:47     1:21:14    8:29     1:51:08
574   Kerim Karaoglu         M25-29      86/176       24:53       51:28     1:23:43    8:30     1:51:10
575   Kara Henningsen        F20-24      36/256       24:26       51:23     1:23:53    8:30     1:51:12
576   Paige Jaquish          F20-24      37/256       24:34       51:47     1:23:48    8:30     1:51:14
577   Megan Mallgren         F20-24      38/256       22:55       48:58     1:21:48    8:30     1:51:15
578   Mike Mansavage         M30-34      72/166       25:17       52:44     1:24:33    8:30     1:51:17
579   Troy Steege            M35-39      66/172       26:18       53:27     1:25:28    8:30     1:51:17
580   Michael Peterson       M45-49       25/99       25:07       51:48     1:23:26    8:30     1:51:18
581   Eric Oliver            M35-39      67/172       26:19       53:28     1:25:29    8:30     1:51:18
582   Melanie Stamerjohn     F25-29      38/290       24:39       51:20     1:23:03    8:31     1:51:23
583   Patricia Welton        F35-39      25/215       25:31       53:06     1:25:26    8:31     1:51:25
584   Fengshan Li            M50-54       20/82       25:37       52:06     1:23:49    8:31     1:51:26
585   Tia Fjelstad           F40-44      24/171       26:08       53:20     1:25:13    8:31     1:51:27
586   Steve Donovan          M40-44      61/138       25:31       53:09     1:24:33    8:31     1:51:27
587   Heather Jurgenson      F35-39      26/215       24:51       51:02     1:23:13    8:31     1:51:27
588   Larry Post             M40-44      62/138       26:09       53:21     1:25:09    8:31     1:51:27
589   Jessica Grieves        F30-34      19/254       25:44       52:42     1:24:17    8:31     1:51:27
590   Abim Kolawole          M40-44      63/138       25:48       52:41     1:25:11    8:31     1:51:28
591   Anne Reese             F40-44      25/171       25:18       51:59     1:24:27    8:31     1:51:30
592   Arun Yethiraj          M45-49       26/99       25:24       52:15     1:24:17    8:31     1:51:34
593   Jamie Goede            F25-29      39/290       25:44       52:39     1:24:40    8:32     1:51:36
594   Lacey Ganser           F25-29      40/290       25:04       51:48     1:24:01    8:32     1:51:38
595   Steven Tefend          M01-19       16/26       24:59       51:35     1:23:24    8:32     1:51:39
596   Paul Huhn              M40-44      64/138       26:05       53:22     1:25:09    8:32     1:51:43
597   Mona Queoff            F45-49       8/122       24:40       51:14     1:23:50    8:32     1:51:44
598   Bridget Driscoll       F35-39      27/215       26:38       54:48     1:26:30    8:32     1:51:44
599   Bernardo Saldivar      M01-19       17/26       22:50       47:15     1:19:22    8:32     1:51:44
600   Bharat Raman           M45-49       27/99       26:31       53:31     1:25:10    8:32     1:51:44
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601   David Terrall          M40-44      65/138       25:05       51:55     1:24:00    8:32     1:51:45
602   Gina O'Brien           F35-39      28/215       25:31       52:33     1:24:31    8:32     1:51:47
603   Tami Griffith          F30-34      20/254       25:15       52:15     1:25:26    8:33     1:51:48
604   Jody Sukow             M40-44      66/138       25:40       52:15     1:24:38    8:33     1:51:49
605   Nichloas Anstedt       M50-54       21/82       26:50       54:07     1:25:27    8:33     1:51:50
606   Emily Jones            F25-29      41/290       25:59       53:22     1:24:54    8:33     1:51:51
607   Farhan Khatri          M35-39      68/172       25:45       52:52     1:24:48    8:33     1:51:52
608   Adam Maus              M25-29      87/176       26:30       54:01     1:26:14    8:33     1:51:55
609   Mark Melum             M40-44      67/138       25:16       52:59     1:24:53    8:33     1:51:57
610   Chuck Soat             M50-54       22/82       24:37       51:47     1:24:33    8:33     1:51:59
611   Ross Glodowski         M25-29      88/176       25:41       52:37     1:25:20    8:33     1:52:00
612   Kristin Oehrlein       F40-44      26/171       24:05       50:29     1:23:43    8:34     1:52:07
613   Sean Quillman          M20-24       62/95       26:26       54:32     1:26:57    8:34     1:52:08
614   Timothy Haffner        M25-29      89/176       24:50       50:50     1:22:59    8:34     1:52:13
615   Larry Haas             M55-59       12/51       25:34       52:17     1:24:58    8:35     1:52:16
616   Jennifer Chiaverini    F40-44      27/171       24:55       52:03     1:24:48    8:35     1:52:16
617   Jesse Sherman          M40-44      68/138       26:07       52:30     1:25:05    8:35     1:52:17
618   Sam Yackel             M25-29      90/176       24:52       51:17     1:23:26    8:35     1:52:17
619   Heather Acker          F35-39      29/215       26:17       54:03     1:26:02    8:35     1:52:18
620   Reggie Lund            M30-34      73/166       26:26       53:49     1:26:41    8:35     1:52:18
621   Madeline Puckett       F20-24      39/256       23:50       50:14     1:23:51    8:35     1:52:19
622   John Bettinger         M40-44      69/138       25:58       53:16     1:25:19    8:35     1:52:20
623   Nikki Niewold          F01-19        8/42       24:50       51:18     1:23:29    8:35     1:52:20
624   Tiffany Storms         F40-44      28/171       25:11       51:54     1:23:46    8:35     1:52:20
625   Jennifer Hubbartt      F35-39      30/215       25:04       52:10     1:24:48    8:35     1:52:21
626   Jamie Gindt            F25-29      42/290       25:03       52:10     1:24:51    8:35     1:52:21
627   Dominique Delugeau     M50-54       23/82       24:22       51:46     1:24:16    8:35     1:52:23
628   Joseph Hauser          M45-49       28/99       24:02       50:24     1:22:55    8:35     1:52:23
629   Stephen Rux            M45-49       29/99       25:54       52:12     1:25:16    8:35     1:52:24
630   Leslie Heaslett        F45-49       9/122       25:46       53:03     1:25:19    8:35     1:52:24
631   Kristin Ronan          F25-29      43/290       25:21       52:28     1:24:54    8:36     1:52:28
632   Julie Dehart           F35-39      31/215       25:50       52:54     1:25:19    8:36     1:52:33
633   Christopher Lippart    M30-34      74/166       25:18       52:55     1:25:39    8:36     1:52:35
634   Nicole Lippart         F30-34      21/254       25:20       52:56     1:25:40    8:36     1:52:35
635   Denise Garvin          F45-49      10/122       25:18       52:46     1:25:23    8:36     1:52:35
636   Daniel Corderman       M30-34      75/166       25:41       52:37     1:24:49    8:36     1:52:36
637   Kim Teske              F40-44      29/171       25:41       53:26     1:26:04    8:36     1:52:36
638   Bill Hanrahan          M50-54       24/82       23:16       50:39     1:24:05    8:36     1:52:37
639   Jennifer Volesky       F35-39      32/215       25:33       52:43     1:25:09    8:36     1:52:38
640   Amanda Haselwander     F30-34      22/254       25:48       53:43     1:26:24    8:36     1:52:40
641   Taylor Fries           F20-24      40/256       26:14       54:20     1:26:31    8:37     1:52:40
642   Michelle Gallagher     F30-34      23/254       25:15       52:37     1:25:50    8:37     1:52:43
643   Taylor Larson          F20-24      41/256       26:01       53:14     1:25:15    8:37     1:52:45
644   Lindsey Legatt         F20-24      42/256       26:01       53:11     1:25:15    8:37     1:52:45
645   Ellen Zamansky         F35-39      33/215       26:11       54:31     1:26:58    8:37     1:52:46
646   Ashley St. John        F25-29      44/290       25:21       52:10     1:24:53    8:37     1:52:46
647   Andrea Bolyard         F30-34      24/254       25:37       52:47     1:25:20    8:37     1:52:46
648   Wesley Davison         M20-24       63/95       25:37       52:53     1:25:16    8:37     1:52:47
649   Dana Minor             F25-29      45/290       25:41       52:52     1:25:05    8:37     1:52:50
650   Toni Christensen       F35-39      34/215       25:37       52:24     1:24:36    8:37     1:52:50
651   Krista Johnson         F30-34      25/254       25:55       53:23     1:25:52    8:37     1:52:53
652   Jessica Stencel        F25-29      46/290       25:26       52:37     1:25:22    8:37     1:52:53
653   Adrienne Shriver       F30-34      26/254       25:15       53:36     1:25:54    8:38     1:52:54
654   Molly Kinkade          F25-29      47/290       26:15       53:59     1:26:33    8:38     1:52:56
655   Jason Symes            M35-39      69/172       27:42       56:02     1:27:37    8:38     1:52:57
656   Carly Urban            F25-29      48/290       26:33       53:50     1:26:22    8:38     1:52:57
657   John Vanderhoef        M40-44      70/138       26:25       53:54     1:26:37    8:38     1:53:00
658   Lisa Kvistad           F45-49      11/122       26:01       53:11     1:25:35    8:38     1:53:01
659   Annie Breytung         F25-29      49/290       25:26       52:42     1:25:27    8:38     1:53:01
660   Christian Borchardt    M35-39      70/172       25:10       52:42     1:25:23    8:38     1:53:02
661   Emilie Berglund        F35-39      35/215       26:17       54:45     1:26:37    8:38     1:53:03
662   Edward Pike            M20-24       64/95       25:58       53:58     1:26:14    8:38     1:53:03
663   Shannon Keeling        F20-24      43/256       25:58       53:58     1:26:14    8:38     1:53:03
664   Stephanie Miller       F30-34      27/254       27:05       54:46     1:26:39    8:39     1:53:09
665   Lauren Miller          F25-29      50/290       25:44       53:07     1:25:46    8:39     1:53:09
666   David Wisdom           M25-29      91/176       25:44       53:06     1:25:46    8:39     1:53:09
667   Krista Kohls           F30-34      28/254       27:06       54:47     1:26:40    8:39     1:53:09
668   Rahel Clark            F40-44      30/171       26:14       53:00     1:25:29    8:39     1:53:10
669   Sally Norlin           F40-44      31/171       27:06       54:47     1:26:39    8:39     1:53:13
670   Craig Brown            M40-44      71/138       26:07       53:16     1:26:01    8:39     1:53:14
671   Jennifer Schreiter Pet F45-49      12/122       25:13       52:16     1:25:27    8:39     1:53:15
672   Tim Quinn              M35-39      71/172       24:32       51:42     1:24:35    8:39     1:53:19
673   Pamela Witmer          F25-29      51/290       26:11       53:38     1:25:55    8:40     1:53:20
674   Eric Gitter            M35-39      72/172       25:57       53:06     1:25:35    8:40     1:53:21
675   Stephanie Genrich      F25-29      52/290       25:03       52:10     1:25:33    8:40     1:53:21
676   Andy Kelly             M35-39      73/172       25:09       53:20     1:26:04    8:40     1:53:23
677   Emilie Fielder         F25-29      53/290       24:33       52:02     1:24:54    8:40     1:53:23
678   Katie Bertalan         F25-29      54/290       26:40       53:31     1:25:58    8:40     1:53:26
679   Carol Costanza         F20-24      44/256       25:28       51:50     1:24:05    8:40     1:53:26
680   Kurt Nelson            M40-44      72/138       25:48       53:42     1:26:27    8:40     1:53:26
681   Emily Iehl             F20-24      45/256       27:04       54:01     1:26:10    8:40     1:53:28
682   Ben Buscher            M35-39      74/172       25:21       52:23     1:25:39    8:40     1:53:28
683   Keith Stubbendick      M55-59       13/51       26:55       54:24     1:26:54    8:41     1:53:35
684   Mary Barr              F45-49      13/122       25:16       53:04     1:25:38    8:41     1:53:35
685   Satu Zoller            F45-49      14/122       26:03       53:10     1:25:48    8:41     1:53:35
686   Charles Zaluckyj       M50-54       25/82       26:06       53:11     1:25:15    8:41     1:53:36
687   David Andes            M45-49       30/99       24:48       52:06     1:25:19    8:41     1:53:37
688   Liz Olson              F30-34      29/254       24:32       51:23     1:24:03    8:41     1:53:38
689   Brian Steffin          M35-39      75/172       25:45       52:53     1:25:38    8:41     1:53:38
690   Lacey Smith            F25-29      55/290       25:17       52:01     1:24:21    8:41     1:53:41
691   Rachelle Buwalda       F30-34      30/254       25:21       52:48     1:25:24    8:41     1:53:42
692   Loren Greenfield       M45-49       31/99       25:21       52:48     1:25:24    8:41     1:53:42
693   Patrick Loney          M40-44      73/138       26:40       55:41     1:28:16    8:41     1:53:42
694   Joe Cavitt             M50-54       26/82       26:25       54:10     1:26:42    8:41     1:53:44
695   Sean Dilweg            M45-49       32/99       25:13       52:07     1:25:24    8:41     1:53:44
696   Anne Bezek             F35-39      36/215       26:58       55:06     1:27:34    8:41     1:53:45
697   Jean Parsons           F55-59        2/35       24:32       52:11     1:25:21    8:42     1:53:47
698   Cassidee Domstrich     F01-19        9/42       26:08       53:39     1:26:29    8:42     1:53:51
699   Jeremy Martinson       M25-29      92/176       26:02       53:42     1:26:30    8:42     1:53:52
700   Thomas Stewart         M25-29      93/176       26:53       52:06     1:24:42    8:42     1:53:52
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701   Meegan Ritchie         F40-44      32/171       25:55       53:03     1:26:03    8:42     1:53:53
702   Brittany Renault       F25-29      56/290       26:39       53:30     1:25:58    8:42     1:53:53
703   Chris Henderson        M35-39      76/172       26:06       53:34     1:26:12    8:42     1:53:56
704   Lenita Krall           F25-29      57/290       27:23       55:09     1:27:48    8:42     1:53:57
705   Jean Reiche            F35-39      37/215       24:58       52:34     1:26:14    8:42     1:53:57
706   Adam Raimond           M20-24       65/95       26:34       55:05     1:27:21    8:43     1:54:00
707   Sara Kupcho            F30-34      31/254       25:52       53:23     1:26:13    8:43     1:54:04
708   Tammy Olson            F40-44      33/171       26:30       54:29     1:27:30    8:43     1:54:06
709   Theresa Adams          F30-34      32/254       25:10       53:20     1:28:21    8:43     1:54:07
710   Diane Reeber Lin       F50-54        6/61       26:12       55:30     1:28:24    8:43     1:54:09
711   Sara Batesky           F30-34      33/254       26:29       53:39     1:26:08    8:43     1:54:09
712   Lisa Hambly            F20-24      46/256       23:36       49:15     1:22:27    8:43     1:54:10
713   Kelsey Gronowski       F30-34      34/254       26:27       54:31     1:27:07    8:43     1:54:10
714   Vladimir Badovinac     M40-44      74/138       27:05       54:44     1:27:40    8:43     1:54:11
715   Lisa Vandenbranden     F50-54        7/61       26:14       54:28     1:26:49    8:44     1:54:14
716   Megan Savatski         F20-24      47/256       25:24       52:55     1:25:54    8:44     1:54:14
717   Andrey Pashkevich      M25-29      94/176       28:13                            8:44     1:54:18
718   Mark Wilson            M25-29      95/176       25:41       52:58     1:26:15    8:44     1:54:18
719   Patrick Steidl         M25-29      96/176       25:08       51:49     1:24:22    8:44     1:54:19
720   Pat Brien              M40-44      75/138       25:34       53:08     1:26:15    8:44     1:54:23
721   Liz Peterson           F30-34      35/254       26:52       54:34     1:27:29    8:44     1:54:23
722   Mitch Hutter           M35-39      77/172       26:35       53:36     1:25:57    8:44     1:54:25
723   Mitchell Griesbaum     M01-19       18/26       26:51       55:08     1:27:19    8:45     1:54:27
724   Jill Olsen             F35-39      38/215       26:36       53:31     1:27:00    8:45     1:54:27
725   Jennifer Moore         F25-29      58/290       25:15       53:24     1:26:21    8:45     1:54:28
726   Courtney Breunig       F30-34      36/254       24:54       52:53     1:26:05    8:45     1:54:28
727   Jeff Stanford          M60-64        5/32       25:58       53:14     1:25:50    8:45     1:54:28
728   Eric Olinger           M35-39      78/172       25:01       52:12     1:25:49    8:45     1:54:32
729   Brad Olsen             M35-39      79/172       26:36       53:31     1:27:00    8:45     1:54:32
730   Matt Woodstock         M01-19       19/26       26:08       54:20     1:27:33    8:45     1:54:33
731   Anna Raya              F25-29      59/290       25:30       53:13     1:26:35    8:45     1:54:35
732   Leanne Brinkmeier      F40-44      34/171       25:31       53:09     1:26:06    8:45     1:54:36
733   Karen Roby             F45-49      15/122       27:10       55:06     1:28:09    8:45     1:54:36
734   Bob Andrew             M45-49       33/99       27:33       55:36                8:46     1:54:39
735   Mike Redding           M45-49       34/99       25:04       52:18     1:27:32    8:46     1:54:40
736   Paul Strege            M35-39      80/172       24:37       51:34     1:25:01    8:46     1:54:42
737   Meghan Zernick         F20-24      48/256       25:02       51:35     1:24:05    8:46     1:54:44
738   Michelle Stocker       F35-39      39/215       25:30       53:26     1:26:40    8:46     1:54:45
739   Brian Rathgeber        M35-39      81/172       27:04       55:22     1:28:17    8:46     1:54:46
740   John Eisele            M30-34      76/166       25:51       53:46     1:27:53    8:46     1:54:46
741   Daithi Wolfe           M50-54       27/82       26:20       54:04     1:27:07    8:46     1:54:46
742   Laura Dresser          F45-49      16/122       26:20       54:05     1:27:08    8:46     1:54:47
743   Denise Hasburgh        F30-34      37/254       25:50       53:45     1:27:52    8:46     1:54:47
744   Jeff Demets            M35-39      82/172       26:06       53:34     1:26:38    8:46     1:54:48
745   Lisa Fratt             F45-49      17/122       26:57       54:10     1:27:13    8:46     1:54:48
746   Jessica Slind          F35-39      40/215       27:16       54:22     1:27:03    8:46     1:54:48
747   Trisha Swenson         F25-29      60/290       23:58       50:40     1:23:55    8:46     1:54:50
748   Chandra McCarthy       F35-39      41/215       25:18       52:20     1:26:08    8:46     1:54:50
749   Christine Petzold      F20-24      49/256       26:16       54:18     1:26:52    8:46     1:54:51
750   Cassie Scheidegger     F25-29      61/290       25:24       52:38     1:25:23    8:46     1:54:51
751   Mark Okey              M50-54       28/82       26:21       54:19     1:27:30    8:47     1:54:51
752   Tom Eithun             M40-44      76/138       24:47       51:43     1:24:53    8:47     1:54:52
753   Adam Lee               M35-39      83/172       27:33       54:59     1:27:16    8:47     1:54:52
754   Erin Derksen           F30-34      38/254       25:25       52:39     1:25:33    8:47     1:54:54
755   Kristy Lenz            F30-34      39/254       27:06       55:25     1:29:09    8:47     1:54:55
756   Paul Jenkin            M50-54       29/82       26:15       54:26     1:28:18    8:47     1:54:55
757   Jenny McLaughlin       F45-49      18/122       27:44       55:25     1:28:44    8:47     1:54:55
758   Katherine Ziegert      F35-39      42/215       25:23       53:04     1:26:20    8:47     1:54:56
759   Matthew Boardman       M35-39      84/172       26:18       54:40     1:27:22    8:47     1:54:56
760   Ryan Reischel          M35-39      85/172       24:15       51:29     1:24:31    8:47     1:55:00
761   Kevin Guthrie          M30-34      77/166       24:41       54:22     1:27:11    8:47     1:55:03
762   Drew Odette            M25-29      97/176       25:46       53:50     1:27:17    8:47     1:55:03
763   Kaitlin Hexum          F20-24      50/256       26:09       53:50     1:26:17    8:47     1:55:04
764   Dan Bahr               M45-49       35/99       26:47       55:05     1:28:02    8:47     1:55:04
765   Tessa Nelson           F25-29      62/290       25:13       52:10     1:25:42    8:48     1:55:05
766   Jorge Cuadros          M45-49       36/99       26:13       55:01     1:29:30    8:48     1:55:08
767   Robert Siegel          M55-59       14/51       26:04       53:22     1:26:29    8:48     1:55:09
768   John Kaufman           M50-54       30/82       25:44       53:25     1:26:59    8:48     1:55:13
769   Alyson Herreid         F25-29      63/290       25:02       52:03     1:25:31    8:48     1:55:13
770   Chris Lummis           M45-49       37/99       25:30       52:36     1:26:45    8:48     1:55:13
771   Milton Hovelson        M55-59       15/51       26:09       53:56     1:27:32    8:48     1:55:13
772   Amy Speed              F35-39      43/215       26:41       54:59     1:28:08    8:48     1:55:15
773   Dwight Darin           M45-49       38/99       26:32       54:05     1:27:17    8:48     1:55:16
774   Jenna Homburg          F25-29      64/290       25:11       52:36     1:26:43    8:49     1:55:18
775   Aaron Holverson        M35-39      86/172       25:59       53:58     1:27:06    8:49     1:55:19
776   Meg Schliep            F30-34      40/254       25:27       52:37     1:25:39    8:49     1:55:21
777   Benjamin Udell         M30-34      78/166       26:08       54:10     1:27:18    8:49     1:55:21
778   Jeremiah Raatz         M25-29      98/176       26:05       53:26     1:27:23    8:49     1:55:22
779   Deric Wheeler          M40-44      77/138       26:11       54:38     1:28:29    8:49     1:55:22
780   Jason Stangland        M35-39      87/172       26:11       53:52     1:27:16    8:49     1:55:23
781   Sarah Stangland        F35-39      44/215       26:11       53:52     1:27:16    8:49     1:55:23
782   Carol Chinn            F55-59        3/35       25:15       53:06     1:27:08    8:49     1:55:24
783   Shannon Bogan          F30-34      41/254       24:58       52:53     1:26:33    8:49     1:55:25
784   Chris Gillette         M45-49       39/99       27:08       54:52     1:27:37    8:49     1:55:26
785   Becky Berkan           F30-34      42/254       25:12       52:27     1:26:22    8:49     1:55:27
786   Christine Callahan     F45-49      19/122       25:26       55:51     1:27:54    8:49     1:55:28
787   Erin Carrillo          F30-34      43/254       26:10       53:47     1:26:53    8:49     1:55:29
788   Travis Wood            M30-34      79/166       27:03       54:49     1:27:50    8:49     1:55:30
789   Joe Tarter             M35-39      88/172       26:29       54:44     1:27:34    8:49     1:55:30
790   Melanie Wood           F30-34      44/254       27:03       54:48     1:27:50    8:49     1:55:30
791   Shannon Klaas          F25-29      65/290       27:19       54:47     1:27:09    8:49     1:55:30
792   Eric Wendorff          M60-64        6/32       26:22       54:13     1:27:04    8:50     1:55:31
793   Dan Perreth            M50-54       31/82       26:23       54:13     1:27:04    8:50     1:55:32
794   Dan Anderson           M20-24       66/95       28:27       57:21     1:29:42    8:50     1:55:32
795   Ramesh Ganapathy       M40-44      78/138       26:36       54:36     1:27:49    8:50     1:55:32
796   Cathy Keenan           F45-49      20/122       25:16       53:20     1:27:20    8:50     1:55:32
797   Stefanie Berger        F25-29      66/290       26:08       53:55     1:26:56    8:50     1:55:32
798   Paul Swart             M25-29      99/176       27:40       56:27     1:29:27    8:50     1:55:33
799   Rebecca Powell         F20-24      51/256       27:40       56:20     1:28:45    8:50     1:55:37
800   Manuel Buenfil         M45-49       40/99       25:08       53:19     1:26:55    8:50     1:55:37
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801   Alejandro Saldivar     M45-49       41/99       25:08       53:20     1:26:54    8:50     1:55:38
802   Nick Bollow            M25-29     100/176       27:00       55:12     1:28:30    8:50     1:55:39
803   Jonathan Collins       M20-24       67/95       27:38       56:20     1:29:17    8:50     1:55:42
804   Tamara Knickmeier      F50-54        8/61       26:53       55:05     1:28:13    8:50     1:55:42
805   Cynthia Spetz          F40-44      35/171       27:12       55:38     1:28:29    8:50     1:55:42
806   Beth Sawant            F35-39      45/215       26:12       54:35     1:27:52    8:50     1:55:43
807   Talia Cawrse           F25-29      67/290       25:47       54:03     1:27:33    8:50     1:55:43
808   Tracy Ahern            F40-44      36/171       26:30       55:04     1:28:36    8:50     1:55:43
809   Juan Carranza          M45-49       42/99       27:50       55:35     1:27:42    8:50     1:55:43
810   Rachel Teff            F40-44      37/171       25:38       53:09     1:26:58    8:51     1:55:46
811   Colleen Callahan       F25-29      68/290       26:17       54:10     1:27:36    8:51     1:55:47
812   Gina Schouten          F25-29      69/290       27:03       55:17     1:28:54    8:51     1:55:48
813   Paul Marcum            M40-44      79/138       26:08       54:32     1:28:29    8:51     1:55:48
814   Jesse Lenz             M35-39      89/172       26:07       53:49     1:26:59    8:51     1:55:49
815   Chris Schramm          M25-29     101/176       26:14       54:12     1:27:07    8:51     1:55:49
816   Sanket Shah            M30-34      80/166       26:49       54:34     1:27:54    8:51     1:55:51
817   Juan Vergara           M35-39      90/172       26:39       55:40     1:28:49    8:51     1:55:51
818   Becky Ingebrigtsen     F30-34      45/254       27:33       55:35                8:51     1:55:52
819   Tracy Palmer           F30-34      46/254       25:46       53:36     1:27:30    8:51     1:55:52
820   Stephanie Mueller      F25-29      70/290       25:58       54:00     1:27:50    8:51     1:55:52
821   Kathy Tomlinson        F25-29      71/290       26:22       54:30     1:27:45    8:51     1:55:53
822   Andy Engel             M35-39      91/172       25:53       53:40     1:26:50    8:51     1:55:54
823   Courtney Shaw          F30-34      47/254       25:27       52:36     1:25:39    8:51     1:55:57
824   Andy Miller            M25-29     102/176       26:28       54:12     1:27:37    8:52     1:55:59
825   Denis Gopan            M35-39      92/172       24:46       51:46     1:25:43    8:52     1:55:59
826   Denise Dubois          F40-44      38/171       27:44       55:26     1:28:44    8:52     1:55:59
827   Hannah Wait            F20-24      52/256       25:25       52:52     1:26:36    8:52     1:56:00
828   John Udell             M55-59       16/51       25:31       53:14     1:27:06    8:52     1:56:00
829   Diane Head             F45-49      21/122       24:56       52:23     1:26:29    8:52     1:56:00
830   Cory Walsh             F40-44      39/171       26:54       54:14     1:28:10    8:52     1:56:01
831   Danielle Petta         F30-34      48/254       26:46       54:43     1:27:34    8:52     1:56:02
832   Shawn Kison            M35-39      93/172       25:38       53:39     1:27:02    8:52     1:56:02
833   Brian Wilson           M50-54       32/82       26:17       53:47     1:27:18    8:52     1:56:03
834   Stacy Wepking          F35-39      46/215       26:47       54:45     1:27:35    8:52     1:56:03
835   Pam Krueger            F50-54        9/61       26:09       54:00     1:27:36    8:52     1:56:05
836   Cheryl Waller          F45-49      22/122       26:25       54:23     1:28:33    8:52     1:56:06
837   Julie Sherry           F35-39      47/215       26:51       54:35     1:27:41    8:52     1:56:07
838   Brenda Molano          F45-49      23/122       26:51       55:16     1:28:27    8:52     1:56:08
839   Dani Meyerhofer        F20-24      53/256       25:47       53:51     1:27:01    8:52     1:56:09
840   Erik Davidson          M25-29     103/176       26:58       55:29     1:27:52    8:52     1:56:10
841   Kristin Kopish         F25-29      72/290       25:31       53:10     1:26:37    8:53     1:56:10
842   Greg Waters            M45-49       43/99       24:34       51:30     1:25:34    8:53     1:56:14
843   Charity Wanta          F30-34      49/254       26:56       55:10     1:28:14    8:53     1:56:17
844   Lori Wetzel            F45-49      24/122       26:18       54:04     1:27:41    8:53     1:56:18
845   Brandon Gingher        M30-34      81/166       26:39       55:00     1:28:26    8:53     1:56:20
846   Alice Puchalski        F35-39      48/215       26:03       53:24     1:27:11    8:53     1:56:21
847   Campo Suescun          M60-64        7/32       25:00       51:45     1:26:30    8:53     1:56:22
848   Maureen Callahan       F30-34      50/254       26:30       54:15     1:27:58    8:53     1:56:22
849   Michael Penyak         M40-44      80/138       27:56       54:31     1:27:23    8:54     1:56:23
850   Donald Kruger          M30-34      82/166       26:46       55:16     1:27:17    8:54     1:56:24
851   Mason Friebel          M20-24       68/95       28:18       57:37     1:30:57    8:54     1:56:25
852   Melissa Wirth          F30-34      51/254       25:13       52:43     1:26:24    8:54     1:56:25
853   Bret Rogers            M45-49       44/99       25:40       53:13     1:27:14    8:54     1:56:25
854   Tou Vang               M30-34      83/166       25:57       54:01     1:28:12    8:54     1:56:25
855   Steve Rognsvoog        M35-39      94/172       27:17       55:21     1:28:54    8:54     1:56:26
856   Laura Hammond          F45-49      25/122       26:20       54:49     1:28:42    8:54     1:56:29
857   Erin Freiberg          F30-34      52/254       26:58       54:32     1:27:43    8:54     1:56:31
858   Kelsey Stapelman       F20-24      54/256       27:44       56:31     1:30:12    8:54     1:56:31
859   Virginia Bennett       F35-39      49/215       26:06       53:44     1:27:02    8:54     1:56:33
860   Molly Delaney          F45-49      26/122       25:34       54:04     1:27:28    8:54     1:56:33
861   Samantha Aycock        F20-24      55/256       25:46       53:40     1:27:49    8:54     1:56:34
862   Hannah Botsford        F01-19       10/42       26:59       55:18     1:29:41    8:54     1:56:35
863   Kevin Straka           M45-49       45/99       25:29       53:26     1:27:46    8:54     1:56:35
864   Kara Sonntag           F30-34      53/254       25:09       53:47     1:27:36    8:54     1:56:35
865   Julie Scott-Moran      F40-44      40/171       26:39       54:32     1:28:24    8:54     1:56:36
866   Annie Forrer           F30-34      54/254       26:13       54:36     1:28:33    8:55     1:56:36
867   Norv Kock              M55-59       17/51       25:57       53:55     1:27:52    8:55     1:56:37
868   Elizabeth Neuman       F20-24      56/256       26:49       54:42     1:28:57    8:55     1:56:39
869   Jackie Connell         F40-44      41/171       27:25       55:40     1:29:17    8:55     1:56:39
870   Debra Vaughan          F30-34      55/254       27:23       55:11     1:28:30    8:55     1:56:41
871   Hannah Udell           F20-24      57/256       25:31       53:16     1:27:06    8:55     1:56:45
872   Andrew Swick           M50-54       33/82       26:52       54:45     1:28:35    8:55     1:56:47
873   Scott Gurgel           M30-34      84/166       26:41       54:15     1:27:59    8:55     1:56:47
874   Joe Schmelz            M30-34      85/166       26:54       55:08     1:29:11    8:55     1:56:48
875   Taylor Viets           M20-24       69/95       27:04       55:01     1:28:27    8:55     1:56:49
876   Timothy Hughes         M40-44      81/138       26:45       55:29     1:29:17    8:56     1:56:50
877   Jeff Freres            M35-39      95/172       26:32       54:38     1:28:36    8:56     1:56:50
878   Kim Schmelz            F30-34      56/254       26:55       55:10     1:29:14    8:56     1:56:50
879   Armando Hernandez      M35-39      96/172       25:57       55:03     1:29:15    8:56     1:56:51
880   Jaime Stoltenberg      F35-39      50/215       26:52       55:13     1:28:50    8:56     1:56:53
881   Will Hoffmann          M30-34      86/166       27:50       56:47     1:30:19    8:56     1:56:53
882   Frank Gercz            M50-54       34/82       26:00       53:13     1:27:54    8:56     1:56:54
883   Ben Nysse              M35-39      97/172       26:26       55:52     1:29:23    8:56     1:56:55
884   Dustin Lundt           M30-34      87/166       26:40       54:33     1:28:54    8:56     1:56:56
885   Mark Jones             M45-49       46/99       26:24       54:54     1:28:54    8:56     1:56:58
886   Kerri Kowalski         F35-39      51/215       24:00       50:44     1:25:16    8:56     1:57:00
887   Jamie Barger           M40-44      82/138       26:34       54:49     1:28:19    8:56     1:57:00
888   Billy Kinross          M50-54       35/82       26:08       54:47     1:29:04    8:56     1:57:01
889   Jim Jensen             M45-49       47/99       27:44       56:31     1:30:11    8:56     1:57:01
890   Schumann David         M55-59       18/51       27:48       55:30     1:28:50    8:57     1:57:04
891   Morgan Moller          F20-24      58/256       28:48       57:33     1:31:17    8:57     1:57:05
892   David Trachte          M45-49       48/99       27:38       55:56     1:29:23    8:57     1:57:06
893   Brittany Darga         F25-29      73/290       27:12       55:32     1:28:57    8:57     1:57:09
894   Carla Gomez            F35-39      52/215       26:05       54:44     1:28:59    8:57     1:57:09
895   Katelin Ludwig         F25-29      74/290       26:01       53:13     1:26:52    8:57     1:57:10
896   Tim Omer               M50-54       36/82       25:36       53:30     1:27:40    8:57     1:57:10
897   Samantha Forster       F40-44      42/171       25:36       53:31     1:27:40    8:57     1:57:11
898   Chris Perras           M30-34      88/166       25:21       54:12     1:28:21    8:57     1:57:11
899   Nadine Kriska          F40-44      43/171       25:39       53:46     1:27:22    8:57     1:57:12
900   Anders Knight          M20-24       70/95       24:53       51:40     1:27:05    8:57     1:57:12
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901   Barrett Karabis        M25-29     104/176       27:14       55:30     1:29:06    8:57     1:57:13
902   Bj Bockenhauer         M30-34      89/166       27:14       55:29     1:29:06    8:57     1:57:13
903   Jeffrey Gabrysiak      M55-59       19/51       25:04       52:42     1:27:26    8:57     1:57:14
904   Paul Galuska           M40-44      83/138       25:37       53:08     1:27:08    8:57     1:57:15
905   Stacey Kincaid         F35-39      53/215       25:40       53:37     1:29:29    8:57     1:57:15
906   Kristie Rozinski       F40-44      44/171       27:19       55:17     1:28:33    8:58     1:57:18
907   Cori Denk              F35-39      54/215       27:20       55:17     1:28:33    8:58     1:57:18
908   Maureen Gregorio       F45-49      27/122       27:19       55:18     1:28:33    8:58     1:57:18
909   Joe Lilly              M25-29     105/176       26:54       55:37     1:28:59    8:58     1:57:21
910   Kaitlyn Lilly          F25-29      75/290       26:54       55:36     1:28:59    8:58     1:57:22
911   Sean Laborde           M40-44      84/138       26:15       54:13     1:27:59    8:58     1:57:23
912   Kelly Hanson           F20-24      59/256       26:51       55:10     1:28:29    8:58     1:57:23
913   Sarah Richert          F30-34      57/254       25:40       53:29     1:28:24    8:58     1:57:24
914   Suzanne Ponik          F35-39      55/215       25:43       53:53     1:28:31    8:58     1:57:25
915   Victoria Rivera        F20-24      60/256       25:47       54:27     1:29:23    8:58     1:57:26
916   Ashley Buss            F25-29      76/290       26:13       54:33     1:28:13    8:58     1:57:26
917   Michael Shooks         M60-64        8/32       27:30       55:23     1:29:14    8:58     1:57:27
918   Bryan Mowry            M35-39      98/172       26:14       54:25     1:28:19    8:59     1:57:30
919   Kaitlin Olsen          F20-24      61/256       27:04       55:47     1:29:34    8:59     1:57:32
920   Jessica Rausch         F35-39      56/215       26:46       55:02     1:28:56    8:59     1:57:36
921   Nancy Lange            F55-59        4/35       26:56       55:27     1:29:00    8:59     1:57:38
922   Ross Boettcher         M25-29     106/176       26:44       54:49     1:28:56    8:59     1:57:39
923   Kelly McCambridge      F20-24      62/256       26:42       54:59     1:29:49    8:59     1:57:40
924   Sara Lowery            F35-39      57/215       26:39       54:50     1:28:17    8:59     1:57:40
925   Thomas Owenby          M30-34      90/166       26:24       55:02     1:28:59    8:59     1:57:40
926   Mariana Noli           F30-34      58/254       25:07       53:25     1:28:01    8:59     1:57:41
927   Adam Putzer            M25-29     107/176       27:07       55:40     1:29:21    9:00     1:57:44
928   Brian Summers          M40-44      85/138       25:03       52:47     1:27:48    9:00     1:57:44
929   Erik Feltz             M30-34      91/166       26:31       54:55     1:29:47    9:00     1:57:45
930   Tom Ciha               M50-54       37/82       28:30       56:55     1:30:14    9:00     1:57:45
931   Casey Schimek          F30-34      59/254       27:13       55:32     1:28:52    9:00     1:57:46
932   Amy Steffens           F25-29      77/290       27:25       56:14     1:30:14    9:00     1:57:47
933   Mark Schroeder         M35-39      99/172       27:37       56:33     1:30:04    9:00     1:57:47
934   Steve Schroeder        M35-39     100/172       27:37       56:33     1:30:05    9:00     1:57:48
935   Jessica Granec         F35-39      58/215       26:55       55:25     1:30:31    9:00     1:57:49
936   Christophe Foubert     M35-39     101/172       26:24       54:59     1:29:23    9:01     1:57:55
937   Brooke Hein            F20-24      63/256       26:55       55:25     1:28:48    9:01     1:57:56
938   Miranda Reinhardt      F35-39      59/215       25:37       54:14     1:28:49    9:01     1:57:57
939   Aric Kinney            M40-44      86/138       26:56       55:31     1:29:13    9:01     1:57:58
940   Aaron Weiford          M25-29     108/176       26:48       55:35     1:29:17    9:01     1:57:59
941   Lindsey Hamann         F20-24      64/256       27:37       56:27     1:30:11    9:01     1:57:59
942   Joel Hamann            M30-34      92/166       27:37       56:27     1:30:11    9:01     1:58:00
943   Kelli Kasha            F20-24      65/256       27:37       56:27     1:30:11    9:01     1:58:00
944   Jacob Kleitsch         M01-19       20/26       26:59       55:28     1:29:23    9:01     1:58:00
945   Brittany Kern-Osthoff  F01-19       11/42       26:59       55:28     1:29:24    9:01     1:58:00
946   Melissa Kruger         F35-39      60/215       26:10       54:37                9:01     1:58:02
947   Jodi Wilske            F30-34      60/254       26:51       55:23     1:29:04    9:01     1:58:04
948   Hieu Tran              M50-54       38/82       26:12       53:53     1:27:32    9:01     1:58:05
949   John Zukowski          M45-49       49/99       26:26       54:49     1:29:18    9:01     1:58:06
950   Melissa Johnson        F25-29      78/290       27:21       56:07     1:29:39    9:01     1:58:07
951   Christopher Appleby-Sp M40-44      87/138       27:15       55:57     1:30:10    9:02     1:58:09
952   Jennifer Barton        F25-29      79/290       27:27       56:25     1:30:50    9:02     1:58:10
953   Celia Schea            F35-39      61/215       25:57       53:26     1:29:00    9:02     1:58:11
954   Elizabeth Aldred       F40-44      45/171       26:46       55:21     1:29:12    9:02     1:58:12
955   Cathy Short            F30-34      61/254       27:09       55:20     1:29:16    9:02     1:58:14
956   Michael Grode          M45-49       50/99       26:48       55:38     1:29:39    9:02     1:58:16
957   Igor Shumovich         M35-39     102/172       28:40       57:39     1:31:18    9:02     1:58:16
958   Heather Odonnell       F35-39      62/215       27:04       56:20     1:30:24    9:02     1:58:17
959   Lee Huempfner          M45-49       51/99       26:53       55:24     1:29:46    9:02     1:58:17
960   Charles Grode          M40-44      88/138       26:47       55:39     1:29:41    9:02     1:58:18
961   Talia Karasov          F25-29      80/290       27:42       56:35     1:30:16    9:02     1:58:21
962   Alice MacQueen         F25-29      81/290       27:42       56:35     1:30:16    9:03     1:58:21
963   Katie Studer           F30-34      62/254                                        9:03     1:58:21
964   Mary Turke             F40-44      46/171       25:43       53:05     1:27:18    9:03     1:58:22
965   Molly Catherine Kalmoe F20-24      66/256       27:16       55:55     1:29:49    9:03     1:58:22
966   Kathleen Ladell        F20-24      67/256       27:16       55:56     1:29:49    9:03     1:58:23
967   Paul Bethke            M50-54       39/82       27:20       56:39     1:31:10    9:03     1:58:23
968   Rebecca Timmerman      F40-44      47/171       27:03       56:11     1:30:35    9:03     1:58:24
969   Jessie Pasquarello     F35-39      63/215       26:57       55:29     1:29:13    9:03     1:58:24
970   Ryan Harp              M20-24       71/95       27:32       56:58     1:30:59    9:03     1:58:25
971   Jeffrey Beckmann       M25-29     109/176       26:36       55:39     1:29:54    9:03     1:58:25
972   Jayme Garrett          F35-39      64/215       27:14       55:30     1:29:28    9:03     1:58:26
973   Kevin Harp             M20-24       72/95       27:32       56:58     1:30:59    9:03     1:58:26
974   Jodi Jalowitz          F35-39      65/215       25:41       53:48     1:28:20    9:03     1:58:26
975   Bart Wakker            M50-54       40/82       26:11       55:02     1:29:08    9:03     1:58:29
976   Patrick Schommer       M45-49       52/99       27:01       56:13     1:30:06    9:03     1:58:30
977   Caleb Percevecz        M25-29     110/176       27:34       57:02     1:30:31    9:03     1:58:30
978   Elizabeth Johnson      F25-29      82/290       26:48       55:34     1:29:16    9:03     1:58:31
979   Mary Cox               F60-64        1/16       22:04       51:39     1:29:01    9:03     1:58:32
980   Blake Anderson         M30-34      93/166       26:16       55:31     1:29:13    9:03     1:58:33
981   Bryan Huebsch          M30-34      94/166       25:58       53:48     1:28:03    9:03     1:58:33
982   Brendan Doorhy         M45-49       53/99       27:33       56:49     1:30:34    9:03     1:58:33
983   Becky Pelnar           F25-29      83/290       26:42       55:08     1:28:47    9:03     1:58:33
984   John Fricker           M45-49       54/99       26:51       54:42     1:28:28    9:03     1:58:34
985   Chris Clementz         M45-49       55/99       25:56       54:17     1:28:59    9:04     1:58:36
986   Renee Hovden           F45-49      28/122       27:20       56:09     1:30:53    9:04     1:58:38
987   Jean Carrasquillo      F50-54       10/61       27:17       55:36     1:30:55    9:04     1:58:40
988   Matthew Bains          M40-44      89/138       25:55       54:36     1:29:30    9:04     1:58:42
989   Betsy Kimmel           F35-39      66/215       27:43       56:35     1:30:42    9:04     1:58:43
990   Jeff Debacco           M50-54       41/82       26:01       54:42     1:29:18    9:04     1:58:44
991   Kevin Beene            M20-24       73/95       27:06       54:47     1:28:17    9:04     1:58:46
992   Ana Stephens           F35-39      67/215       26:46       55:21     1:29:40    9:04     1:58:46
993   Heidi Finkler          F35-39      68/215       27:21       56:03     1:30:17    9:04     1:58:47
994   Becky Webber           F30-34      63/254       26:20       54:02     1:28:43    9:05     1:58:47
995   Katherine Kurisch      F35-39      69/215       25:37       53:45     1:28:48    9:05     1:58:47
996   Brittany Storhoff      F20-24      68/256       26:50       55:42     1:29:34    9:05     1:58:47
997   Chris Peters           M40-44      90/138       25:40       54:30     1:28:46    9:05     1:58:49
998   Angela Vilbrandt       F35-39      70/215       25:37       53:46     1:28:48    9:05     1:58:50
999   Chad Kuehmichel        M35-39     103/172       26:30       55:33     1:29:50    9:05     1:58:51
1000  Angela Montalvo        F35-39      71/215       27:18       55:39     1:29:30    9:05     1:58:52
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1001  Kevin Callahan         M50-54       42/82       25:21       52:41     1:27:45    9:05     1:58:52
1002  Doug Hoeft             M25-29     111/176       25:57       53:55     1:28:10    9:05     1:58:52
1003  Casey Theis            F20-24      69/256       26:05       55:18     1:29:45    9:05     1:58:55
1004  Megan Orear            F20-24      70/256       27:25       56:17     1:30:07    9:05     1:58:55
1005  Colin Riniker          M45-49       56/99       26:27       54:34     1:28:43    9:05     1:58:55
1006  Laura Decker           F25-29      84/290       26:05       55:18     1:29:46    9:05     1:58:55
1007  Andrea Okonek          F20-24      71/256       26:46       54:56     1:30:00    9:05     1:58:56
1008  Greg Brown             M45-49       57/99       25:58       54:39     1:29:21    9:05     1:58:57
1009  Steve Watkins          M50-54       43/82       26:29       56:24     1:31:09    9:05     1:58:57
1010  Jennifer May           F45-49      29/122       26:29       56:24     1:31:09    9:05     1:58:58
1011  Candice Knuteson       F35-39      72/215       26:52       55:22     1:30:06    9:05     1:58:58
1012  Val Kusse              F25-29      85/290       27:44       56:50     1:30:40    9:05     1:58:58
1013  Abby Klaisner          F01-19       12/42       26:53       55:01     1:29:18    9:05     1:58:58
1014  Dana Dentice           F25-29      86/290       26:39       55:39     1:29:59    9:05     1:58:59
1015  Paul Fraser            M30-34      95/166       26:39       55:39     1:29:59    9:05     1:58:59
1016  Lisa Botsford          F45-49      30/122       26:59       55:18     1:29:47    9:06     1:59:00
1017  Jennifer Draeger       F20-24      72/256       24:42       52:24     1:27:35    9:06     1:59:01
1018  Jose Hernandez         M30-34      96/166       25:44       55:08     1:29:42    9:06     1:59:02
1019  Patrick O'Connell      M25-29     112/176       30:30       59:27     1:33:03    9:06     1:59:02
1020  Joel Swanson           M35-39     104/172       28:31       56:58     1:30:58    9:06     1:59:06
1021  Cori Brandon           F35-39      73/215       26:23       54:46     1:29:14    9:06     1:59:06
1022  John Ochsenwald        M50-54       44/82       27:43       56:17     1:30:23    9:06     1:59:07
1023  Josh Weber             M30-34      97/166       29:03       57:26     1:31:10    9:06     1:59:10
1024  Marie Lange            F45-49      31/122       26:34       55:26     1:29:09    9:06     1:59:12
1025  Kate Mercuri           F25-29      87/290       28:21       56:57     1:31:09    9:06     1:59:13
1026  Anne Walden            F30-34      64/254       27:00       55:38     1:30:32    9:06     1:59:13
1027  Chris Constant         M25-29     113/176       26:34       55:08     1:29:19    9:07     1:59:16
1028  Laura Graham           F30-34      65/254       27:15       55:21     1:30:02    9:07     1:59:16
1029  Rob Lundien            M40-44      91/138       26:34       55:10     1:29:20    9:07     1:59:17
1030  Lauren Mathie          F30-34      66/254       26:16       54:48     1:30:03    9:07     1:59:19
1031  Ryan McKay             M25-29     114/176       28:59       59:06     1:32:22    9:07     1:59:19
1032  Tracy Plotkin          F35-39      74/215       25:58       54:18     1:29:43    9:07     1:59:21
1033  Heidi Voigt            F01-19       13/42       27:51       56:56     1:31:24    9:07     1:59:22
1034  Ashton Rebitski        F20-24      73/256       27:51       56:57     1:31:24    9:07     1:59:22
1035  Joshua Rynish          M20-24       74/95       27:51       56:57     1:31:24    9:07     1:59:23
1036  Jay Walsh              M40-44      92/138       27:36       56:41     1:30:54    9:07     1:59:25
1037  Tina Pierce            F35-39      75/215       27:57       57:06     1:31:16    9:07     1:59:25
1038  Cary McNatt            M50-54       45/82       27:28       56:42     1:31:44    9:07     1:59:26
1039  Katie Zganjar          F20-24      74/256       26:56       55:13     1:30:28    9:08     1:59:28
1040  Drew Davidson          M25-29     115/176       28:17       57:57     1:31:42    9:08     1:59:28
1041  Kimberly Marchant      F25-29      88/290       26:30       54:50     1:28:58    9:08     1:59:28
1042  Michele Roelli         F35-39      76/215       25:45       53:14     1:27:27    9:08     1:59:30
1043  Katie Johnson          F25-29      89/290       26:47       55:53     1:30:30    9:08     1:59:30
1044  Cornelius Darcy        M50-54       46/82       27:57       56:05     1:32:03    9:08     1:59:32
1045  Jim Grorud             M30-34      98/166       28:24       57:56     1:32:33    9:08     1:59:33
1046  Tara Frost             F35-39      77/215       27:01       56:06     1:31:12    9:08     1:59:33
1047  Ryan Sliter            M25-29     116/176       26:56       55:29     1:29:23    9:08     1:59:33
1048  Jay Goldthorpe         M30-34      99/166       27:27       56:15     1:30:46    9:08     1:59:34
1049  Lisa Redepenning       F30-34      67/254       26:08       55:41     1:30:29    9:08     1:59:38
1050  Joseph Jilek           M50-54       47/82       27:41       56:51     1:31:45    9:09     1:59:40
1051  Amanda Whitish         F25-29      90/290       26:47       55:53     1:30:06    9:09     1:59:42
1052  Stephen George         M40-44      93/138       22:53       49:55     1:29:21    9:09     1:59:43
1053  Mark Mamerow           M50-54       48/82       26:41       55:44     1:31:05    9:09     1:59:43
1054  Christopher Medower    M35-39     105/172       28:55       58:16     1:32:13    9:09     1:59:45
1055  Tasia Raymer           F25-29      91/290       27:24       56:16     1:31:20    9:09     1:59:46
1056  Nicoletta Drilias      F25-29      92/290       27:02       55:26     1:29:59    9:09     1:59:47
1057  Kyrie Dorschner        F20-24      75/256       29:17       58:11     1:32:14    9:09     1:59:47
1058  Anthony Ognibene       M40-44      94/138       26:09       54:49     1:30:05    9:09     1:59:47
1059  Julia Goldberg         F25-29      93/290       29:22       57:57     1:31:35    9:09     1:59:48
1060  Davin Stitgen          M30-34     100/166       26:25       54:28     1:28:28    9:09     1:59:51
1061  Erica Krell            F25-29      94/290       26:25       54:29     1:28:29    9:09     1:59:52
1062  Alex Johnson           M25-29     117/176       27:41       58:49     1:33:57    9:09     1:59:52
1063  Marti Elder            F40-44      48/171       27:34       57:01     1:31:54    9:10     1:59:53
1064  Michael Elder          M45-49       58/99       27:35       57:02     1:31:54    9:10     1:59:53
1065  Vania Gillette         F45-49      32/122       27:49       56:53     1:30:57    9:10     1:59:53
1066  Sean McMurrough        M35-39     106/172       27:08       56:02     1:30:39    9:10     1:59:53
1067  Dan Ropers             M35-39     107/172       26:11       53:54     1:29:27    9:10     1:59:54
1068  Bart Quale             M45-49       59/99       26:04       55:18     1:29:53    9:10     1:59:55
1069  Christopher George     M45-49       60/99       27:54       56:41     1:30:45    9:10     1:59:55
1070  Jennifer Klug          F40-44      49/171       26:26       54:57     1:29:56    9:10     1:59:55
1071  Tara Tschillard        F30-34      68/254       28:44       59:10     1:33:31    9:10     1:59:56
1072  Rene Koepp             F45-49      33/122       26:45       55:57     1:31:23    9:10     1:59:57
1073  Claudia Cuadros        F45-49      34/122       26:13       55:00     1:29:49    9:10     1:59:59
1074  Meggan McDermott-Schul F40-44      50/171       27:15       56:23     1:30:48    9:10     2:00:01
1075  Julian Colletta        M25-29     118/176       26:43       55:02     1:28:50    9:10     2:00:03
1076  Richard Tallon         M40-44      95/138       27:42       57:25     1:32:23    9:10     2:00:05
1077  Amy Elvekrog           F45-49      35/122       27:33       56:16     1:31:00    9:10     2:00:05
1078  Kelsey Parks           F20-24      76/256       24:10       50:30     1:25:32    9:11     2:00:06
1079  Amani Gillette         F01-19       14/42       25:46       54:24     1:29:54    9:11     2:00:07
1080  Theresa Ognibene       F40-44      51/171       27:16       56:25     1:31:22    9:11     2:00:07
1081  Dino Ante              M45-49       61/99       28:14       57:39     1:31:43    9:11     2:00:12
1082  Jay Peterson           M40-44      96/138       27:16       56:15     1:31:27    9:11     2:00:12
1083  Krista Ledbetter       F30-34      69/254       26:40       54:44     1:29:10    9:11     2:00:12
1084  Jennifer Varela        F30-34      70/254       26:53       55:58     1:31:07    9:11     2:00:13
1085  Andrea Yentz           F30-34      71/254       27:16       55:48     1:29:48    9:11     2:00:13
1086  Jeff Yentz             M30-34     101/166       27:15       55:47     1:29:48    9:11     2:00:13
1087  Erin Kastberg          F30-34      72/254       26:25       55:31     1:30:48    9:11     2:00:14
1088  Paige Reed             F40-44      52/171       26:25       55:31     1:30:48    9:11     2:00:14
1089  Gregory Shinault       M25-29     119/176       27:18       55:12     1:30:00    9:11     2:00:15
1090  Jessica Boebel         F20-24      77/256       27:15       55:31     1:29:27    9:11     2:00:15
1091  Julie Murphy Agnew     F30-34      73/254       25:44       53:52     1:29:10    9:11     2:00:15
1092  Kari Cordeiro          F35-39      78/215       26:18       54:21     1:29:25    9:11     2:00:17
1093  Michaela Pease         F20-24      78/256       25:58       54:59     1:29:32    9:11     2:00:18
1094  Hannah Jauch           F20-24      79/256       25:47       53:50     1:30:56    9:12     2:00:23
1095  Antonio Carranza       M25-29     120/176       26:26       55:19     1:28:43    9:12     2:00:25
1096  Victoria Dodd          F20-24      80/256       26:46       55:11     1:30:30    9:12     2:00:26
1097  Rebecca Timmons        F30-34      74/254       25:02       52:55     1:28:36    9:12     2:00:26
1098  Tracie Henry           F30-34      75/254       26:17       55:05     1:30:04    9:12     2:00:27
1099  Eric Abbott            M35-39     108/172       26:24       55:15     1:30:15    9:12     2:00:28
1100  Christina McCool       F35-39      79/215       26:24       55:15     1:30:15    9:12     2:00:29
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1101  Danielle Brooks        F20-24      81/256       26:55       55:38     1:30:44    9:12     2:00:30
1102  Betsy Pike             F20-24      82/256       26:07       54:41     1:29:45    9:12     2:00:30
1103  Andy Johnson           M40-44      97/138       27:44       57:35     1:32:15    9:12     2:00:31
1104  Sara Boland            F30-34      76/254       26:20       54:44     1:30:07    9:13     2:00:34
1105  Jessica Marquardt      F25-29      95/290       27:43       57:19     1:31:57    9:13     2:00:35
1106  Dave Dahlke            M35-39     109/172       28:04       57:24     1:32:18    9:13     2:00:35
1107  Michelle Hahn          F35-39      80/215       27:24       56:41     1:31:38    9:13     2:00:35
1108  Cristina Herren        F20-24      83/256       27:16       56:11     1:30:42    9:13     2:00:36
1109  Ben Sloniker           M25-29     121/176       26:23       55:00     1:30:05    9:14     2:00:46
1110  Mark Huber             M45-49       62/99       28:00       57:16     1:31:47    9:14     2:00:51
1111  Mary McGrath           F40-44      53/171       27:07       56:18     1:31:40    9:14     2:00:57
1112  Andy Simko             M30-34     102/166       25:30       53:33     1:29:01    9:14     2:00:58
1113  Julie Ropers-Rosendahl F45-49      36/122       26:39       55:14     1:30:45    9:14     2:00:58
1114  Schaun Lambright       M30-34     103/166       26:19       54:14     1:30:03    9:15     2:01:00
1115  Daniel Secada          M30-34     104/166       27:26       55:58     1:30:21    9:15     2:01:02
1116  Kat Hawkins            F35-39      81/215       27:28       56:40     1:31:58    9:15     2:01:04
1117  Jessica Kasha          F25-29      96/290       26:11       54:51     1:30:41    9:15     2:01:05
1118  Jac Borja              F45-49      37/122       26:16       54:48     1:30:59    9:16     2:01:11
1119  Alisha Arnold          F30-34      77/254       27:44       56:56     1:31:57    9:16     2:01:12
1120  Brittany Schepp        F30-34      78/254       26:59       55:20     1:30:34    9:16     2:01:13
1121  Christine Tomczyk      F25-29      97/290       29:15       59:22     1:34:36    9:16     2:01:19
1122  Rob Muilenburg         M40-44      98/138       25:58       53:31     1:27:39    9:16     2:01:19
1123  Erica Czernicki        F20-24      84/256       29:22       59:00     1:33:15    9:16     2:01:22
1124  Makenzie Bosshard      F20-24      85/256       27:07       55:28     1:32:13    9:16     2:01:23
1125  Ken O'Neill            M60-64        9/32       27:52       56:54     1:31:21    9:17     2:01:25
1126  Bryn Martyna           F30-34      79/254       25:53       53:53     1:28:57    9:17     2:01:26
1127  Shannon Kerns          F25-29      98/290       27:27       56:24     1:32:03    9:17     2:01:27
1128  Matthew Pechnik        M20-24       75/95       27:30       55:45     1:29:38    9:17     2:01:27
1129  Emma Devens            F20-24      86/256       27:41       57:06     1:33:45    9:17     2:01:27
1130  Jesse Walden           M35-39     110/172       26:16       55:53     1:31:59    9:17     2:01:28
1131  Christine Ramos        F35-39      82/215       27:51       57:02     1:31:35    9:17     2:01:29
1132  Lynette Peterson       F45-49      38/122       27:25       57:02     1:32:22    9:17     2:01:31
1133  Genevieve Sekulovich   F45-49      39/122       27:10       56:22     1:31:44    9:17     2:01:31
1134  Paige Weslaski         F20-24      87/256       27:03       55:42     1:31:48    9:17     2:01:35
1135  Sherry Huhn-Gotzler    F40-44      54/171       27:50       56:59     1:33:15    9:17     2:01:36
1136  Jerry Huhn             M65-69         1/9       27:50       56:59     1:33:15    9:17     2:01:36
1137  Courtney George        F25-29      99/290       27:12       56:40     1:31:32    9:18     2:01:39
1138  Lacy Naud              F25-29     100/290       27:35       56:38     1:32:42    9:18     2:01:42
1139  Scott Somenske         M40-44      99/138       26:08       54:24     1:29:52    9:18     2:01:45
1140  Christine Alfred       F45-49      40/122       27:50       57:03     1:32:32    9:18     2:01:47
1141  Julie Malliet-Nowak    F50-54       11/61       28:08       57:14     1:32:36    9:18     2:01:48
1142  Jennifer Gregor        F30-34      80/254       27:27       57:01     1:31:47    9:19     2:01:50
1143  Sue Durst              F50-54       12/61       27:03       55:39     1:31:30    9:19     2:01:51
1144  Anna Franks            F01-19       15/42       28:14       58:05     1:32:59    9:19     2:01:51
1145  Chara Franks           F20-24      88/256       28:15       58:05     1:33:00    9:19     2:01:52
1146  Katie Burrs            F35-39      83/215       26:48       55:24     1:30:44    9:19     2:01:52
1147  Beth Miller Donohue    F45-49      41/122       27:17       57:04     1:32:34    9:19     2:01:57
1148  Michelle Jackson       F20-24      89/256       27:21       56:08     1:32:48    9:19     2:01:58
1149  Mark Zitzke            M40-44     100/138       27:57       57:29     1:32:29    9:19     2:02:00
1150  Thomas Tipton          M45-49       63/99       29:04       58:35     1:33:52    9:19     2:02:00
1151  Sarah Harris           F25-29     101/290       28:14       57:59     1:32:04    9:19     2:02:01
1152  Rosa Graham            F40-44      55/171       27:21       56:04     1:31:58    9:19     2:02:02
1153  Carrie Crain           F25-29     102/290       27:28       57:14     1:33:11    9:20     2:02:06
1154  Melissa Krueger        F40-44      56/171       26:56       56:03     1:31:47    9:20     2:02:06
1155  Debbie Ross            F45-49      42/122       27:39       57:02     1:32:00    9:20     2:02:07
1156  Helen Walton           F35-39      84/215       28:16       57:56     1:32:43    9:20     2:02:12
1157  Ann McDowell           F30-34      81/254       27:32       56:54     1:31:44    9:20     2:02:13
1158  Curt Viets             M50-54       49/82       28:31       58:40     1:33:13    9:20     2:02:16
1159  Ed Hughes              M50-54       50/82       27:22       57:14     1:33:26    9:20     2:02:16
1160  Tara Cassady           F35-39      85/215       27:24       56:41     1:31:54    9:20     2:02:16
1161  Donald Koepke          M25-29     122/176       28:49       59:02     1:34:11    9:20     2:02:17
1162  Matt Agnew             M30-34     105/166       25:44       53:51     1:29:09    9:21     2:02:18
1163  Nicole Moll            F25-29     103/290       27:38       57:31     1:32:39    9:21     2:02:20
1164  Sarah Peterson         F30-34      82/254       27:48       57:43     1:32:40    9:21     2:02:20
1165  Jill Barker            F30-34      83/254       27:50       57:02     1:33:12    9:21     2:02:24
1166  Megan Crowe            F30-34      84/254       28:36       57:43     1:32:37    9:21     2:02:24
1167  Kelly Berg             F20-24      90/256       27:33       55:53     1:32:38    9:21     2:02:25
1168  Kathy Howe             F30-34      85/254       27:46       57:37     1:33:20    9:21     2:02:25
1169  Scott Buechner         M30-34     106/166       28:51       58:18     1:34:11    9:21     2:02:27
1170  Rachael Lallensack     F01-19       16/42       24:38       51:39     1:29:37    9:21     2:02:28
1171  Ryan Yates             M35-39     111/172       25:42       54:18                9:21     2:02:30
1172  Hope Houle             F25-29     104/290       25:42       54:17                9:22     2:02:30
1173  Joel Moyer             M40-44     101/138       28:00       57:16     1:32:09    9:22     2:02:30
1174  Leslie Atkinson        F20-24      91/256       25:12       52:08     1:29:42    9:22     2:02:30
1175  Jenna Henshue          F30-34      86/254       27:33       56:54     1:31:44    9:22     2:02:30
1176  Candace Corso          F20-24      92/256       25:32       54:05     1:29:48    9:22     2:02:32
1177  Carol Litscher         F50-54       13/61       28:04       57:38     1:32:58    9:22     2:02:32
1178  Lindsey Finley         F25-29     105/290       26:59       56:45     1:32:45    9:22     2:02:32
1179  Jessie Barnett         F25-29     106/290       28:12       57:56     1:33:14    9:22     2:02:34
1180  Jamie Koehler          F25-29     107/290       26:57       55:51     1:31:33    9:22     2:02:34
1181  Valerie Riedel         F40-44      57/171       28:25                 1:33:08    9:22     2:02:34
1182  Tom Moran              M25-29     123/176       27:54       57:22     1:32:25    9:22     2:02:34
1183  Sara Blake             F25-29     108/290       27:54       57:21     1:32:26    9:22     2:02:35
1184  Jillian Henss          F35-39      86/215       27:49       57:23     1:32:57    9:22     2:02:36
1185  Dave Stalker           M50-54       51/82       29:09       59:03     1:34:20    9:22     2:02:37
1186  Danny Rose             M25-29     124/176       27:33       57:16     1:32:42    9:22     2:02:39
1187  Rachel Pins            F20-24      93/256       27:34       57:16     1:32:42    9:22     2:02:40
1188  Shawn Grover           M40-44     102/138       28:31       57:48     1:32:32    9:23     2:02:45
1189  Megan Lane             F30-34      87/254       29:00       59:23     1:34:15    9:23     2:02:46
1190  Kinsey Mathsen         F01-19       17/42       27:35       57:54     1:32:37    9:23     2:02:49
1191  Justino Lima           M30-34     107/166       26:03       55:48     1:30:28    9:23     2:02:50
1192  Curtis Mathsen         M45-49       64/99       27:36       57:55     1:32:38    9:23     2:02:51
1193  Margaret Riley         F45-49      43/122       28:02       56:59     1:32:33    9:23     2:02:51
1194  Jenna White            F25-29     109/290       28:54       58:29     1:33:43    9:23     2:02:51
1195  Ashley Kidd            F25-29     110/290       28:29       58:29     1:33:43    9:23     2:02:52
1196  Bo Pugh                M01-19       21/26       26:20       55:43     1:31:14    9:24     2:03:00
1197  Muralidhar Vavilakolan M45-49       65/99       26:32       55:44     1:30:32    9:24     2:03:00
1198  Scott Gengelbach       M30-34     108/166       28:08       58:10     1:34:13    9:24     2:03:00
1199  Ashley Jansen          F25-29     111/290       29:39     1:00:54     1:36:22    9:24     2:03:09
1200  Rebecca Keesler        F30-34      88/254       27:57       57:29     1:33:18    9:25     2:03:10
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1201  Amy Bailey             F40-44      58/171       27:24       55:12     1:30:20    9:25     2:03:11
1202  Mary Lynch             F20-24      94/256       27:11       55:57     1:32:29    9:25     2:03:13
1203  Maria Lindquist        F40-44      59/171       27:14       55:46     1:31:03    9:25     2:03:13
1204  Mary Kay Esser         F45-49      44/122       27:52       57:03     1:32:51    9:25     2:03:14
1205  Mary Madormo           F20-24      95/256       27:11       55:57     1:32:28    9:25     2:03:14
1206  Chris Harvey           M30-34     109/166       26:39       56:06     1:32:14    9:25     2:03:16
1207  Michael Allen          M30-34     110/166       26:09       55:08     1:32:31    9:25     2:03:17
1208  Jillian Hovden         F20-24      96/256       27:19       56:09     1:32:31    9:25     2:03:18
1209  Laura O'Flanagan       F40-44      60/171       30:11     1:00:27     1:35:29    9:25     2:03:19
1210  Steve Bottlemy         M55-59       20/51       27:16       57:08     1:33:01    9:25     2:03:20
1211  Kelly Anderson         F25-29     112/290       26:16       55:37     1:32:30    9:25     2:03:21
1212  Sarah Drilias          F40-44      61/171       26:15       54:17     1:30:18    9:25     2:03:22
1213  Michele Dietz          F20-24      97/256       27:11       56:30     1:32:53    9:25     2:03:22
1214  Gavyn Prem             M01-19       22/26       28:22       58:06     1:33:15    9:26     2:03:23
1215  Allison Repic          F30-34      89/254       27:14       56:22     1:34:17    9:26     2:03:23
1216  Marty Prem             M30-34     111/166       28:22       58:06     1:33:15    9:26     2:03:24
1217  Christopher Gelbmann   M25-29     125/176       27:15       56:21     1:34:17    9:26     2:03:24
1218  Deanna Kellerman       F25-29     113/290       27:15       56:09     1:31:38    9:26     2:03:24
1219  Ann Kvitek             F25-29     114/290       27:27       56:14     1:32:01    9:26     2:03:25
1220  Eamon Ridgeway         M50-54       52/82       27:36       57:15     1:32:40    9:26     2:03:26
1221  Pia Jacobs             F35-39      87/215       26:49       56:01     1:32:08    9:26     2:03:28
1222  Amy Buscher            F35-39      88/215       27:46       57:24     1:33:27    9:26     2:03:28
1223  Sam Rosenthal          M01-19       23/26       26:54       55:47     1:31:16    9:26     2:03:29
1224  Janelle Vreugdenhil    F45-49      45/122       28:06       57:13     1:32:43    9:26     2:03:31
1225  Jacob Stroup           M25-29     126/176       28:09       57:51     1:33:36    9:26     2:03:31
1226  Dylan Blake            M25-29     127/176       27:38       56:17     1:31:21    9:26     2:03:32
1227  Dana Miller            F40-44      62/171       27:26       56:31     1:32:25    9:26     2:03:33
1228  Allison Schaus         F25-29     115/290       26:46       55:41     1:31:58    9:27     2:03:37
1229  Megan Manning          F30-34      90/254       26:18       54:21     1:29:35    9:27     2:03:37
1230  Pamela Ritchie         F30-34      91/254       25:59       53:23     1:28:55    9:27     2:03:39
1231  Micah Swesey Caruth    F30-34      92/254       28:03       59:01     1:34:16    9:27     2:03:39
1232  Suzanne Larsen         F40-44      63/171       29:07       59:06     1:34:13    9:27     2:03:39
1233  Jacob Roedsens         M30-34     112/166       27:08       57:22     1:32:35    9:27     2:03:40
1234  Elizabeth Packnett     F30-34      93/254       27:09       56:41     1:32:35    9:27     2:03:40
1235  Meghan Tomczyk         F25-29     116/290       29:15       59:22     1:34:36    9:27     2:03:43
1236  Shane Pearce           M25-29     128/176       28:41       59:34     1:34:24    9:27     2:03:43
1237  Laura Felley           F25-29     117/290       27:30       56:21     1:32:31    9:28     2:03:50
1238  Kathleen Klapatauskas  F40-44      64/171       27:03       56:11     1:31:32    9:28     2:03:51
1239  Janelle Cairo          F25-29     118/290       27:12       56:18     1:32:50    9:28     2:03:51
1240  Dustin Heyden          M25-29     129/176       27:14       56:19     1:32:51    9:28     2:03:52
1241  Sarah Kilen            F25-29     119/290       28:05       57:45     1:33:44    9:28     2:03:53
1242  Rachel Sarafin         F20-24      98/256       28:06       57:45     1:33:44    9:28     2:03:53
1243  Jay Foley              M25-29     130/176       27:32       58:33     1:32:26    9:28     2:03:54
1244  Susan Shivas           F55-59        5/35       27:33       56:27     1:32:28    9:28     2:03:55
1245  Matt Ritzer            M30-34     113/166       27:46       57:31     1:34:21    9:28     2:03:55
1246  Mark Irvin             M50-54       53/82       26:35       56:02     1:32:22    9:28     2:03:56
1247  Julie Zoellick         F35-39      89/215       27:51       57:34     1:33:36    9:28     2:03:57
1248  Katherine Rautenberg   F25-29     120/290       27:43       57:34     1:33:47    9:28     2:03:57
1249  Christy Ghiselli       F20-24      99/256       27:26       57:45     1:33:55    9:28     2:03:59
1250  Mike Kressin           M40-44     103/138       26:58       55:21     1:31:50    9:28     2:04:00
1251  Eleanore Kukla         F20-24     100/256       26:51       55:55     1:33:04    9:28     2:04:01
1252  Kate Hardt             F25-29     121/290       28:34       58:56     1:35:14    9:28     2:04:01
1253  Melody Masteller       F30-34      94/254       27:43       57:28     1:33:37    9:29     2:04:02
1254  Jodi Steward           F45-49      46/122       27:43       57:29     1:33:38    9:29     2:04:03
1255  David Myers            M35-39     112/172       26:40       55:45     1:31:24    9:29     2:04:08
1256  Christine Gruetzmacher F35-39      90/215       28:17       58:40     1:34:14    9:29     2:04:09
1257  Helena Rylander        F45-49      47/122       25:19       54:22     1:30:50    9:29     2:04:14
1258  Mandy Kroninger        F30-34      95/254       28:14       58:10     1:34:13    9:30     2:04:16
1259  Dan Aunet              M45-49       66/99       27:36       56:52     1:32:49    9:30     2:04:16
1260  Kate Schacherl         F25-29     122/290       27:31       57:52     1:34:30    9:30     2:04:21
1261  Susan Horvath          F40-44      65/171       27:32       57:31     1:33:13    9:30     2:04:22
1262  Bill Drifke            M45-49       67/99       28:32       58:15     1:34:27    9:30     2:04:23
1263  Chaoyi Chang           M25-29     131/176       26:01       54:14     1:30:07    9:30     2:04:24
1264  Rebecca Arenson        F25-29     123/290       29:05       59:06     1:35:04    9:30     2:04:24
1265  Dustin Myers           M35-39     113/172       29:23       58:49     1:34:00    9:30     2:04:25
1266  Todd Kirsteatter       M35-39     114/172       28:12       58:30     1:33:54    9:30     2:04:27
1267  Leonore Lee            F40-44      66/171       26:07       53:53     1:30:12    9:31     2:04:28
1268  Amy Kirsteatter        F35-39      91/215       28:13       58:31     1:33:55    9:31     2:04:28
1269  Meghan Heesch          F25-29     124/290       27:19       56:31     1:32:43    9:31     2:04:29
1270  Natasha Strom          F45-49      48/122       27:37       57:44     1:33:59    9:31     2:04:31
1271  Teresa Lee             F40-44      67/171       28:08       57:51     1:34:20    9:31     2:04:31
1272  Dede Holverson         F40-44      68/171       27:56       58:21     1:34:47    9:31     2:04:34
1273  Kathy Bastin           F45-49      49/122       27:56       58:22     1:34:47    9:31     2:04:35
1274  Katherine Neitzer      F20-24     101/256       27:43       56:57     1:32:49    9:31     2:04:35
1275  Becky Soderholm        F40-44      69/171       27:50       58:33     1:35:05    9:31     2:04:37
1276  Jeffrey Hohn           M40-44     104/138       26:35       55:14     1:30:48    9:31     2:04:38
1277  Lauren Block           F30-34      96/254       27:42       57:34     1:33:38    9:31     2:04:38
1278  Michael Tobin          M60-64       10/32       28:03       57:43     1:33:41    9:31     2:04:38
1279  Tim Webber             M35-39     115/172       28:28       58:54     1:34:33    9:31     2:04:40
1280  Catherine Kistler      F20-24     102/256       28:41       59:16     1:35:16    9:32     2:04:42
1281  Emma Arden             F20-24     103/256       29:03     1:00:17     1:35:41    9:32     2:04:42
1282  Roland Perez           M40-44     105/138       28:19     1:00:03     1:35:42    9:32     2:04:44
1283  Jason Austin           M35-39     116/172       28:50     1:00:03     1:34:25    9:32     2:04:45
1284  Meredith Smith         F20-24     104/256       27:25       57:25     1:33:54    9:32     2:04:45
1285  Christopher Hagen      M20-24       76/95       27:25       57:26     1:33:54    9:32     2:04:45
1286  Michael Collins        M35-39     117/172       27:20       57:15     1:33:11    9:32     2:04:46
1287  Darlene Ezman          F40-44      70/171       27:59       57:16     1:33:43    9:32     2:04:46
1288  Craig Weinberger       M45-49       68/99       26:43       56:41     1:32:46    9:32     2:04:49
1289  Janet Pradarelli       F50-54       14/61       29:04       58:49     1:34:40    9:32     2:04:50
1290  Chelsie Netzer         F25-29     125/290       27:17       56:45     1:32:51    9:32     2:04:52
1291  Robert Scheuer         M45-49       69/99       26:30     1:00:22     1:35:26    9:32     2:04:53
1292  Matthew Rock           M25-29     132/176       26:59       55:39     1:32:36    9:33     2:04:54
1293  Kevin Weis             M55-59       21/51       27:17       56:30     1:33:28    9:33     2:04:54
1294  Abigail Ross           F25-29     126/290       26:33       55:24                9:33     2:04:55
1295  Michelle Dimartino     F35-39      92/215       28:54       58:42     1:34:48    9:33     2:04:57
1296  Amy Paulik             F50-54       15/61       28:33       59:17     1:36:17    9:33     2:04:59
1297  Courtney Heitz         F20-24     105/256       28:04       57:47     1:35:02    9:33     2:05:01
1298  Bethany Jarvis         F25-29     127/290       27:17       46:10     1:35:05    9:33     2:05:02
1299  Megan Cabalka          F25-29     128/290       27:21       56:07     1:32:49    9:33     2:05:03
1300  Bonnie Concordia       F50-54       16/61       28:31       58:58     1:36:15    9:33     2:05:04
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1301  Laura Junig            F20-24     106/256       27:47       58:40     1:34:43    9:33     2:05:04
1302  Lauren Mell            F25-29     129/290       29:35     1:00:14     1:35:48    9:34     2:05:10
1303  Christopher Ouellette  M25-29     133/176       24:44       52:02     1:29:36    9:34     2:05:13
1304  John Drexler           M35-39     118/172       27:18       55:55     1:33:25    9:34     2:05:13
1305  Jen Bootz              F35-39      93/215       27:18       55:55     1:33:25    9:34     2:05:14
1306  Adam Knudson           M20-24       77/95       28:00       58:29     1:35:12    9:34     2:05:15
1307  Brenna McGinley        F20-24     107/256       28:00       58:29     1:35:13    9:34     2:05:15
1308  Lindsay Miles          F25-29     130/290       27:40       58:27     1:35:28    9:34     2:05:15
1309  Carlista Bosshard      F20-24     108/256       27:06       55:27     1:32:12    9:34     2:05:17
1310  Lauren Hoffer          F20-24     109/256       28:08       58:42     1:34:48    9:35     2:05:22
1311  Stephen Cunningham     F25-29     131/290       27:52       58:11     1:34:50    9:35     2:05:23
1312  Greg Sellek            M35-39     119/172       29:06       59:36     1:35:55    9:35     2:05:24
1313  Caitlin Knudsen        F25-29     132/290       28:45       59:15     1:35:26    9:35     2:05:24
1314  Sofia Majstorovic      F20-24     110/256       29:34     1:00:15     1:35:48    9:35     2:05:25
1315  Faye Lorenzsonn        F25-29     133/290       29:37     1:00:56     1:36:56    9:35     2:05:26
1316  Lisa Freres            F30-34      97/254       27:18       56:26     1:33:02    9:35     2:05:28
1317  Melissa Conwell        F30-34      98/254       28:22       58:20     1:34:45    9:35     2:05:29
1318  Katie Dale             F30-34      99/254       27:32       57:39     1:34:24    9:35     2:05:29
1319  Nicole Adrian          F30-34     100/254       28:31       58:55     1:36:09    9:35     2:05:30
1320  Chris Zwettler         M55-59       22/51       28:55       59:09     1:34:57    9:35     2:05:30
1321  Ginger Helm            F40-44      71/171       28:47       59:05     1:35:15    9:35     2:05:30
1322  Mark Getz              M30-34     114/166       27:09       55:51     1:32:06    9:35     2:05:31
1323  Chris Wright           F35-39      94/215       28:34       59:15     1:34:55    9:35     2:05:31
1324  Dave Helm              M45-49       70/99       28:47       59:06     1:35:16    9:35     2:05:31
1325  Katy Sands             F30-34     101/254       28:58       59:02     1:35:13    9:36     2:05:33
1326  Amanda Budyak          F25-29     134/290       28:30       57:59     1:34:29    9:36     2:05:35
1327  Courtney Sullivan      F35-39      95/215       28:49       59:20     1:35:17    9:36     2:05:38
1328  Charles Fox            M30-34     115/166       28:28       57:39     1:34:09    9:36     2:05:39
1329  Kathleen Nissley       F35-39      96/215       29:32     1:00:53     1:37:46    9:36     2:05:41
1330  Elaine Buckley         F35-39      97/215       27:01       56:46     1:34:44    9:36     2:05:42
1331  Angela Stellings       F35-39      98/215       28:39       58:48     1:34:51    9:36     2:05:43
1332  Eric Stock             M35-39     120/172       29:42     1:00:14     1:37:40    9:36     2:05:45
1333  Bobbi Perkins          F35-39      99/215       28:05       59:05     1:35:18    9:37     2:05:49
1334  Katrina Thomas         F30-34     102/254       28:39       58:48     1:34:51    9:37     2:05:50
1335  Corinne Donner         F40-44      72/171       29:01       59:56     1:35:33    9:37     2:05:51
1336  Linda Dunk             F45-49      50/122       29:01       59:56     1:35:34    9:37     2:05:52
1337  Fay Sukow              F40-44      73/171       28:06       58:19     1:34:47    9:37     2:05:54
1338  Allison Bussler        F40-44      74/171       27:42       57:49     1:34:28    9:37     2:05:55
1339  Gary Salmela           M35-39     121/172       29:16     1:01:18     1:37:22    9:37     2:05:55
1340  Tom Tritt              M30-34     116/166       29:47     1:00:52     1:36:34    9:37     2:05:55
1341  Noelle Crooks          F25-29     135/290       26:51       56:00     1:33:21    9:37     2:05:56
1342  Benjamin Lin           M20-24       78/95       28:55     1:00:21     1:37:05    9:37     2:05:57
1343  Mary Tierney           F60-64        2/16       29:07       58:44     1:35:24    9:37     2:05:58
1344  Max Lamberg            M25-29     134/176       28:51       59:51     1:36:40    9:38     2:06:00
1345  Kylor Boltz            M20-24       79/95       30:14     1:02:12     1:38:00    9:38     2:06:00
1346  Adam Schmidt           M30-34     117/166       29:38     1:00:37     1:36:46    9:38     2:06:00
1347  Karen Vandenberg       F35-39     100/215       27:05       56:24     1:33:39    9:38     2:06:01
1348  Susan Mietzel          F35-39     101/215       28:30       58:35     1:34:37    9:38     2:06:02
1349  Janette Bystol         F30-34     103/254       30:15     1:02:13     1:38:01    9:38     2:06:03
1350  Laurel George          F40-44      75/171       27:52       57:35     1:35:56    9:38     2:06:03
1351  Amanda Schulz          F25-29     136/290       28:52       59:39     1:36:40    9:38     2:06:08
1352  Paige Peltzer          F20-24     111/256       27:28       58:42     1:34:57    9:38     2:06:10
1353  Matthew Wisniewski     M25-29     135/176       27:38       57:30     1:34:59    9:38     2:06:11
1354  Joni Huisman           F40-44      76/171       28:28       58:35     1:35:49    9:38     2:06:12
1355  Rachel Rasmussen       F25-29     137/290       28:46       59:28     1:35:53    9:39     2:06:14
1356  Sarah Harmon           F40-44      77/171       27:32       57:25     1:34:26    9:39     2:06:15
1357  Jeff Deppe             M40-44     106/138       27:49       57:32     1:33:49    9:39     2:06:19
1358  Paul Swinburn          M40-44     107/138       27:50       57:31     1:33:49    9:39     2:06:19
1359  Jane Bernatovich       F45-49      51/122       27:13       57:03     1:34:16    9:39     2:06:19
1360  Katie Gehrand          F20-24     112/256       27:16       57:33     1:35:18    9:39     2:06:21
1361  Douglas Burkoth        M40-44     108/138       27:20       57:40     1:35:46    9:39     2:06:21
1362  Sarah Verber           F40-44      78/171       30:54     1:01:08     1:36:36    9:39     2:06:21
1363  Jon Griffith           M25-29     136/176       28:33       58:57     1:35:09    9:39     2:06:23
1364  Jerry Steinhauer       M40-44     109/138       27:26       56:52     1:32:56    9:39     2:06:23
1365  Ashley Gillard         F25-29     138/290       28:11       58:34     1:35:18    9:39     2:06:23
1366  Marissa Hoeft          F20-24     113/256       29:04       59:39     1:35:48    9:39     2:06:24
1367  Meghan Engsberg Cunnin F25-29     139/290       27:52       58:12     1:34:51    9:40     2:06:26
1368  Alexandra Steussy-Will F25-29     140/290       27:19       55:38     1:30:28    9:40     2:06:26
1369  Dena Brinkman          F60-64        3/16       28:16       58:21     1:35:22    9:40     2:06:27
1370  Kurt Emsermann         M30-34     118/166       30:31     1:01:21     1:37:06    9:40     2:06:30
1371  Nina Lewis             F20-24     114/256       29:18       59:55     1:35:29    9:40     2:06:32
1372  Patrick Borchert       M20-24       80/95       29:41     1:01:48     1:38:40    9:40     2:06:33
1373  Philip Wiseley         M60-64       11/32       27:30       57:13     1:33:48    9:40     2:06:36
1374  Teri Creighton         F30-34     104/254       27:12       56:39     1:33:47    9:41     2:06:39
1375  Janel Witt             F45-49      52/122       28:47       59:18     1:36:28    9:41     2:06:40
1376  Ashley Straub          F01-19       18/42       25:13       54:27     1:35:28    9:41     2:06:40
1377  Pat Saucerman          M45-49       71/99       29:45     1:00:47     1:35:40    9:41     2:06:41
1378  Randall Brandt         M40-44     110/138       27:44       58:22     1:35:08    9:41     2:06:41
1379  Karen Breitbach        F35-39     102/215       27:31       57:27     1:35:05    9:41     2:06:43
1380  Larry Seibert          M50-54       54/82       29:50     1:01:02     1:36:57    9:41     2:06:43
1381  Christie Seibert       F45-49      53/122       29:50     1:01:04     1:36:58    9:41     2:06:44
1382  Matt Reimer            M35-39     122/172       28:17       58:14     1:34:09    9:41     2:06:45
1383  Amanda Tillman         F35-39     103/215       27:11       56:35     1:33:55    9:41     2:06:46
1384  Brittany Rautenberg    F20-24     115/256       29:40       59:34     1:36:02    9:41     2:06:48
1385  Delora Prange          F01-19       19/42       30:58     1:04:20     1:40:08    9:41     2:06:49
1386  Mackenzie Douglas      F01-19       20/42       30:57     1:04:19     1:40:08    9:41     2:06:49
1387  Meghan Beranek         F01-19       21/42       30:58     1:04:17     1:40:09    9:41     2:06:49
1388  Steve Kline            M55-59       23/51       29:31     1:00:45     1:37:37    9:41     2:06:50
1389  Macarena Lynch-Kattman F35-39     104/215       28:56       59:57     1:36:41    9:41     2:06:50
1390  Jennifer Hanson        F30-34     105/254       28:20       59:54     1:36:08    9:41     2:06:50
1391  William Byrne          M30-34     119/166       29:45       59:30     1:36:59    9:41     2:06:51
1392  Kathleen Wernigg       F45-49      54/122       28:35       59:06     1:38:30    9:42     2:06:54
1393  Andrew Stuhl           M30-34     120/166       29:26     1:00:49     1:37:44    9:42     2:06:56
1394  Ariana Stuhl           F30-34     106/254       29:26     1:00:48     1:37:43    9:42     2:06:56
1395  Keith Carlson          M35-39     123/172       24:56       54:31     1:34:12    9:42     2:06:58
1396  Nick Pate              M30-34     121/166       28:50       59:27     1:35:57    9:42     2:06:59
1397  Kelly Stohr            F35-39     105/215       27:11       56:36     1:33:56    9:42     2:07:00
1398  Mike Versaskas         M40-44     111/138       27:42       57:25     1:32:56    9:42     2:07:03
1399  Cathie Hensel          F45-49      55/122       28:24       59:08     1:36:02    9:43     2:07:05
1400  Ann Brice              F45-49      56/122       28:40       58:26     1:35:34    9:43     2:07:06
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1401  Juan Torales           M35-39     124/172       27:57       58:43     1:36:28    9:43     2:07:07
1402  Carolyn Torales        F25-29     141/290       27:58       58:42     1:36:29    9:43     2:07:07
1403  Jodie Berman           F20-24     116/256       29:40     1:01:47     1:38:39    9:43     2:07:08
1404  Megan Woehler          F25-29     142/290       26:30       56:01     1:34:42    9:43     2:07:09
1405  Cassie Mescher         F25-29     143/290       29:00       59:07     1:35:02    9:43     2:07:10
1406  Julia Cox              F30-34     107/254       28:03       58:43     1:35:41    9:43     2:07:11
1407  Tim Dyer               M55-59       24/51       27:01       56:10     1:34:37    9:43     2:07:13
1408  Kimberly Chernak       F20-24     117/256       27:49       58:51     1:36:57    9:43     2:07:14
1409  Carolyn Storozynski    F25-29     144/290       29:44     1:00:47     1:37:16    9:43     2:07:17
1410  Katie Austman          F40-44      79/171       28:28       58:34     1:35:49    9:44     2:07:20
1411  Arturo Carranza        M01-19       24/26       27:04       55:53     1:35:25    9:44     2:07:25
1412  Joe Szulczewski        M25-29     137/176       28:07       58:47     1:34:51    9:44     2:07:26
1413  Tom Carlson            M25-29     138/176       27:00       55:44     1:32:02    9:44     2:07:26
1414  Amy Felderman          F30-34     108/254       27:28       57:37     1:35:03    9:44     2:07:26
1415  Adam Sheldon           M30-34     122/166       28:06       58:01     1:35:37    9:44     2:07:27
1416  Tiffany Schmidt        F35-39     106/215       28:36       59:12     1:35:56    9:44     2:07:29
1417  Roger Kruk             M65-69         2/9       27:24       57:19     1:34:28    9:44     2:07:31
1418  John Rupcich           M45-49       72/99       26:30       57:01     1:35:29    9:45     2:07:31
1419  Gary Moeller           M55-59       25/51       26:58       55:13     1:32:18    9:45     2:07:32
1420  Bernie Zwettler        F55-59        6/35       28:56       59:09     1:34:58    9:45     2:07:36
1421  Leah Roeschley         F20-24     118/256       27:00       56:48     1:34:25    9:45     2:07:37
1422  Joy Hannemann          F25-29     145/290       28:50       58:53     1:35:19    9:45     2:07:37
1423  Meechai Tessalee       M40-44     112/138       28:06       58:30     1:36:12    9:45     2:07:39
1424  Paul Musselman         M30-34     123/166       29:13       59:59     1:37:08    9:45     2:07:41
1425  Caitlyn Bohn           F20-24     119/256       29:04       59:06     1:36:16    9:45     2:07:42
1426  Kelly Peterson         F01-19       22/42       29:04       59:06     1:36:17    9:45     2:07:42
1427  Agnes Mroz             F20-24     120/256       29:53       59:39     1:37:58    9:45     2:07:43
1428  Rosie Kellogg          F20-24     121/256       29:53       59:39     1:37:58    9:45     2:07:43
1429  Brandon Erickson       M30-34     124/166       29:31     1:00:17     1:36:10    9:45     2:07:43
1430  Wendy Vysoky           F45-49      57/122       28:07       59:13     1:36:53    9:46     2:07:45
1431  Chris Riske            F40-44      80/171       28:07       59:16     1:36:53    9:46     2:07:45
1432  Mandy Steies           F35-39     107/215       29:06       59:52     1:36:28    9:46     2:07:46
1433  Emily Stenz            F20-24     122/256       27:46       58:14     1:36:34    9:46     2:07:46
1434  Benjamin Rayome        M35-39     125/172       28:49       59:36     1:36:31    9:46     2:07:48
1435  Laura Bahr             F35-39     108/215       28:49       59:35     1:36:31    9:46     2:07:48
1436  Mary Anderson          F20-24     123/256       28:30       58:54     1:36:10    9:46     2:07:54
1437  Jacob Maguigad         M35-39     126/172       29:49     1:01:16     1:37:52    9:46     2:07:54
1438  Tim Cychosz            M55-59       26/51       28:26       59:25                9:46     2:07:55
1439  Melissa Remy           F40-44      81/171       29:32     1:01:08     1:37:40    9:46     2:07:56
1440  Julie Downs            F40-44      82/171       28:13       58:34     1:36:21    9:46     2:07:57
1441  Kristina Tomasini      F25-29     146/290       29:24     1:00:15     1:37:24    9:47     2:07:57
1442  Kristin Gasser         F45-49      58/122       29:58     1:00:22     1:36:50    9:47     2:07:58
1443  David Schroeder        M40-44     113/138       28:40     1:01:43     1:38:05    9:47     2:08:00
1444  Jennifer Breunig       F30-34     109/254       28:02       58:35     1:36:02    9:47     2:08:01
1445  McKenzie Carran        F20-24     124/256       27:51       57:52     1:35:57    9:47     2:08:01
1446  Kevin Krivacek         M25-29     139/176       27:52       57:58     1:35:58    9:47     2:08:02
1447  Randy Dyer             M50-54       55/82       27:04       56:23     1:34:21    9:47     2:08:02
1448  Andrew Ellis           M30-34     125/166       29:34     1:00:59     1:37:47    9:47     2:08:04
1449  Emilie Homan           F20-24     125/256       28:30       59:05     1:36:55    9:47     2:08:04
1450  Becky Burton           F20-24     126/256       28:30       59:05     1:36:56    9:47     2:08:05
1451  Dave Esser             M40-44     114/138       29:40     1:00:48     1:37:59    9:47     2:08:07
1452  Katie Augustine        F25-29     147/290       27:46       57:31     1:34:22    9:47     2:08:07
1453  John Seamonson         M40-44     115/138       27:58       58:20     1:35:36    9:47     2:08:08
1454  Elizabeth Brzycki      F20-24     127/256       26:32       55:46     1:32:47    9:47     2:08:08
1455  David Korth            M50-54       56/82       29:20     1:00:14     1:37:16    9:47     2:08:08
1456  Kyle Richards          M30-34     126/166       28:26       59:09     1:36:33    9:47     2:08:09
1457  Signe Matson           F50-54       17/61       29:47     1:02:15     1:38:16    9:48     2:08:12
1458  Andrea Brossard        F30-34     110/254       27:07       55:48     1:33:10    9:48     2:08:12
1459  Nathan Patterson       M30-34     127/166       28:29       59:20     1:37:51    9:48     2:08:12
1460  Emily Patterson        F25-29     148/290       28:29       59:20     1:37:51    9:48     2:08:13
1461  Krista Kruger          F30-34     111/254       26:49       56:47     1:35:27    9:48     2:08:14
1462  Steve Gramling         M60-64       12/32       28:48       59:29     1:36:56    9:48     2:08:14
1463  Morgan Hearn           F20-24     128/256       27:34       57:03     1:34:56    9:48     2:08:15
1464  Phil Appleton          M40-44     116/138       28:48       58:49     1:36:01    9:48     2:08:16
1465  Marcia Hoppes          F40-44      83/171       29:02       59:52     1:37:27    9:48     2:08:16
1466  Tony Cardona           M30-34     128/166       26:36       56:08     1:35:32    9:48     2:08:17
1467  Shelley Bouffiou       F50-54       18/61       28:24       58:55     1:34:43    9:48     2:08:21
1468  Bridget Sparks         F20-24     129/256       30:11     1:01:39     1:38:00    9:48     2:08:23
1469  Ryan Keegan            M25-29     140/176       30:11     1:01:39     1:38:01    9:48     2:08:23
1470  Thomas Snyder          M45-49       73/99       28:51       59:39     1:36:32    9:49     2:08:24
1471  Julie Mnuk             F55-59        7/35       29:56     1:00:54     1:38:00    9:49     2:08:25
1472  Bo Kim                 F25-29     149/290       27:12       56:44     1:35:42    9:49     2:08:26
1473  Christine Larsen       F30-34     112/254       30:07     1:01:35     1:38:39    9:49     2:08:26
1474  Kathleen Scholl        F50-54       19/61       27:55       58:34     1:36:27    9:49     2:08:27
1475  Bridget Grauwels       F40-44      84/171       29:03       59:29     1:36:35    9:49     2:08:28
1476  Evelyn Henn            F30-34     113/254       29:19       59:50     1:36:57    9:49     2:08:30
1477  Julie Vondervellen     F30-34     114/254       29:12     1:00:03     1:37:38    9:49     2:08:33
1478  Julie Weidemann        F45-49      59/122       29:57     1:01:08     1:37:47    9:49     2:08:34
1479  Tanya Pechnik          F40-44      85/171       29:57     1:01:09     1:37:47    9:49     2:08:34
1480  Lynnda Ehlke           F30-34     115/254       29:32     1:00:33     1:37:37    9:49     2:08:35
1481  M. Kathy Peterson      F40-44      86/171       29:33     1:00:34     1:37:38    9:49     2:08:35
1482  Melanie Blank          F25-29     150/290       28:08       58:49     1:36:30    9:49     2:08:36
1483  Cara Mierow            F20-24     130/256       26:38       54:41     1:34:19    9:49     2:08:36
1484  Amber Jacob            F35-39     109/215       28:46       59:19     1:36:27    9:50     2:08:40
1485  Heidi Pedder           F40-44      87/171       29:31     1:00:22     1:37:13    9:50     2:08:40
1486  Tara Keating           F45-49      60/122       29:37     1:00:16     1:37:11    9:50     2:08:42
1487  Terry Duffy            M50-54       57/82       29:42     1:01:13     1:38:51    9:50     2:08:42
1488  Ellie Yasick           F20-24     131/256       26:52       56:37     1:35:41    9:50     2:08:45
1489  Ashley Emery           F20-24     132/256       27:42       57:05     1:35:02    9:50     2:08:46
1490  Amanda Photenhauer     F25-29     151/290       29:06     1:00:11     1:37:34    9:50     2:08:46
1491  Emily Engstrom         F25-29     152/290       28:41     1:00:46     1:38:00    9:50     2:08:46
1492  Jill Graeve            F45-49      61/122       29:31     1:00:05     1:37:16    9:50     2:08:47
1493  Terry Koch             M55-59       27/51       29:32     1:00:37     1:37:38    9:50     2:08:47
1494  Mary Burke             F40-44      88/171       29:35     1:01:06     1:38:36    9:50     2:08:47
1495  Miranda Kolb           F20-24     133/256       26:52       56:10     1:34:31    9:50     2:08:49
1496  Bethany Derksen        F25-29     153/290       28:40       59:43     1:37:03    9:51     2:08:57
1497  Martha Laugen          F35-39     110/215       29:05       59:34     1:36:58    9:51     2:08:59
1498  George Strom           M45-49       74/99       29:05       59:34     1:36:58    9:51     2:08:59
1499  Sarah Kroll            F20-24     134/256       27:07       56:07     1:32:42    9:51     2:08:59
1500  Lauren Gatchel         F20-24     135/256       28:54     1:00:16     1:37:34    9:51     2:09:00
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1501  Brad Tengler           M35-39     127/172       29:39     1:00:56     1:38:42    9:52     2:09:03
1502  Bridget Irelan         F25-29     154/290       30:52     1:01:28     1:38:20    9:52     2:09:05
1503  Don Soppe              M55-59       28/51       29:48     1:01:02     1:38:32    9:52     2:09:07
1504  Kevin Campbell         M30-34     129/166       27:31       58:24     1:35:13    9:52     2:09:10
1505  Brooke Keeling         F25-29     155/290       29:23     1:00:33     1:38:01    9:52     2:09:13
1506  Nathan Keeling         M25-29     141/176       29:23     1:00:33     1:37:41    9:52     2:09:13
1507  Fran Breit             F50-54       20/61       28:56       59:57     1:37:01    9:52     2:09:13
1508  Lise Bower             F45-49      62/122       28:00       58:06     1:36:06    9:52     2:09:15
1509  Matthew Mais           M45-49       75/99       30:53     1:04:26     1:40:50    9:52     2:09:15
1510  Lynn Mais              F45-49      63/122       30:52     1:04:26     1:40:50    9:52     2:09:16
1511  Janet Heinemann        F30-34     116/254       28:24       59:10     1:37:16    9:53     2:09:19
1512  Stephanie Dillon       F25-29     156/290       29:47     1:00:49     1:37:56    9:53     2:09:23
1513  Allison Downing        F30-34     117/254       29:33     1:00:16     1:37:35    9:53     2:09:23
1514  Scott Krueger          M25-29     142/176       30:44     1:02:18     1:38:55    9:53     2:09:26
1515  Bryan Krueger          M30-34     130/166       30:45     1:02:19     1:38:56    9:53     2:09:26
1516  David Arbetter         M35-39     128/172       27:45       58:32     1:36:30    9:53     2:09:27
1517  Kelly Dittmann         F50-54       21/61       29:09       59:40     1:37:38    9:53     2:09:28
1518  Katie Craney           F30-34     118/254       29:10     1:00:18     1:37:34    9:53     2:09:28
1519  Ranjan Pruthee         M35-39     129/172       29:28     1:00:38     1:37:58    9:54     2:09:30
1520  Cathy Van Leuven       F50-54       22/61       29:13       59:51     1:36:51    9:54     2:09:33
1521  Laura McGraw           F25-29     157/290       29:49     1:00:26     1:37:12    9:54     2:09:35
1522  Sara Kirch             F35-39     111/215       30:33     1:02:11     1:38:58    9:54     2:09:35
1523  Ann Steck              F40-44      89/171       30:52     1:04:17     1:40:49    9:54     2:09:36
1524  Mike Norton            M45-49       76/99       28:07       58:55     1:36:38    9:54     2:09:37
1525  Theresa Taylor         F25-29     158/290       28:04       58:59     1:37:08    9:54     2:09:37
1526  Paul O'Flanagan        M40-44     117/138       30:15     1:01:19     1:38:57    9:54     2:09:38
1527  Katie Dickinson        F20-24     136/256       28:14     1:00:53     1:37:39    9:54     2:09:39
1528  Richard Schell         M50-54       58/82       28:06       58:53     1:36:49    9:54     2:09:39
1529  Shane Kayser           M20-24       81/95       28:14     1:00:08     1:37:39    9:54     2:09:40
1530  Tammy Thompson Kapp    F45-49      64/122       28:04       58:27     1:35:57    9:54     2:09:40
1531  Kelsey George          F20-24     137/256       27:12       56:44     1:35:07    9:55     2:09:42
1532  Kenneth Burg           M55-59       29/51       29:30     1:00:08     1:38:37    9:55     2:09:45
1533  J Hill                 M50-54       59/82       30:00     1:01:05     1:38:12    9:55     2:09:46
1534  Megan Lynch            F20-24     138/256       28:19       58:49     1:37:15    9:55     2:09:46
1535  Kaley Frautschy        F01-19       23/42       28:19       58:48     1:37:15    9:55     2:09:46
1536  Karen Ferraro          F35-39     112/215       28:41       59:49     1:38:04    9:55     2:09:48
1537  Steve Majstorovic      M65-69         3/9       29:37     1:00:31     1:38:03    9:55     2:09:50
1538  Sam Molzahn            M20-24       82/95       27:15       57:45     1:36:39    9:55     2:09:50
1539  Tara Whiting           F20-24     139/256       28:39       59:42     1:38:30    9:55     2:09:50
1540  Joe Johnson            M55-59       30/51       29:52     1:01:20     1:38:47    9:55     2:09:51
1541  Jen Zastrow            F25-29     159/290       29:49     1:01:53     1:39:24    9:55     2:09:52
1542  James Deckert          M20-24       83/95       29:50     1:01:54     1:39:25    9:55     2:09:53
1543  Peggy Kojima           F55-59        8/35       27:04       56:35     1:38:04    9:55     2:09:53
1544  Mary Kojima            F20-24     140/256       27:04       56:35     1:38:04    9:55     2:09:53
1545  Trieu Nguyen           M35-39     130/172       28:01       56:54     1:33:18    9:55     2:09:54
1546  Brian Hamilton         M45-49       77/99       30:20     1:02:17     1:39:33    9:55     2:09:54
1547  Kasia Janus            F35-39     113/215       29:43     1:01:50     1:38:39    9:55     2:09:55
1548  Rose Byrne             F25-29     160/290       29:44     1:01:24     1:38:50    9:56     2:09:56
1549  Rick Smith             M50-54       60/82       29:44     1:01:24     1:38:50    9:56     2:09:56
1550  Theresa Juhlin         F40-44      90/171       29:22     1:00:50     1:38:37    9:56     2:09:57
1551  Renee Wilson           F40-44      91/171       29:43     1:00:44     1:38:55    9:56     2:09:58
1552  Eileen Burke           F30-34     119/254       29:35     1:01:05     1:38:36    9:56     2:10:02
1553  Lauren Fergus          F20-24     141/256       29:41     1:01:47     1:38:43    9:56     2:10:05
1554  Christine Bader        F30-34     120/254       27:43       57:26     1:35:03    9:56     2:10:08
1555  Taylor Willert         F20-24     142/256       29:35     1:01:44     1:39:04    9:57     2:10:09
1556  Moses Thao             M20-24       84/95       26:15       57:50     1:37:08    9:57     2:10:12
1557  Kate Vollrath          F20-24     143/256       31:40     1:02:20     1:41:08    9:57     2:10:13
1558  Anna Christison        F30-34     121/254       29:18     1:00:15     1:38:27    9:57     2:10:13
1559  W. Scott Nelson        M45-49       78/99       29:04     1:00:33     1:38:39    9:57     2:10:13
1560  Jennifer Aultman Kloth F30-34     122/254       29:02       59:30     1:37:42    9:57     2:10:14
1561  Kevin Judd             M35-39     131/172       31:06     1:02:41     1:40:18    9:57     2:10:14
1562  Tara Heinecke          F30-34     123/254       29:19     1:00:16     1:38:28    9:57     2:10:14
1563  Jodie Jones            F40-44      92/171       28:44       59:59     1:38:17    9:57     2:10:16
1564  Teresa Kruger          F40-44      93/171       28:44     1:00:00     1:38:17    9:57     2:10:17
1565  Natalie Mamerow        F25-29     161/290       30:04     1:02:08     1:39:27    9:57     2:10:18
1566  Brittani Gosh          F20-24     144/256       28:26     1:00:25     1:37:35    9:57     2:10:19
1567  Kellie Caminata        F25-29     162/290       28:26     1:00:25     1:37:34    9:57     2:10:19
1568  Frederic Merritt       M60-64       13/32       27:53       58:52     1:36:37    9:57     2:10:19
1569  Bonnie Garvens         F25-29     163/290       30:41     1:04:27     1:41:07    9:57     2:10:20
1570  Dan Graber             M50-54       61/82       29:47     1:01:19     1:39:02    9:57     2:10:21
1571  Emily Sawin            F25-29     164/290       28:44     1:00:17     1:38:36    9:58     2:10:22
1572  Bethany Becker         F35-39     114/215       28:44       59:58     1:39:47    9:58     2:10:26
1573  Kari Lammer            F25-29     165/290       29:58     1:01:26     1:39:09    9:58     2:10:27
1574  Kris Kroll             F35-39     115/215       29:01       59:56     1:38:36    9:58     2:10:28
1575  Stephen Vakil          M35-39     132/172       29:17     1:00:50     1:38:20    9:58     2:10:29
1576  Chris Manakas          M30-34     131/166       28:33       59:55     1:38:47    9:58     2:10:32
1577  Leo Meskis             M40-44     118/138       28:33       59:53     1:38:46    9:58     2:10:32
1578  Kurt Chapman           M30-34     132/166       28:43     1:00:54     1:39:34    9:58     2:10:33
1579  Amber Denure           F35-39     116/215       27:30       58:50     1:38:15    9:58     2:10:34
1580  Micheleen Cook         F35-39     117/215       28:33       59:19     1:38:21    9:59     2:10:36
1581  Jenna Ochsenwald       F20-24     145/256       27:44       56:21     1:34:12    9:59     2:10:40
1582  Kelly Nawrocki         F35-39     118/215       28:39       59:19     1:36:31    9:59     2:10:40
1583  Hannah Balfour         F25-29     166/290       30:09     1:01:49     1:39:56    9:59     2:10:43
1584  Kyle Gillen            M25-29     143/176       29:16     1:00:23     1:38:20    9:59     2:10:44
1585  Gina Sprague           F25-29     167/290       30:17     1:01:52     1:39:33    9:59     2:10:44
1586  Melanie Manion         F55-59        9/35       29:41     1:01:11     1:38:43    9:59     2:10:45
1587  Patrick Howe           M35-39     133/172       29:16     1:00:16     1:38:02    9:59     2:10:45
1588  Valerie Bailey-Rihn    F50-54       23/61       27:10     1:00:46     1:37:13    9:59     2:10:46
1589  Jessica Pest           F25-29     168/290       30:09     1:01:49     1:39:56    9:59     2:10:47
1590  Nicolette Kaehler      F25-29     169/290       29:42     1:00:46     1:39:04    9:59     2:10:47
1591  Jolene Garber          F35-39     119/215       30:10     1:01:16     1:37:48    9:59     2:10:47
1592  Adam Graw              M25-29     144/176       28:27       59:16     1:38:03    9:59     2:10:47
1593  Susan Steinhauer       F40-44      94/171       28:57     1:00:25     1:39:07   10:00     2:10:48
1594  Eva Fekete             F40-44      95/171       30:20     1:02:25     1:40:09   10:00     2:10:49
1595  Stefanie Reitz         F30-34     124/254       26:00       56:07     1:35:47   10:00     2:10:51
1596  Christine Schultek     F35-39     120/215       29:26     1:00:39     1:39:03   10:00     2:10:51
1597  Joshua Klockow         M25-29     145/176       26:28       55:10     1:34:47   10:00     2:10:53
1598  Rebecca Meyerhofer     F20-24     146/256       25:48       54:07     1:33:59   10:00     2:10:54
1599  Renee Meiller          F40-44      96/171       29:50     1:00:58     1:38:33   10:00     2:10:55
1600  Jenny Gustafson        F25-29     170/290       28:28       59:18     1:38:03   10:00     2:10:55
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1601  Richard Lusis          M40-44     119/138       30:43     1:03:03     1:40:57   10:00     2:10:56
1602  Jessica Leising        F35-39     121/215       28:45       59:55     1:38:16   10:00     2:11:00
1603  Rebecca Braselton      F40-44      97/171       28:24       59:28     1:38:50   10:01     2:11:01
1604  Joseph Brooks          M30-34     133/166       27:18       57:52     1:34:24   10:01     2:11:04
1605  Albert Rauch           M55-59       31/51       31:08     1:02:54     1:40:29   10:01     2:11:04
1606  Amanda Urmanski        F20-24     147/256       27:39       58:40     1:37:13   10:01     2:11:04
1607  Scott Grogan           M25-29     146/176       31:13     1:02:23     1:41:01   10:01     2:11:08
1608  Juan C Rodriguez       M30-34     134/166       26:54       58:29     1:38:38   10:01     2:11:09
1609  Alexander Grogan       M30-34     135/166       31:14     1:02:26     1:41:02   10:01     2:11:10
1610  Rachael Thompson       F30-34     125/254       26:23       57:21     1:36:31   10:01     2:11:10
1611  Kristina Nardi         F30-34     126/254       27:23     1:00:12     1:39:02   10:01     2:11:10
1612  Wayne Grogan           M60-64       14/32       31:15     1:02:26     1:41:03   10:01     2:11:10
1613  James Griffin          M45-49       79/99       27:24       55:37     1:32:49   10:02     2:11:14
1614  Ana Espino             F35-39     122/215       26:57       56:46     1:35:26   10:02     2:11:15
1615  Scott Peterson         M40-44     120/138       29:03     1:00:58     1:39:19   10:02     2:11:17
1616  Laura Kaiser           F20-24     148/256       28:44     1:00:02     1:39:14   10:02     2:11:19
1617  Bill Dehaan            M55-59       32/51       28:39     1:00:14     1:39:28   10:02     2:11:19
1618  Michael Wagner         M60-64       15/32       28:23       59:50     1:37:54   10:02     2:11:21
1619  Jess Boysen            M30-34     136/166       30:15     1:01:36     1:38:56   10:02     2:11:24
1620  Glen Haag              M35-39     134/172       27:43       56:55     1:35:48   10:02     2:11:24
1621  Stephanie Reynolds     F30-34     127/254       29:46     1:00:54     1:38:09   10:03     2:11:27
1622  Stephanie Scallon      F40-44      98/171       29:41     1:01:26     1:39:50   10:03     2:11:30
1623  Steven Miller          M35-39     135/172       32:16     1:04:42     1:41:37   10:03     2:11:30
1624  Kallie Tiboris         F25-29     171/290       30:53     1:03:44     1:41:06   10:03     2:11:32
1625  Dayton Opel            M25-29     147/176       30:52     1:03:45     1:41:07   10:03     2:11:32
1626  Jeffrey Weiss          M40-44     121/138       29:22       59:52     1:38:25   10:03     2:11:34
1627  Katie Gorder           F25-29     172/290       27:47       58:04     1:37:29   10:03     2:11:34
1628  Nathan Seitz           M20-24       85/95       28:53       59:52     1:39:31   10:03     2:11:36
1629  Jordan Snider          F20-24     149/256       28:53       59:53     1:39:31   10:03     2:11:36
1630  Erika Stuart           F45-49      65/122       29:52     1:00:54     1:38:38   10:03     2:11:37
1631  Nicole Suhr            F20-24     150/256       29:43     1:00:03               10:04     2:11:40
1632  Gerry Galewski         M65-69         4/9       29:27     1:01:16     1:38:50   10:04     2:11:43
1633  Joshua Seibel          M20-24       86/95       32:55     1:08:52     1:45:37   10:04     2:11:44
1634  Carly Newton           F20-24     151/256       28:05       59:33     1:37:49   10:04     2:11:45
1635  Joseph Mnuk            M55-59       33/51       29:57     1:00:55     1:38:01   10:04     2:11:46
1636  Katie Sappey           F25-29     173/290       31:06     1:02:41     1:40:17   10:04     2:11:49
1637  Roger Carlson          M70-99         2/6       30:23     1:00:56     1:39:48   10:04     2:11:51
1638  Katie Childs           F25-29     174/290       28:37       59:50     1:38:06   10:04     2:11:52
1639  Wayne Byrnes           M35-39     136/172       28:17       59:20     1:37:35   10:04     2:11:53
1640  Angela Ginocchio       F20-24     152/256       29:02     1:00:17     1:37:53   10:05     2:11:54
1641  Natalie Hall           F01-19       24/42       26:49       56:43     1:36:43   10:05     2:11:55
1642  Kaila Acker            F30-34     128/254       30:23     1:02:30     1:40:38   10:05     2:11:56
1643  Abigail Yackel         F30-34     129/254       29:11     1:00:48     1:39:28   10:05     2:11:58
1644  Jennifer Dimmer        F40-44      99/171       28:51     1:00:17     1:38:50   10:05     2:11:58
1645  Jennifer Eason         F35-39     123/215       28:51     1:00:17     1:38:51   10:05     2:12:00
1646  Kelly Mahan            F30-34     130/254       30:13     1:02:30     1:40:15   10:05     2:12:00
1647  Christina Diaz         F25-29     175/290       28:53       59:48     1:38:18   10:05     2:12:01
1648  Johanna Pistell        F25-29     176/290       30:13     1:02:31     1:40:15   10:05     2:12:03
1649  Keith Dickinson        M55-59       34/51       30:06     1:02:03     1:39:59   10:05     2:12:03
1650  Michelle Lakner        F35-39     124/215       29:23     1:01:06     1:38:52   10:06     2:12:08
1651  Kathy Mentink          F30-34     131/254       29:46     1:01:38     1:39:35   10:06     2:12:09
1652  Andrew Barr            M20-24       87/95       27:06       56:56     1:36:08   10:06     2:12:10
1653  Tyler Duffy            M25-29     148/176       29:43     1:01:15     1:38:52   10:06     2:12:15
1654  Faith Dasilva          F30-34     132/254       29:07     1:00:07     1:38:44   10:06     2:12:16
1655  Philip Song            M25-29     149/176       29:35     1:01:30     1:39:51   10:06     2:12:17
1656  Hannah Wilson          F25-29     177/290       29:35     1:01:30     1:39:51   10:06     2:12:17
1657  Crystal Gerner         F30-34     133/254       28:37     1:00:30     1:39:05   10:06     2:12:17
1658  Jess Ochoa             F30-34     134/254       29:22     1:00:59     1:38:32   10:06     2:12:17
1659  Christine Durham       F40-44     100/171       33:37     1:06:39     1:42:45   10:06     2:12:17
1660  Clete Soup Campbell    M35-39     137/172       28:04       58:39     1:36:41   10:07     2:12:21
1661  Austin White           M01-19       25/26       28:51       59:53     1:38:20   10:07     2:12:23
1662  Erin Ryan              F20-24     153/256       30:14     1:02:35     1:39:36   10:07     2:12:24
1663  Joy Palecek            F30-34     135/254       30:13     1:02:20     1:40:19   10:07     2:12:25
1664  Sharon Spaide          F45-49      66/122       29:14     1:00:49     1:38:51   10:07     2:12:25
1665  Bruce Speight          M35-39     138/172       27:50     1:01:34     1:37:59   10:07     2:12:26
1666  Joseph Jahnz           M30-34     137/166       29:09     1:00:27     1:38:31   10:07     2:12:29
1667  Lauren Saleh           F20-24     154/256       30:32     1:01:38     1:37:58   10:07     2:12:29
1668  Sherri Anderson        F45-49      67/122       29:43     1:00:47     1:40:38   10:07     2:12:31
1669  Dean Anderson          M55-59       35/51       29:43     1:00:47     1:40:38   10:07     2:12:31
1670  Samantha Tiller        F20-24     155/256       28:32     1:00:08     1:39:24   10:08     2:12:34
1671  Julie Van Cleave       F50-54       24/61       28:11       59:04     1:37:39   10:08     2:12:35
1672  Lizelle Obana          F35-39     125/215       29:53     1:00:38     1:39:15   10:08     2:12:36
1673  Ellen Van Cleave       F25-29     178/290       28:46     1:00:39     1:38:31   10:08     2:12:37
1674  Tessa Fricke           F20-24     156/256       28:04       57:46     1:35:03   10:08     2:12:38
1675  Melissa Mashni         F25-29     179/290       27:16       57:17     1:36:56   10:08     2:12:39
1676  Keri Schneider         F30-34     136/254       29:35     1:01:10     1:38:49   10:08     2:12:42
1677  Mindy Milbert          F30-34     137/254       29:37     1:02:52     1:40:45   10:09     2:12:46
1678  Julianna Corderman     F30-34     138/254       28:29       59:59     1:38:59   10:09     2:12:48
1679  Adam Shewmaker         M30-34     138/166       29:56     1:02:11     1:41:46   10:09     2:12:50
1680  Jessica Slind          F25-29     180/290       29:29     1:03:04     1:42:06   10:09     2:12:52
1681  Scott Jens             M45-49       80/99       28:32       59:52     1:38:47   10:09     2:12:52
1682  Wayne Engelbrecht      M40-44     122/138       30:29     1:02:41     1:40:51   10:09     2:12:56
1683  Mary B Hare            F50-54       25/61       29:17     1:00:44     1:39:19   10:09     2:12:57
1684  Catherine Olson        F40-44     101/171       29:43     1:01:21     1:39:26   10:10     2:13:02
1685  Michael McCluskey      M60-64       16/32       29:32     1:01:16     1:40:48   10:10     2:13:02
1686  Tawnya Penyak          F40-44     102/171       29:32     1:01:16     1:40:48   10:10     2:13:02
1687  Isaiah Crowe           M35-39     139/172       31:24     1:04:38     1:41:19   10:10     2:13:03
1688  Annalise Sudtelgte     F20-24     157/256       27:54       59:25     1:38:48   10:10     2:13:03
1689  Travis Colby           M30-34     139/166       27:46       57:36     1:36:47   10:10     2:13:04
1690  Michael Riley          M45-49       81/99       32:06     1:04:16     1:42:20   10:10     2:13:05
1691  Helen Clark            F45-49      68/122       32:35     1:03:19     1:39:33   10:10     2:13:05
1692  Russell Rasmussen      M50-54       62/82       29:28     1:00:43     1:39:14   10:10     2:13:06
1693  Dale Rutledge          M50-54       63/82       29:29     1:00:44     1:39:15   10:10     2:13:06
1694  Ian Wegger             M20-24       88/95       32:36     1:03:20     1:39:33   10:10     2:13:07
1695  Laura Manson           F20-24     158/256       28:26     1:01:01     1:40:17   10:10     2:13:07
1696  Mike Karolewicz        M60-64       17/32       28:46     1:00:49     1:39:55   10:10     2:13:08
1697  Elizabeth Chollet      F20-24     159/256       28:27     1:00:26     1:40:17   10:10     2:13:08
1698  Jennifer Meudt         F30-34     139/254       30:28     1:03:25     1:42:52   10:10     2:13:09
1699  Michael Xiong          M25-29     150/176       30:16     1:01:07     1:38:09   10:10     2:13:11
1700  Mara Mamerow           F20-24     160/256       30:04     1:02:09     1:39:28   10:11     2:13:14
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1701  Amanda Grady           F25-29     181/290       29:44     1:01:36     1:40:23   10:11     2:13:15
1702  Ashley Fedie           F25-29     182/290       29:27     1:01:24     1:41:47   10:11     2:13:16
1703  Joslyn Fedie           F20-24     161/256       29:27     1:01:25     1:41:47   10:11     2:13:17
1704  Marie Goettl           F40-44     103/171       30:00     1:01:44     1:40:19   10:11     2:13:18
1705  Diana Goldberg         F20-24     162/256       29:22     1:00:16     1:39:33   10:11     2:13:22
1706  Joel Swanson           M30-34     140/166       31:44     1:05:12     1:43:26   10:11     2:13:23
1707  Ultra Kimbel           M40-44     123/138       28:47     1:00:17     1:39:50   10:11     2:13:24
1708  Ultra Enright          M45-49       82/99       28:47     1:00:17     1:39:50   10:11     2:13:24
1709  Sarah Griego           F30-34     140/254       31:06     1:03:52     1:42:15   10:12     2:13:29
1710  Rachel Gregoire        F35-39     126/215       31:06     1:03:51     1:42:15   10:12     2:13:29
1711  Laura Murray           F40-44     104/171       27:24       57:36     1:37:23   10:12     2:13:29
1712  Taylor Christensen     F20-24     163/256       27:52       59:48     1:38:53   10:12     2:13:35
1713  Carolyn Wuethrich      F55-59       10/35       29:34     1:00:14     1:38:48   10:12     2:13:35
1714  Daniel Lynn            M50-54       64/82       29:14     1:00:57     1:39:57   10:12     2:13:35
1715  Risa Hoffman           F30-34     141/254       32:35     1:07:44     1:45:47   10:12     2:13:37
1716  Pat McLees             M60-64       18/32       30:36     1:03:53     1:42:52   10:13     2:13:38
1717  Taylor Dewall          F20-24     164/256       30:14     1:02:53     1:41:50   10:13     2:13:38
1718  Katherine Jinkins      F01-19       25/42       32:00     1:05:18     1:43:55   10:13     2:13:39
1719  Anna Lewandowski       F30-34     142/254       28:36       59:32     1:39:24   10:13     2:13:42
1720  Srikanth Cuddapah      M35-39     140/172       29:53     1:01:52     1:40:50   10:13     2:13:43
1721  Katelynn Samuelsen     F01-19       26/42       31:02     1:05:22     1:43:38   10:13     2:13:43
1722  Paige Mulroe           F01-19       27/42       28:25       59:42     1:39:04   10:13     2:13:45
1723  Kay Weigman            F50-54       26/61       31:07     1:03:24     1:41:54   10:13     2:13:47
1724  Allie Weigman          F20-24     165/256       31:07     1:03:24     1:41:54   10:13     2:13:47
1725  Peter Ladell           M25-29     151/176       27:18       58:08     1:38:57   10:13     2:13:50
1726  Sharon Bachman         F35-39     127/215       28:35     1:00:37     1:40:27   10:14     2:13:51
1727  Lisa Mack              F20-24     166/256       28:45       59:28     1:39:17   10:14     2:13:51
1728  Elizabeth Holzhausen   F20-24     167/256       27:27       58:42     1:38:48   10:14     2:13:52
1729  Kyle Swanson           M25-29     152/176       31:45     1:05:12               10:14     2:13:53
1730  Kelly Veenendaal       F30-34     143/254       29:20     1:01:43     1:40:27   10:14     2:13:53
1731  Anne Jensen            F30-34     144/254       30:07     1:02:13     1:42:21   10:14     2:13:54
1732  Rachel Abney           F20-24     168/256       28:50       59:21     1:38:18   10:14     2:13:55
1733  Jackie Bettcher        F30-34     145/254       30:50     1:05:00     1:44:55   10:14     2:13:56
1734  Joel Franks            M45-49       83/99       29:48     1:00:05     1:39:04   10:14     2:13:57
1735  Jessica Sorrell        F25-29     183/290       31:01     1:03:02     1:41:30   10:14     2:13:57
1736  Natasha Hanson         F25-29     184/290       29:51     1:01:33     1:41:33   10:14     2:13:59
1737  Allison Schulz         F30-34     146/254       30:50     1:03:11     1:42:07   10:14     2:14:00
1738  Jenna Haertle          F20-24     169/256       29:51     1:01:34     1:41:34   10:14     2:14:02
1739  Glenn Andler           M55-59       36/51       29:41     1:01:23     1:39:39   10:14     2:14:02
1740  Amanda Miller          F30-34     147/254       27:46       58:35     1:39:20   10:14     2:14:03
1741  Michael Feltz          M35-39     141/172       26:44       56:15     1:36:42   10:14     2:14:03
1742  Ryan Carroll           M30-34     141/166       30:30     1:01:22     1:39:55   10:15     2:14:04
1743  Claire Weiss           F20-24     170/256       29:41     1:01:20     1:41:01   10:15     2:14:05
1744  Christina Hastings     F35-39     128/215       29:41     1:01:50     1:41:41   10:15     2:14:05
1745  Katy Dittman           F30-34     148/254       30:52     1:03:29     1:42:12   10:15     2:14:07
1746  Laurie Wiesenthal      F45-49      69/122       29:27     1:01:21     1:40:50   10:15     2:14:07
1747  Andy Haker             M30-34     142/166       31:51     1:05:28     1:43:45   10:15     2:14:08
1748  Thomas Quandt          M25-29     153/176       29:27     1:00:56     1:39:39   10:15     2:14:10
1749  Abigail Murray         F35-39     129/215       28:47       59:40     1:39:31   10:15     2:14:10
1750  Greg Skladzien         M60-64       19/32       31:52     1:03:52     1:42:05   10:15     2:14:10
1751  Samantha Schreiber     F20-24     171/256       29:53     1:01:48     1:40:44   10:15     2:14:12
1752  Lucy Chollet           F20-24     172/256       28:27     1:00:29     1:40:17   10:15     2:14:13
1753  Aria Razmaria          M35-39     142/172       29:48     1:00:43     1:39:46   10:15     2:14:15
1754  Mark Dearth            M30-34     143/166       30:46     1:04:50     1:43:41   10:16     2:14:18
1755  Michanda Hoffman       F20-24     173/256       31:07     1:06:07     1:43:33   10:16     2:14:19
1756  Jeani Wendt            F45-49      70/122       29:52     1:02:36     1:42:01   10:16     2:14:27
1757  Heather Hansen         F35-39     130/215       30:38     1:03:04     1:42:13   10:16     2:14:27
1758  Carrie Ackerman        F45-49      71/122       29:38     1:01:49     1:40:17   10:17     2:14:31
1759  Abby Rebhorn           F25-29     185/290       30:42     1:03:02     1:43:49   10:17     2:14:33
1760  Carson Goff            F20-24     174/256       29:06     1:00:45     1:39:58   10:17     2:14:34
1761  Katherine Gigstead     F30-34     149/254       29:31     1:01:19     1:40:24   10:17     2:14:36
1762  Dora Lo                F20-24     175/256       30:29     1:02:36     1:41:50   10:17     2:14:38
1763  Tracy Allard           F45-49      72/122       29:32     1:00:43     1:41:04   10:17     2:14:39
1764  Abby Allard            F01-19       28/42       29:32     1:00:43     1:41:06   10:17     2:14:39
1765  Leanne Richmond        F30-34     150/254       27:17       56:57     1:36:24   10:17     2:14:39
1766  Patrick Karebu         M45-49       84/99       28:35       59:03     1:39:28   10:17     2:14:40
1767  Lydena Goossens        F30-34     151/254       30:58     1:03:06     1:41:47   10:18     2:14:43
1768  Jeff Georgson          M50-54       65/82       28:56     1:00:20     1:39:38   10:18     2:14:44
1769  Gina Jenkins           F25-29     186/290       32:02     1:05:11     1:43:59   10:18     2:14:46
1770  Jody Brown             F40-44     105/171       28:42     1:00:47     1:40:22   10:18     2:14:50
1771  Dana Sorensen          F20-24     176/256       30:54     1:02:53     1:40:26   10:18     2:14:51
1772  Nathan McNulty         M30-34     144/166       29:58     1:02:17     1:41:47   10:19     2:15:02
1773  Janell Wisecup         F25-29     187/290       30:25     1:04:28     1:44:04   10:20     2:15:10
1774  Brittany Hanson        F25-29     188/290       30:53     1:03:08     1:42:25   10:20     2:15:10
1775  Sarah Gaskell          F40-44     106/171       29:06     1:01:10     1:43:13   10:20     2:15:11
1776  Emily Watry            F35-39     131/215       27:51       58:05     1:37:39   10:20     2:15:12
1777  David Williams         M30-34     145/166       30:53     1:03:21     1:42:24   10:20     2:15:14
1778  Michelle Czlapinski    F30-34     152/254       29:33     1:01:19     1:41:08   10:20     2:15:18
1779  Simeon Sevandal        M25-29     154/176       30:30     1:01:37     1:40:32   10:20     2:15:20
1780  Lynn Macrowski         F20-24     177/256       30:30     1:01:44     1:40:33   10:20     2:15:20
1781  Meghan Sweeney         F25-29     189/290       31:11     1:04:26     1:43:35   10:20     2:15:21
1782  Jake Will              M30-34     146/166       31:11     1:04:26     1:43:36   10:20     2:15:21
1783  Carmen Pietila Cleary  F25-29     190/290       34:57     1:08:30     1:47:54   10:21     2:15:24
1784  Matt Paige             M35-39     143/172       28:08     1:01:05     1:40:37   10:21     2:15:26
1785  Krystal Allman         F25-29     191/290       25:31     1:02:55     1:42:22   10:21     2:15:27
1786  Brian Marse            M40-44     124/138       30:19     1:02:26     1:41:03   10:21     2:15:27
1787  Katie Cholka           F20-24     178/256       29:00     1:01:35     1:41:15   10:21     2:15:28
1788  Jared Beltowski        M25-29     155/176       31:35     1:04:59     1:42:48   10:21     2:15:30
1789  Matthew Gaydos         M25-29     156/176       31:36     1:04:59     1:42:48   10:21     2:15:30
1790  Tricia Tranel          F25-29     192/290       29:57     1:01:44     1:40:18   10:21     2:15:34
1791  Ellen Wacker           F30-34     153/254       29:10     1:00:48     1:40:14   10:21     2:15:34
1792  Bonnie Stubbendick     F55-59       11/35       29:25     1:02:15     1:42:54   10:22     2:15:38
1793  Sapna Nandakumar       F35-39     132/215       29:34     1:01:41     1:41:29   10:22     2:15:39
1794  Lane Laviolette        M50-54       66/82       30:45     1:03:22     1:42:40   10:22     2:15:40
1795  Raquel Rust            F20-24     179/256       30:10     1:02:01     1:42:33   10:22     2:15:40
1796  Sam Schiff             M20-24       89/95       30:11     1:02:01     1:42:34   10:22     2:15:41
1797  Lindsday Leno          F30-34     154/254       28:10     1:02:29     1:40:54   10:22     2:15:44
1798  Erin Kammerer          F30-34     155/254       31:27     1:03:59     1:42:57   10:22     2:15:44
1799  Brian Kammerer         M35-39     144/172       31:27     1:03:59     1:42:57   10:22     2:15:44
1800  Carla Strauch          F40-44     107/171       28:07       59:52     1:40:11   10:22     2:15:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 3         10K     MILE 10    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Thomas Bethke          M40-44     125/138       28:55     1:00:52     1:40:08   10:23     2:15:50
1802  Carol Jorgensen-Vakil  F50-54       27/61       29:36     1:02:48     1:41:35   10:23     2:15:50
1803  Alissa Ryan            F20-24     180/256       28:18       59:58     1:41:32   10:23     2:15:52
1804  Rob Allen              M55-59       37/51       29:17     1:00:49     1:41:09   10:23     2:15:54
1805  Adam Lee               M25-29     157/176       30:32     1:02:44     1:42:15   10:23     2:15:55
1806  Tim Mutterer           M50-54       67/82       29:56     1:03:06     1:42:38   10:23     2:15:57
1807  Ashley Loeffelholz     F25-29     193/290       34:11     1:05:52     1:43:37   10:23     2:15:58
1808  Kaeley Gifford         F20-24     181/256       28:46     1:00:08     1:40:30   10:23     2:15:59
1809  Robert Lueck           M50-54       68/82       29:18     1:02:21     1:43:34   10:23     2:16:00
1810  Stephen Peterson       M35-39     145/172       29:29     1:03:34     1:42:03   10:24     2:16:08
1811  Jonathan Jager         M20-24       90/95       30:33     1:04:25     1:43:45   10:24     2:16:09
1812  Sherley MacLean        F50-54       28/61       29:51     1:01:58     1:42:11   10:24     2:16:11
1813  Margaux Edwards-Milews F25-29     194/290       29:26     1:01:46     1:41:11   10:24     2:16:12
1814  Jeanne Bril            F50-54       29/61       29:52     1:02:13     1:42:10   10:24     2:16:14
1815  Lindsey Maccoux        F30-34     156/254       31:25     1:03:39     1:42:44   10:24     2:16:14
1816  Kyung Sung             F30-34     157/254       31:25     1:03:39     1:42:44   10:24     2:16:15
1817  Brandy Garza           F20-24     182/256       29:41     1:01:42     1:41:46   10:25     2:16:20
1818  Holly Ceelen           F40-44     108/171       31:37     1:03:39     1:42:09   10:25     2:16:22
1819  Laura Minard           F20-24     183/256       29:48     1:01:34     1:41:48   10:25     2:16:24
1820  Ashley Zimmerman       F30-34     158/254       30:58     1:03:04     1:41:47   10:25     2:16:25
1821  Kathryn Meyers         F50-54       30/61       30:08     1:01:32     1:41:09   10:26     2:16:28
1822  Kathy Shillinglaw      F35-39     133/215       30:15     1:03:04     1:43:29   10:26     2:16:32
1823  Jennifer Haas          F40-44     109/171       30:15     1:03:05     1:43:30   10:26     2:16:34
1824  Tara Boll              F25-29     195/290       29:30     1:00:39     1:41:13   10:26     2:16:40
1825  Jerry Schulz           M60-64       20/32       30:56     1:03:39     1:43:08   10:26     2:16:40
1826  Karol Kennedy          F45-49      73/122       31:15     1:04:33     1:43:54   10:27     2:16:44
1827  Ben Zimmerman          M25-29     158/176       27:55       58:56     1:38:50   10:27     2:16:45
1828  Laura Van Leuven       F20-24     184/256       29:42     1:01:20     1:41:04   10:27     2:16:46
1829  Alison Daughters       F25-29     196/290       30:08     1:02:08     1:41:55   10:27     2:16:47
1830  Toni Smith Jensen      F45-49      74/122       28:51     1:00:38     1:41:24   10:27     2:16:47
1831  Carly Vanko            F25-29     197/290       29:47     1:01:52     1:42:35   10:27     2:16:47
1832  Elise Walker           F01-19       29/42       29:16     1:03:47     1:45:40   10:28     2:16:55
1833  Haley Highdale         F25-29     198/290       30:29     1:03:08     1:42:59   10:28     2:16:56
1834  Teri Plants            F45-49      75/122       32:08     1:05:24     1:45:46   10:28     2:16:57
1835  Julie Klein            F45-49      76/122       32:09     1:05:25     1:45:46   10:28     2:16:57
1836  Erin Bauman            F30-34     159/254       31:21     1:03:50     1:44:09   10:28     2:16:57
1837  Clara Chu              F30-34     160/254       31:21     1:03:50     1:44:10   10:28     2:16:57
1838  Dan Roehler            M60-64       21/32       29:03     1:00:30     1:40:18   10:28     2:16:58
1839  Sierra Oleson          F20-24     185/256       28:55     1:00:40     1:40:38   10:28     2:17:03
1840  Amanda Roehl           F25-29     199/290       28:12       59:11     1:39:42   10:28     2:17:04
1841  Amanda Loescher        F25-29     200/290       29:42     1:01:43     1:42:39   10:28     2:17:05
1842  Tami Oilschlager       F20-24     186/256       29:36     1:01:50     1:44:07   10:28     2:17:05
1843  Megan Pilecky          F01-19       30/42       29:16     1:02:00     1:45:39   10:28     2:17:05
1844  Bil Leland             M70-99         3/6       29:16     1:02:47     1:42:28   10:28     2:17:06
1845  Lauren Lins            F25-29     201/290       29:09     1:00:39     1:40:33   10:28     2:17:06
1846  Diane Hartlieb         F45-49      77/122       29:43     1:03:32     1:43:09   10:29     2:17:08
1847  Rachel Zabkowicz       F30-34     161/254       32:29     1:05:17     1:44:36   10:29     2:17:09
1848  Kaitlyn Hartlieb       F20-24     187/256       29:43     1:03:33     1:43:09   10:29     2:17:09
1849  Melanie Jacobson       F25-29     202/290       32:03     1:05:35     1:44:15   10:29     2:17:09
1850  Cassie Martin          F30-34     162/254       29:19     1:00:55     1:41:37   10:29     2:17:11
1851  Jenny Keefe            F35-39     134/215       29:42     1:01:41     1:42:03   10:29     2:17:14
1852  Amy Speier             F35-39     135/215       29:42     1:01:38     1:42:03   10:29     2:17:14
1853  Julie Walborn          F50-54       31/61       29:18     1:02:04     1:42:10   10:29     2:17:15
1854  Theresa Crossfield     F30-34     163/254       27:56       59:36     1:41:39   10:29     2:17:16
1855  Shobhina Chheda        F45-49      78/122       29:50     1:01:58     1:42:21   10:29     2:17:17
1856  Caitlyn Knuteson       F20-24     188/256       31:39     1:04:34     1:43:31   10:29     2:17:20
1857  Kim Glaser             F40-44     110/171       31:27     1:06:07     1:45:40   10:30     2:17:21
1858  Jorie Ohagan           F35-39     136/215       31:28     1:06:07     1:45:41   10:30     2:17:21
1859  Jessica Guthrie        F20-24     189/256       30:43     1:03:06     1:43:07   10:30     2:17:21
1860  Jennifer Dineen        F20-24     190/256       29:15     1:00:48     1:40:25   10:30     2:17:22
1861  Crystal Kueter         F30-34     164/254       30:50     1:05:00     1:44:55   10:30     2:17:23
1862  Michael Hanson         M55-59       38/51       29:21     1:01:13     1:43:19   10:30     2:17:25
1863  Paige Ederer           F25-29     203/290       29:39     1:00:51     1:40:24   10:30     2:17:25
1864  Kathy Kock             F55-59       12/35       28:40       59:37     1:39:48   10:30     2:17:26
1865  Nhialee (lee) Yang     M25-29     159/176       30:33     1:03:42     1:43:33   10:30     2:17:27
1866  Bridget Moylan         F35-39     137/215       30:24     1:03:26     1:43:51   10:30     2:17:27
1867  Rebecca Kerkenbush     F35-39     138/215       29:06     1:01:09     1:42:16   10:30     2:17:30
1868  Josh Kiecker           M30-34     147/166       29:56     1:02:19     1:42:17   10:31     2:17:34
1869  Nicole Peterson        F25-29     204/290       30:26     1:03:33     1:43:30   10:31     2:17:34
1870  Kaylee Underkofler     F20-24     191/256       27:48       58:56     1:40:47   10:31     2:17:37
1871  Maggie Bishop          F30-34     165/254       32:07     1:05:49     1:44:22   10:31     2:17:37
1872  Malissa Roberts        F20-24     192/256       28:25       59:52     1:40:02   10:31     2:17:40
1873  Veronica Sutter        F30-34     166/254       30:07     1:02:29     1:42:28   10:31     2:17:42
1874  Wendy Benkert          F40-44     111/171       31:21     1:04:58     1:44:33   10:32     2:17:49
1875  Carmel Capati          F45-49      79/122       30:48     1:03:18     1:43:49   10:32     2:17:51
1876  Kayla Fratt            F01-19       31/42       27:18       58:57     1:39:37   10:32     2:17:52
1877  Nicolette Meshkat      F25-29     205/290       32:01     1:06:06     1:45:40   10:32     2:17:55
1878  Chris Cooper           M30-34     148/166       32:01     1:06:00     1:45:41   10:32     2:17:55
1879  Paula Brunner          F40-44     112/171       30:07     1:02:30     1:42:29   10:32     2:17:58
1880  Brianna Maynard        F25-29     206/290       32:46     1:04:28     1:45:30   10:33     2:18:00
1881  Tim Coomes             M35-39     146/172       29:04     1:01:10     1:40:07   10:33     2:18:00
1882  Kathy Ziegert          F30-34     167/254       29:58     1:02:21     1:42:34   10:33     2:18:03
1883  Amy Callahan           F45-49      80/122       29:58     1:02:21     1:42:34   10:33     2:18:03
1884  Mollty Pape            F40-44     113/171       30:19     1:02:42     1:42:50   10:33     2:18:06
1885  Laura Lauck            F25-29     207/290       29:27     1:02:20     1:44:13   10:33     2:18:11
1886  Tanya Burleigh-Johnson F45-49      81/122       29:04     1:01:02     1:43:44   10:34     2:18:19
1887  Doug Seibel            M45-49       85/99       34:29     1:07:51     1:47:11   10:34     2:18:22
1888  Cheryl Munns           F50-54       32/61       30:15     1:03:28     1:43:21   10:34     2:18:24
1889  Melanie La Barre       F40-44     114/171       31:07     1:04:55     1:44:42   10:35     2:18:35
1890  Bryan Shelton          M30-34     149/166       30:44     1:03:20     1:43:07   10:35     2:18:36
1891  Angie Bass             F40-44     115/171       29:56     1:02:29     1:44:19   10:36     2:18:41
1892  Tim Bouwkamp           M25-29     160/176       26:42       57:49     1:40:56   10:36     2:18:42
1893  Mindy Eisele           F35-39     139/215       30:08     1:03:29     1:44:19   10:36     2:18:44
1894  Dewa Shrestha Greenlea F30-34     168/254       30:02     1:03:09     1:44:00   10:36     2:18:44
1895  Neelam Shrestha        F60-64        4/16       30:04     1:03:11     1:44:03   10:36     2:18:46
1896  Jason Pierce           M35-39     147/172       29:01     1:00:53     1:42:36   10:36     2:18:49
1897  Christine Carlson      F35-39     140/215       31:02     1:03:45     1:44:01   10:36     2:18:51
1898  Shanna Nichols         F25-29     208/290       33:12     1:07:54     1:47:59   10:37     2:19:01
1899  Brit Wolfe             F25-29     209/290       31:30     1:06:20     1:46:34   10:37     2:19:01
1900  Rene Johnson           F35-39     141/215       30:39     1:03:34     1:44:12   10:37     2:19:04

Generated March 23, 2026 at 3:25 PM 19/26



Madison Half Marathon & 10K 2013 - Spring Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 3         10K     MILE 10    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Richard Benesh         M55-59       39/51       29:23     1:01:10     1:39:12   10:38     2:19:08
1902  Brooke Bauer           F25-29     210/290       30:03     1:01:32     1:44:02   10:38     2:19:10
1903  Lynn Gummelt           F35-39     142/215       32:22     1:05:57     1:45:16   10:38     2:19:11
1904  Ingrid Gruett          F40-44     116/171       30:16     1:03:27     1:43:58   10:38     2:19:11
1905  Amando Carranza        M30-34     150/166       29:57     1:05:03     1:46:20   10:38     2:19:14
1906  Ruth Trinrud           F35-39     143/215       29:27     1:01:01     1:42:35   10:38     2:19:15
1907  Andrea Knowles         F20-24     193/256       31:41     1:02:20     1:44:22   10:38     2:19:18
1908  Mary Lowisz            F45-49      82/122       30:28     1:03:51     1:45:30   10:39     2:19:20
1909  Jenna Lawfer           F25-29     211/290       31:03     1:07:15     1:46:54   10:39     2:19:20
1910  Tom Wheeler            M60-64       22/32       30:34     1:03:45     1:44:52   10:39     2:19:22
1911  Bill Seemeyer          M60-64       23/32       32:01     1:05:22     1:45:29   10:39     2:19:24
1912  Scott Breitbach        M35-39     148/172       27:45     1:00:49     1:44:07   10:39     2:19:27
1913  Clara Pfefferkorn      F30-34     169/254       32:30     1:06:18     1:46:38   10:39     2:19:27
1914  Beth McNulty           F25-29     212/290       29:56     1:02:11     1:41:47   10:39     2:19:28
1915  Jonathan Goehring      M30-34     151/166       29:04     1:00:07     1:41:16   10:39     2:19:28
1916  Lisa Yttri             F40-44     117/171       30:10     1:03:25     1:44:16   10:39     2:19:29
1917  Tom Pendergast         M55-59       40/51       32:13     1:06:04     1:45:59   10:39     2:19:31
1918  Jerry White            M55-59       41/51       28:41     1:01:16     1:42:53   10:40     2:19:36
1919  Brian Loch             M25-29     161/176       32:04     1:06:14     1:46:45   10:40     2:19:37
1920  Megan Costello         F25-29     213/290       31:28     1:05:23     1:46:13   10:40     2:19:38
1921  Leah Hayes             F30-34     170/254       34:29     1:08:42     1:48:27   10:40     2:19:40
1922  Marissa Baron          F20-24     194/256       30:59     1:04:06     1:45:39   10:41     2:19:45
1923  Brett Svendsen         M40-44     126/138       31:42     1:05:19     1:45:00   10:41     2:19:46
1924  Abbie Devitt           F25-29     214/290       30:44     1:03:40     1:46:20   10:41     2:19:49
1925  Sue Chapman            F35-39     144/215       29:54     1:01:41     1:45:31   10:41     2:19:52
1926  Sheila Kozler          F45-49      83/122       29:55     1:01:42     1:45:33   10:41     2:19:53
1927  Allison Banaszynski    F25-29     215/290       29:55     1:01:43     1:45:33   10:41     2:19:53
1928  Lynn Schulte           F50-54       33/61       29:14     1:01:28     1:43:21   10:41     2:19:57
1929  Joel Puchalski         M35-39     149/172       32:12     1:05:57     1:46:22   10:41     2:19:57
1930  Jim Smith              M50-54       69/82       30:18     1:03:11     1:44:27   10:42     2:19:59
1931  Jennelle Freeman       F20-24     195/256       27:59       59:38     1:42:15   10:42     2:20:00
1932  Dawn Wessel            F25-29     216/290       32:36     1:05:52     1:46:10   10:42     2:20:06
1933  Tanner Gregory         M20-24       91/95       29:41     1:05:32     1:45:29   10:43     2:20:12
1934  Dana Reedy             F25-29     217/290       29:41     1:05:32     1:45:29   10:43     2:20:12
1935  Kristy Robb            F30-34     171/254       29:25     1:02:47     1:44:59   10:43     2:20:17
1936  Jai Ho Chang           M30-34     152/166                 1:23:30               10:43     2:20:20
1937  Robert Frick           M55-59       42/51       30:28     1:04:14     1:46:02   10:43     2:20:20
1938  Anna Begin             F20-24     196/256       29:40     1:01:48     1:43:08   10:43     2:20:21
1939  Natalie Miller         F30-34     172/254       28:32     1:03:29     1:45:16   10:43     2:20:22
1940  Rachel Thiel           F25-29     218/290       35:05     1:10:11     1:49:17   10:43     2:20:23
1941  Bryan Meyers           M50-54       70/82       31:53     1:04:22     1:45:49   10:44     2:20:25
1942  Sara Fox               F25-29     219/290       31:21     1:06:49     1:47:16   10:44     2:20:34
1943  Gustavo Becerril       M25-29     162/176       29:56     1:04:34     1:46:18   10:44     2:20:35
1944  Scott Willert          M45-49       86/99       29:34     1:03:18     1:45:22   10:45     2:20:40
1945  Jessica Jacob          F25-29     220/290       31:24     1:04:31     1:44:53   10:45     2:20:40
1946  Megan Steffen          F25-29     221/290       31:26     1:04:32     1:44:55   10:45     2:20:40
1947  Phat Huynh             M40-44     127/138       32:35     1:06:23     1:46:44   10:45     2:20:40
1948  Sarah Krueger          F25-29     222/290       31:32     1:05:06     1:46:22   10:45     2:20:42
1949  Steven Throckmorton    M25-29     163/176       30:03     1:03:24     1:46:48   10:45     2:20:45
1950  Patty Peddecord        F30-34     173/254       32:22     1:05:57     1:46:46   10:45     2:20:46
1951  Samantha Carle         F25-29     223/290       30:04     1:03:26     1:46:49   10:45     2:20:46
1952  Jordan Jensen          F20-24     197/256       28:02     1:02:10     1:44:43   10:45     2:20:46
1953  Denise Mannella        F25-29     224/290       31:33     1:05:36     1:46:05   10:46     2:20:57
1954  Carlie Blackman        F25-29     225/290       31:33     1:05:36     1:46:06   10:46     2:20:57
1955  Rebecca Young          F30-34     174/254       30:49     1:04:15     1:48:08   10:46     2:21:03
1956  Gina Sabel             F30-34     175/254       30:11     1:04:56     1:45:38   10:47     2:21:04
1957  Kayla Schoettel        F20-24     198/256       30:13     1:03:49     1:45:28   10:47     2:21:12
1958  Rick Nordheim          M65-69         5/9       33:10     1:07:47     1:48:19   10:47     2:21:12
1959  Emily Whyte            F30-34     176/254       30:11     1:05:00     1:45:39   10:47     2:21:13
1960  Regan Richardson       F35-39     145/215       31:25     1:06:13     1:47:57   10:48     2:21:17
1961  Jenny Davidson         F30-34     177/254       31:14     1:04:18     1:44:17   10:48     2:21:21
1962  Tanmaya Anand          F25-29     226/290       32:09     1:06:34     1:47:53   10:48     2:21:23
1963  Emily Welter           F20-24     199/256       29:52     1:03:47     1:45:33   10:48     2:21:25
1964  Danielle Mittermeyer   F30-34     178/254       33:18     1:07:58     1:48:26   10:49     2:21:32
1965  Beth Robertson         F30-34     179/254       32:10     1:06:04     1:46:28   10:49     2:21:34
1966  Jennifer Krantz        F40-44     118/171       31:46     1:06:00     1:47:34   10:49     2:21:35
1967  Cathy Vos              F45-49      84/122       32:21     1:06:03     1:47:59   10:49     2:21:35
1968  Stephanie Czarnecki    F25-29     227/290       29:49     1:05:35     1:46:32   10:49     2:21:36
1969  Bill Snyder            M55-59       43/51       32:12     1:05:31     1:46:47   10:49     2:21:38
1970  Michael Hull           M20-24       92/95       26:56       59:07     1:42:50   10:49     2:21:39
1971  Patrick Hanson         M40-44     128/138       33:16     1:07:25     1:47:43   10:49     2:21:42
1972  Pat Flynn              F55-59       13/35       31:15     1:05:04     1:46:45   10:50     2:21:44
1973  Erika Boysen           F25-29     228/290       31:08     1:05:36     1:46:20   10:50     2:21:45
1974  Teri Kwiatkowski       F45-49      85/122       30:49     1:05:55     1:47:23   10:50     2:21:47
1975  Shelby Lauzon          F01-19       32/42       30:32     1:03:03     1:45:32   10:50     2:21:47
1976  Wendy Kleiner          F45-49      86/122       31:52     1:05:28     1:46:09   10:50     2:21:50
1977  Rachel Aunet           F40-44     119/171       30:04     1:02:55     1:45:13   10:50     2:21:52
1978  Jennifer Wegener       F40-44     120/171       31:10     1:05:20     1:46:22   10:50     2:21:54
1979  Randal Wolff           M45-49       87/99       30:29     1:04:51     1:45:14   10:50     2:21:54
1980  Karen Kampa            F40-44     121/171       30:48     1:04:44     1:46:24   10:51     2:21:57
1981  Vicki Pagnucci         F45-49      87/122       30:57     1:03:54     1:45:36   10:52     2:22:12
1982  Mary Ann Feist         F45-49      88/122       32:49     1:06:00     1:45:43   10:52     2:22:14
1983  Amanda Schlei          F20-24     200/256       29:49     1:03:55     1:47:07   10:52     2:22:21
1984  Matt Brauman           M40-44     129/138       29:50     1:03:04     1:46:48   10:53     2:22:30
1985  Jennifer Hammer        F35-39     146/215       30:34     1:03:31     1:45:29   10:53     2:22:30
1986  Stephanie Woodcock     F50-54       34/61       31:23     1:04:43     1:46:47   10:53     2:22:31
1987  Rahul Chhabra          M35-39     150/172       31:02     1:04:52     1:46:06   10:53     2:22:33
1988  Elena Neider           F50-54       35/61       35:44     1:08:38     1:48:17   10:54     2:22:36
1989  Dawn Ashenbrenner      F40-44     122/171       32:19     1:07:10     1:48:21   10:54     2:22:38
1990  Kerry Osmond           F30-34     180/254       34:28     1:10:27     1:51:04   10:54     2:22:43
1991  Asheley Nelson         F30-34     181/254       32:55     1:07:34     1:49:29   10:54     2:22:45
1992  Connie Chamberlain     F40-44     123/171       31:20     1:04:30     1:46:05   10:54     2:22:46
1993  Carly Piper            F25-29     229/290       29:55     1:05:57     1:48:20   10:55     2:22:55
1994  Miranda Torkelson      F20-24     201/256       30:02     1:02:56     1:45:27   10:55     2:22:58
1995  Shana Schroeder        F40-44     124/171       30:42     1:03:18     1:44:44   10:55     2:23:00
1996  Kelly Nance            F20-24     202/256       31:14     1:05:13     1:46:27   10:56     2:23:02
1997  Laura Brauman          F40-44     125/171       30:44     1:07:18     1:48:43   10:56     2:23:02
1998  Jessica Warpula        F30-34     182/254       36:48     1:08:56     1:50:00   10:56     2:23:05
1999  Kristin Breuer         F40-44     126/171       29:33     1:01:23     1:46:01   10:56     2:23:08
2000  Nicole Phillips        F40-44     127/171       32:02     1:06:10     1:47:27   10:56     2:23:13
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 3         10K     MILE 10    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2001  Diane Crossfield       F60-64        5/16       30:52     1:04:56     1:46:25   10:56     2:23:14
2002  Michelle Slawny        F40-44     128/171       29:28     1:01:28     1:44:32   10:57     2:23:19
2003  Holly Benzine          F40-44     129/171       31:20     1:05:33     1:46:49   10:57     2:23:26
2004  Elise Braun            F30-34     183/254       31:57     1:06:06     1:47:50   10:58     2:23:32
2005  Daniel Winter          M25-29     164/176       31:57     1:06:03     1:47:50   10:58     2:23:33
2006  Anurag Soni            M40-44     130/138       30:26     1:04:00     1:45:48   10:58     2:23:36
2007  Veronica Karolewicz    F30-34     184/254       31:55     1:06:06     1:47:12   10:58     2:23:39
2008  Ann Marie Scheidler    F40-44     130/171       32:07     1:05:49     1:46:12   10:59     2:23:44
2009  Lindsey Kale           F25-29     230/290       32:07     1:07:09     1:49:17   10:59     2:23:46
2010  Nathaniel Kale         M30-34     153/166       32:07     1:07:10     1:49:17   10:59     2:23:47
2011  Stacy Gilbertson       F35-39     147/215       33:04     1:07:21     1:49:13   10:59     2:23:47
2012  Lynn Breithaupt        F30-34     185/254       31:13     1:04:01     1:46:39   10:59     2:23:49
2013  Rebecca Wydman         F40-44     131/171       31:51     1:06:26     1:47:49   10:59     2:23:51
2014  Rose Smyrski           F45-49      89/122       34:11     1:09:23     1:51:08   10:59     2:23:52
2015  Tim Imhoff             M55-59       44/51       32:08     1:06:42     1:48:42   11:00     2:23:54
2016  Peter Huff             M45-49       88/99       32:41     1:08:18     1:49:26   11:00     2:23:58
2017  Annette Korth          F45-49      90/122       32:27     1:06:44     1:48:23   11:00     2:23:58
2018  Lisa Maddux            F40-44     132/171       32:02     1:08:01     1:49:29   11:00     2:24:03
2019  Jennifer Pusch         F25-29     231/290       29:17     1:02:04     1:46:20   11:01     2:24:11
2020  David Riedel           M55-59       45/51       30:58     1:05:34     1:48:28   11:01     2:24:14
2021  Nicole Masnica         F25-29     232/290       31:09     1:04:27     1:48:29   11:01     2:24:14
2022  Aaron Sprang           M35-39     151/172       32:26     1:07:17     1:49:24   11:01     2:24:16
2023  Michelle Reints        F30-34     186/254       31:17     1:04:40     1:47:23   11:01     2:24:18
2024  Lindsay Derksen        F25-29     233/290       31:17     1:04:36     1:47:23   11:01     2:24:19
2025  Sarah Mankowski        F35-39     148/215       32:19     1:06:30     1:48:40   11:02     2:24:25
2026  Susan Marocco          F40-44     133/171       30:02     1:04:18     1:46:49   11:02     2:24:25
2027  Andrea Von Hoff        F30-34     187/254       31:08     1:04:26     1:48:28   11:02     2:24:26
2028  Peter Monroe           M50-54       71/82       30:48     1:05:42     1:47:01   11:02     2:24:27
2029  Renee Krantz           F45-49      91/122       30:47     1:05:42     1:47:01   11:02     2:24:27
2030  Tim Wessel             M30-34     154/166       29:46     1:01:58     1:45:13   11:02     2:24:28
2031  Heather Meier          F30-34     188/254       31:52     1:06:08     1:48:31   11:02     2:24:32
2032  Chelsea Martinez       F25-29     234/290       32:47     1:07:29     1:48:53   11:03     2:24:35
2033  Krista Morris          F25-29     235/290       30:42     1:04:28     1:47:33   11:03     2:24:39
2034  Calli Crotty           F25-29     236/290       29:35     1:01:49     1:45:59   11:03     2:24:44
2035  Sarah Bregg            F30-34     189/254       31:18     1:05:11     1:50:01   11:04     2:24:48
2036  Cindy Rivard           F20-24     203/256       30:03     1:03:42     1:46:58   11:04     2:24:55
2037  Terese Kruse           F30-34     190/254       29:40     1:02:55     1:46:20   11:05     2:25:05
2038  Kristofer Dressler     M35-39     152/172       35:18     1:09:35     1:50:38   11:05     2:25:07
2039  Margaret Wagner        F35-39     149/215       35:18     1:09:32     1:50:17   11:05     2:25:07
2040  Roderick Wagner        M35-39     153/172       35:18     1:09:32     1:50:53   11:05     2:25:07
2041  Jenny Kranc            F20-24     204/256       31:39     1:02:19     1:44:21   11:06     2:25:13
2042  Kate Yeksigian         F20-24     205/256       30:59     1:04:06     1:45:57   11:06     2:25:14
2043  Julie Unite            F35-39     150/215       33:26     1:08:54     1:51:28   11:06     2:25:20
2044  Alyssa Molek           F20-24     206/256       30:48     1:04:31     1:46:45   11:07     2:25:26
2045  Gerry Witkins          M45-49       89/99       33:46     1:08:00     1:51:44   11:07     2:25:26
2046  Paul Van Grunsven      M50-54       72/82       30:41     1:04:32     1:47:34   11:07     2:25:29
2047  Judith Scarborough     F50-54       36/61       32:12     1:06:21     1:48:58   11:07     2:25:29
2048  Dan Yasick             M25-29     165/176       26:50       59:21     1:45:34   11:07     2:25:31
2049  Jennifer Phillips      F25-29     237/290       34:21     1:10:43     1:54:12   11:07     2:25:32
2050  Jeffery Phillips       M30-34     155/166       34:21     1:10:43     1:54:12   11:07     2:25:32
2051  Bea Johnson            F40-44     134/171       32:49     1:07:44     1:48:57   11:07     2:25:33
2052  Rachel Moseson         F01-19       33/42       29:17     1:03:58     1:45:43   11:07     2:25:38
2053  Michael Cleary         M35-39     154/172       34:57     1:08:33     1:47:55   11:08     2:25:41
2054  Laura Jones-Katz       F30-34     191/254       31:13     1:05:11     1:48:01   11:08     2:25:42
2055  Michelle Swader        F35-39     151/215       33:26     1:08:51     1:51:16   11:08     2:25:46
2056  Beth Rozak             F30-34     192/254       31:35     1:07:25     1:48:48   11:08     2:25:47
2057  Tanya Pfeiler-Galstad  F40-44     135/171       31:35     1:07:24     1:48:48   11:08     2:25:47
2058  Christina Rose         F30-34     193/254       32:03     1:06:13     1:48:48   11:08     2:25:48
2059  Kimber Pamp            F25-29     238/290       32:56     1:08:53     1:51:34   11:09     2:25:52
2060  Gena Dati              F25-29     239/290       31:44     1:05:45     1:49:08   11:09     2:25:56
2061  Robin Dominguez        F25-29     240/290       32:42     1:08:00     1:51:11   11:09     2:25:57
2062  Deb Rasmussen          F50-54       37/61       31:55     1:06:30     1:49:26   11:09     2:25:58
2063  Bill Smith             M60-64       24/32       30:11     1:05:59     1:49:36   11:09     2:26:00
2064  Jennifer Grooms        F01-19       34/42       33:56     1:09:07     1:51:22   11:10     2:26:05
2065  John Grooms            M50-54       73/82       33:52     1:09:10     1:51:22   11:10     2:26:06
2066  Hannah Grooms          F20-24     207/256       33:52     1:09:09     1:51:22   11:10     2:26:06
2067  Cindy Lafarga          F50-54       38/61       33:57     1:09:08               11:10     2:26:07
2068  Jill McKenna           F35-39     152/215       31:22     1:05:16     1:48:27   11:10     2:26:17
2069  Elisabeth Misener      F20-24     208/256       32:05     1:07:46     1:49:51   11:10     2:26:17
2070  Christine Hayes        F25-29     241/290       33:09     1:08:47     1:51:03   11:10     2:26:17
2071  Jason Parduhn          M40-44     131/138       31:05     1:04:30     1:46:11   11:11     2:26:19
2072  Steven Miller          M55-59       46/51       33:41     1:09:41     1:51:59   11:11     2:26:23
2073  Greg Thompson          M25-29     166/176       57:55     1:23:56     1:57:08   11:11     2:26:25
2074  Coral Pennebecker      F20-24     209/256       32:33     1:06:23     1:49:30   11:11     2:26:26
2075  Paula Jarrett          F50-54       39/61       32:16     1:06:16     1:48:05   11:12     2:26:34
2076  Andrea Hoffart         F25-29     242/290       33:01     1:06:56     1:49:52   11:12     2:26:35
2077  Sorphea Pho            F30-34     194/254       34:22     1:08:57     1:52:59   11:12     2:26:41
2078  Brenna Van Maren       F20-24     210/256       31:04     1:04:49     1:48:48   11:12     2:26:42
2079  Kimberly Zabkowicz     F40-44     136/171       33:13     1:09:03     1:51:32   11:12     2:26:42
2080  Jaime Miller           F30-34     195/254       33:42     1:09:40     1:51:59   11:13     2:26:46
2081  Amy Ducat              F35-39     153/215       31:18     1:05:17     1:47:55   11:13     2:26:48
2082  Mayra Pastore          F30-34     196/254       32:10     1:06:09     1:49:12   11:13     2:26:50
2083  Janine Lehr            F35-39     154/215       33:05     1:08:04     1:51:24   11:13     2:26:51
2084  Dana Rati              F35-39     155/215       31:50     1:07:51     1:49:50   11:13     2:26:52
2085  Kara Slaughter         F35-39     156/215       31:51     1:07:51     1:49:51   11:13     2:26:53
2086  Tracy Kirkegaard       F25-29     243/290       33:43     1:09:30     1:51:40   11:13     2:26:55
2087  Kristy Moilien         F35-39     157/215       28:59     1:02:43     1:48:42   11:15     2:27:11
2088  Elizabeth Longmier     F30-34     197/254       34:44     1:08:07     1:51:09   11:16     2:27:28
2089  Kate Scheuer           F20-24     211/256       33:45     1:10:34     1:52:40   11:16     2:27:30
2090  Martin Foszcz          M50-54       74/82       33:12     1:11:01     1:53:00   11:16     2:27:35
2091  Tammy Uhl              F40-44     137/171       32:22     1:07:27     1:51:10   11:17     2:27:37
2092  Rebecca Griffin        F25-29     244/290       32:22     1:07:29     1:51:11   11:17     2:27:38
2093  Julie Scheuer          F45-49      92/122       33:44     1:09:50     1:52:39   11:17     2:27:39
2094  Nadine Konrath         F50-54       40/61       32:55     1:08:21     1:52:07   11:17     2:27:44
2095  Lawren Prisk           M40-44     132/138       30:14     1:06:55     1:48:40   11:17     2:27:46
2096  Trish Day              F50-54       41/61       32:55     1:08:22     1:51:22   11:17     2:27:47
2097  Elena Griesbaum        F45-49      93/122       36:59     1:12:08     1:53:06   11:18     2:27:50
2098  Melanie Leno           F55-59       14/35       32:24     1:08:34     1:51:54   11:18     2:27:53
2099  Danny Hartley          M65-69         6/9       30:35     1:04:59     1:50:02   11:18     2:27:55
2100  Sara Trachte           F35-39     158/215       32:51     1:08:44     1:51:09   11:18     2:27:58
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2101  Tiffany Trachte        F35-39     159/215       32:52     1:08:44     1:51:10   11:18     2:27:59
2102  Lydia Greve            F01-19       35/42       34:16     1:10:09     1:52:41   11:19     2:28:06
2103  Mandy Perry            F25-29     245/290       31:26     1:05:50     1:48:12   11:19     2:28:08
2104  Katie Deboer           F25-29     246/290       31:28     1:05:51     1:48:14   11:19     2:28:09
2105  Merriann McGrew        F60-64        6/16       31:20     1:06:02     1:50:33   11:19     2:28:09
2106  Tom Waegli             M40-44     133/138       31:36     1:05:45     1:49:09   11:19     2:28:11
2107  Jennifer Hohn          F35-39     160/215       33:00     1:08:29     1:50:50   11:19     2:28:13
2108  Melissa Johnson        F35-39     161/215       33:00     1:08:29     1:50:51   11:19     2:28:13
2109  Marcie Crawford        F35-39     162/215       33:01     1:08:30     1:50:50   11:19     2:28:13
2110  James Dubeau           M30-34     156/166       31:51     1:06:40     1:49:42   11:19     2:28:13
2111  Chris Thomas           M35-39     155/172       31:51     1:06:40     1:49:42   11:19     2:28:14
2112  Hannah Wong            F30-34     198/254       32:37     1:08:45     1:52:23   11:20     2:28:24
2113  John Handel            M45-49       90/99       32:48     1:07:54     1:50:29   11:20     2:28:24
2114  Bryan Frost            M35-39     156/172       32:49     1:07:53     1:50:28   11:20     2:28:25
2115  Becky Kohlhepp         F35-39     163/215       31:40     1:06:42     1:50:05   11:20     2:28:26
2116  Linda Pechnik          F45-49      94/122       33:06     1:07:51     1:51:14   11:20     2:28:28
2117  Ben Gillespie          M30-34     157/166       33:05     1:08:36     1:53:11   11:21     2:28:35
2118  Vicky Kirkegaard       F50-54       42/61       33:44     1:09:35     1:51:40   11:21     2:28:38
2119  Kari Kirkegaard        F20-24     212/256       33:43     1:08:24     1:50:46   11:21     2:28:38
2120  Taylor Zientara        F01-19       36/42       30:08     1:05:04     1:48:21   11:21     2:28:39
2121  Mark Downing           M30-34     158/166       31:30     1:05:40     1:48:52   11:22     2:28:43
2122  Melanie Hankes         F35-39     164/215       32:27     1:07:37     1:50:08   11:22     2:28:43
2123  Erin Jacobson          F30-34     199/254       32:27     1:07:38     1:50:08   11:22     2:28:43
2124  Ross Johnson           M30-34     159/166       29:34     1:03:12     1:47:34   11:22     2:28:53
2125  Katie Riehle           F20-24     213/256       29:34     1:03:10     1:47:31   11:22     2:28:53
2126  Lane Kistler           M65-69         7/9       34:21     1:09:24     1:51:40   11:23     2:28:55
2127  Kaity Lablanc          F25-29     247/290       32:46     1:04:27     1:44:47   11:23     2:28:55
2128  Ginny Coomes           F25-29     248/290       37:26     1:12:38     1:54:15   11:23     2:28:56
2129  Stacia Dunn            F30-34     200/254       29:39     1:07:58     1:54:31   11:23     2:29:00
2130  Lisa Brown             F45-49      95/122       32:41     1:07:33     1:52:49   11:24     2:29:11
2131  Cathy Walker           F50-54       43/61       32:54     1:11:17     1:53:39   11:25     2:29:21
2132  Robyn Burgess          F40-44     138/171       32:30     1:07:58     1:51:32   11:25     2:29:26
2133  Jill Jones             F55-59       15/35       32:54     1:11:17     1:53:39   11:25     2:29:26
2134  Theresa Riley          F65-69         1/6       37:56     1:14:30     1:55:08   11:25     2:29:28
2135  Julie Nickel           F40-44     139/171       33:07     1:08:05     1:51:24   11:25     2:29:29
2136  Amy Schomann           F35-39     165/215       31:57     1:10:21     1:54:32   11:25     2:29:33
2137  Mary Beth Lambert      F30-34     201/254       34:06     1:10:39     1:54:10   11:25     2:29:33
2138  Becky Appleby-Sparrow  F35-39     166/215       34:06     1:10:38     1:54:10   11:25     2:29:33
2139  Lu Greig               F55-59       16/35       34:00     1:09:29     1:53:44   11:26     2:29:46
2140  Sarah Deangelo         F35-39     167/215       34:34     1:10:53     1:55:03   11:27     2:29:47
2141  Megan Keller           F25-29     249/290       32:41     1:07:17     1:51:05   11:27     2:29:48
2142  Brenda McNatt          F50-54       44/61       31:15     1:06:08     1:52:42   11:27     2:29:50
2143  Ashley Voss            F25-29     250/290       31:45     1:07:50     1:51:50   11:27     2:29:53
2144  James Behrens          M65-69         8/9       35:10     1:11:51     1:54:54   11:27     2:29:57
2145  Stacie Wiley           F45-49      96/122       35:11     1:12:10     1:55:11   11:28     2:30:12
2146  Lisa Jepsen            F45-49      97/122       35:25     1:11:21     1:54:30   11:29     2:30:16
2147  Mark Riha              M45-49       91/99       31:34     1:07:11     1:52:43   11:29     2:30:18
2148  Janet Schumacher       F55-59       17/35       34:30     1:10:48     1:53:58   11:29     2:30:21
2149  Sarah Johnson          F30-34     202/254       30:48     1:07:42     1:52:58   11:30     2:30:32
2150  Clare Van Veldhuisen   F20-24     214/256       34:18     1:09:51     1:53:01   11:30     2:30:32
2151  Julia Van Veldhuisen   F20-24     215/256       34:20     1:09:52     1:53:01   11:30     2:30:34
2152  Mary Wysocki           F55-59       18/35       33:48     1:09:44     1:54:48   11:30     2:30:36
2153  Alison Lundberg        F20-24     216/256       29:44     1:05:11     1:50:34   11:30     2:30:38
2154  Kerry Aschenbach       F20-24     217/256       29:44     1:05:12     1:50:34   11:30     2:30:38
2155  Laura Dattilo          F20-24     218/256       33:02     1:08:51     1:53:02   11:31     2:30:40
2156  Kris Kent              F45-49      98/122       34:17     1:11:41     1:54:28   11:31     2:30:42
2157  Noel Hutton            M55-59       47/51       34:58     1:11:46     1:54:55   11:31     2:30:45
2158  Phetnakhone Paborriboo F30-34     203/254       34:59     1:11:44     1:54:56   11:31     2:30:45
2159  Jeff Ross              M70-99         4/6       34:16     1:11:12     1:54:40   11:31     2:30:49
2160  Rachel Mielke          F30-34     204/254       33:55     1:10:24     1:54:31   11:31     2:30:49
2161  Alberto Diaz           M30-34     160/166       29:54     1:04:33     1:49:41   11:31     2:30:52
2162  Andrea Koster          F20-24     219/256       32:00     1:05:48     1:47:00   11:32     2:30:58
2163  Margaret Hart          F20-24     220/256       34:03     1:10:33     1:54:13   11:32     2:31:03
2164  Eric Verber            M60-64       25/32       31:12     1:05:47     1:51:51   11:33     2:31:06
2165  Ranee Staab            F30-34     205/254       34:22     1:10:40     1:52:59   11:33     2:31:07
2166  David Hogan            M45-49       92/99       30:48     1:06:28     1:52:36   11:33     2:31:08
2167  Rebecca Goldberg       F30-34     206/254       34:59     1:11:20     1:55:31   11:33     2:31:09
2168  Paige Arndt            F20-24     221/256       32:26     1:07:39     1:56:24   11:33     2:31:10
2169  Paul Fournier          M60-64       26/32       34:42     1:11:46     1:55:41   11:33     2:31:16
2170  Mona Hareid            F45-49      99/122       34:58     1:11:20     1:55:30   11:33     2:31:16
2171  Michelle Gormican Thom F40-44     140/171       33:27     1:10:11     1:55:14   11:34     2:31:28
2172  Rachel Ammerman        F20-24     222/256       28:17     1:03:49     1:51:24   11:34     2:31:28
2173  Mary Andrew            F20-24     223/256       28:17     1:03:50     1:51:24   11:34     2:31:28
2174  Matthew Fricker        M45-49       93/99       31:11     1:05:39     1:48:08   11:35     2:31:34
2175  Jessica Rymeski        F30-34     207/254       32:59     1:09:45     1:54:00   11:35     2:31:38
2176  Amanda Yu              F25-29     251/290       32:45     1:09:01     1:53:43   11:36     2:31:50
2177  Andrew Douglass        M40-44     134/138       29:51     1:04:39     1:51:51   11:36     2:31:54
2178  Josh Klein             M35-39     157/172       29:20     1:01:48     1:48:46   11:37     2:32:05
2179  Tracy Warnecke         F35-39     168/215       35:01     1:11:46     1:54:57   11:37     2:32:11
2180  Jeffrey Yushta         M60-64       27/32       30:39     1:04:25     1:49:15   11:38     2:32:18
2181  Robyn Noble            F35-39     169/215       32:20     1:07:28     1:51:27   11:38     2:32:23
2182  Krista Schmidt         F45-49     100/122       32:21     1:07:28     1:51:28   11:38     2:32:24
2183  Katy Schulz            F35-39     170/215       33:46     1:09:30     1:54:00   11:40     2:32:43
2184  Andrea Bainbridge      F35-39     171/215       33:47     1:09:33     1:54:00   11:40     2:32:43
2185  Amanda Winters         F30-34     208/254       33:51     1:08:43     1:55:55   11:40     2:32:48
2186  Heidi Kukowski         F35-39     172/215       33:52     1:08:53     1:55:56   11:40     2:32:49
2187  Amanda Udell           F30-34     209/254       32:14     1:08:21     1:53:27   11:40     2:32:49
2188  Mark Kroemer           M35-39     158/172       30:09     1:05:59     1:51:44   11:41     2:32:53
2189  Nicole Fisher          F30-34     210/254       32:11     1:06:54     1:50:51   11:41     2:32:57
2190  Mary Kuckuk            F20-24     224/256       35:01     1:11:48     1:54:58   11:41     2:33:00
2191  Erin Ogden             F35-39     173/215       34:06     1:11:25     1:55:35   11:41     2:33:01
2192  Stephanie Vang         F30-34     211/254       34:22     1:10:51     1:55:57   11:42     2:33:05
2193  Jenna Singer           F20-24     225/256       32:20     1:09:20     1:55:18   11:42     2:33:14
2194  Janet Muellman         F55-59       19/35       33:55     1:09:37     1:54:13   11:43     2:33:19
2195  Kristine Macksam       F40-44     141/171       34:29     1:14:55     1:57:29   11:44     2:33:43
2196  Cynthia Carlson        F40-44     142/171       34:37     1:10:41     1:57:59   11:45     2:33:50
2197  Christine Hansen       F40-44     143/171       34:38     1:10:40     1:58:00   11:45     2:33:50
2198  Camille Conway         F25-29     252/290       34:38     1:10:39     1:57:58   11:45     2:33:51
2199  Kim Palmer             F55-59       20/35       32:54     1:08:35     1:54:48   11:46     2:33:57
2200  David Bourne           M50-54       75/82       32:54     1:08:34     1:54:48   11:46     2:33:57
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2201  Rachel Kean            F20-24     226/256       31:41     1:08:25     1:55:09   11:49     2:34:38
2202  Eliza Zwettler         F25-29     253/290       31:05     1:06:14     1:52:25   11:49     2:34:40
2203  Amanda Hoffman         F30-34     212/254       34:55     1:12:04     1:57:01   11:49     2:34:41
2204  Lauren Costello        F30-34     213/254       33:41     1:10:36     1:56:16   11:49     2:34:42
2205  Todd Walowit           M50-54       76/82       33:53     1:11:17     1:56:10   11:49     2:34:44
2206  Mickie Waterman        F35-39     174/215       34:03     1:11:16     1:56:01   11:49     2:34:45
2207  Mallory Heinzeroth     F20-24     227/256       35:34     1:14:44     1:59:13   11:49     2:34:46
2208  Hailey Boehmer         F20-24     228/256       35:34     1:14:44     1:59:13   11:49     2:34:46
2209  Shane Raatz            M35-39     159/172       32:35     1:07:43     1:55:48   11:50     2:34:51
2210  Timothy McDowell       M40-44     135/138       31:55     1:06:46     1:52:25   11:50     2:34:54
2211  Elsa Korol             F30-34     214/254       31:55     1:06:46     1:52:26   11:50     2:34:54
2212  Mayola Chavez          F35-39     175/215       35:15     1:12:22     1:57:40   11:50     2:34:57
2213  Dana Hellgren          F35-39     176/215       30:31     1:04:39     1:47:28   11:51     2:35:14
2214  Darlene Lauzon         F45-49     101/122       35:28     1:12:25     1:56:29   11:52     2:35:20
2215  David Coomes           M25-29     167/176       32:35     1:05:59     1:52:34   11:52     2:35:25
2216  Beth Lambrecht Scasny  F45-49     102/122       35:10     1:11:55     1:56:06   11:52     2:35:27
2217  Katheren Venturini     F20-24     229/256       32:02     1:05:55     2:01:55   11:53     2:35:28
2218  Hannah Kinley          F20-24     230/256       32:03     1:05:55     2:01:55   11:53     2:35:28
2219  Theresa Pomerleau      F30-34     215/254       36:47     1:13:57     2:00:32   11:53     2:35:28
2220  Natalie Wakeman        F20-24     231/256       34:29     1:12:52     1:58:02   11:53     2:35:30
2221  Cynthia Austin         F40-44     144/171       34:56     1:12:05     1:57:04   11:53     2:35:31
2222  Adrian Phillips        F25-29     254/290       32:44     1:09:48     1:55:31   11:53     2:35:32
2223  Dana Rostowfske        F25-29     255/290       31:42     1:06:30     1:54:18   11:53     2:35:39
2224  Leilani Luell          F40-44     145/171       35:04     1:12:12     1:57:38   11:54     2:35:49
2225  Robert Schramm         M55-59       48/51       32:41     1:09:46     1:56:38   11:54     2:35:51
2226  Sarah Shields          F30-34     216/254       32:57     1:12:54     1:57:57   11:55     2:35:56
2227  Laci Jamison           F30-34     217/254       34:24     1:12:29     1:57:47   11:55     2:36:03
2228  Marvi Medower          F35-39     177/215       34:51     1:13:03     1:59:51   11:56     2:36:10
2229  Christine Wilkins      F40-44     146/171       35:27     1:15:11     2:00:07   11:56     2:36:15
2230  Jane Sybers            F45-49     103/122       34:29     1:13:53     1:57:35   11:56     2:36:19
2231  Sandy Topper           F50-54       45/61       32:17     1:08:33     1:54:24   11:57     2:36:22
2232  Franco Muzzi           M60-64       28/32       32:18     1:08:34     1:54:24   11:57     2:36:22
2233  Sharon Farrell         F30-34     218/254       35:22     1:13:39     1:58:54   11:57     2:36:27
2234  Amanda Smith           F25-29     256/290       29:50     1:07:15     1:55:47   11:57     2:36:28
2235  Brian Miles            M25-29     168/176       33:14     1:10:08     1:56:39   11:58     2:36:38
2236  Liz Ehlert             F25-29     257/290       33:49     1:10:42     1:56:17   11:58     2:36:38
2237  Sheila Anderson        F45-49     104/122       35:21     1:13:53     1:59:25   11:58     2:36:42
2238  Liz Bower              F30-34     219/254       33:21     1:13:26     1:58:58   11:58     2:36:46
2239  Sylvia Wiegand         F65-69         2/6       36:39     1:14:33     2:00:03   11:59     2:36:52
2240  Anne Putzer            F50-54       46/61       33:55     1:10:36     1:55:44   11:59     2:36:54
2241  Catalina Serrano       F35-39     178/215       35:20     1:12:58     1:56:14   12:00     2:37:12
2242  Claudia Chavez         F40-44     147/171       34:46     1:11:17     1:56:14   12:00     2:37:12
2243  Jennifer Fronczak      F35-39     179/215       32:02     1:08:15     1:56:05   12:01     2:37:13
2244  Christy Woods          F35-39     180/215       31:16     1:07:26     1:56:41   12:01     2:37:16
2245  Mary Ann Nicholson     F50-54       47/61       34:49     1:14:44     1:59:34   12:01     2:37:19
2246  Emily Lopez            F01-19       37/42       32:45     1:10:56     1:56:55   12:02     2:37:37
2247  Debbie Blitz           F30-34     220/254       34:56     1:12:04     1:57:07   12:02     2:37:38
2248  Alice Udelhofen        F25-29     258/290       30:48     1:05:48     1:54:54   12:03     2:37:39
2249  Todd Bruce             M50-54       77/82       30:32     1:06:20     1:53:18   12:03     2:37:40
2250  Bob Miller             M55-59       49/51       36:11     1:12:17     1:58:40   12:03     2:37:45
2251  Connie Johnston        F55-59       21/35       34:54     1:13:06     1:58:49   12:04     2:37:59
2252  Heather Osthoff        F35-39     181/215       32:22     1:09:32     1:58:36   12:05     2:38:10
2253  Aaron Osthoff          M35-39     160/172       32:22     1:09:32     1:58:35   12:05     2:38:10
2254  Erin Mahr              F25-29     259/290       34:35     1:11:45     1:58:42   12:05     2:38:10
2255  Patty Johnson          F45-49     105/122       34:35     1:11:48     1:58:41   12:05     2:38:11
2256  Kristin Kohlmann       F20-24     232/256       30:28     1:07:38     1:54:11   12:05     2:38:17
2257  Karen Wilson           F30-34     221/254       32:22     1:08:26     1:56:37   12:06     2:38:20
2258  Heidi Salm             F20-24     233/256       35:55     1:19:31     2:04:49   12:07     2:38:35
2259  Jennifer Plier         F35-39     182/215       35:25     1:14:59     2:02:55   12:08     2:38:48
2260  Daniel Nussbaum        M45-49       94/99       32:27     1:10:41     1:59:17   12:08     2:38:49
2261  Christina Nussbaum     F25-29     260/290       32:33     1:10:42     1:59:16   12:08     2:38:50
2262  Robert Bell            M70-99         5/6       34:28     1:11:29     1:58:02   12:09     2:38:58
2263  Marjaneh Ghanian       F45-49     106/122       30:43     1:06:56     1:58:37   12:09     2:38:58
2264  Jennifer Lucey         F25-29     261/290       35:13     1:11:56     1:57:30   12:09     2:38:58
2265  Michelle Lucey         F25-29     262/290       35:14     1:11:57     1:57:31   12:09     2:38:59
2266  Kelly Young            F25-29     263/290       35:56     1:14:28     2:00:33   12:09     2:38:59
2267  Sheena Pease           F30-34     222/254       29:39     1:07:01     1:56:39   12:09     2:39:03
2268  Cheryl Runde           F45-49     107/122       32:49     1:09:24     1:55:55   12:09     2:39:04
2269  Deborah Tieberg        F35-39     183/215       36:22     1:13:50     1:59:28   12:11     2:39:36
2270  Angela Trentadue       F40-44     148/171       33:36     1:11:33     1:58:40   12:12     2:39:38
2271  Michelle Koenig        F35-39     184/215       34:33     1:10:48               12:12     2:39:45
2272  Mike Weidemann         M60-64       29/32       33:37     1:12:33     2:00:21   12:12     2:39:48
2273  Jennifer Diallo        F30-34     223/254       32:28     1:08:48     1:57:29   12:14     2:40:14
2274  Amy Kelly              F45-49     108/122       33:18     1:12:38     1:58:31   12:15     2:40:26
2275  Emily Smith            F30-34     224/254       34:41     1:13:29     1:59:38   12:15     2:40:28
2276  Stephanie Platto       F20-24     234/256       34:20     1:12:19     1:59:10   12:16     2:40:36
2277  Amy Barrett            F25-29     264/290       33:15     1:11:05     1:58:50   12:17     2:40:43
2278  Patrick Knutson        M20-24       93/95       27:57     1:08:47     1:57:46   12:18     2:41:01
2279  Ashley Duley           F20-24     235/256       33:21     1:10:29     1:59:53   12:19     2:41:10
2280  Kristi Kimberlin       F40-44     149/171       32:23     1:09:22     1:59:31   12:19     2:41:19
2281  Jillian Rutledge       F25-29     265/290       36:07     1:14:44     2:00:14   12:20     2:41:30
2282  Christine Rutledge     F50-54       48/61       36:07     1:14:44     2:00:14   12:20     2:41:30
2283  Cristina Reuland       F30-34     225/254       35:14     1:13:33     2:02:00   12:20     2:41:33
2284  Cindy Grady            F40-44     150/171       31:36     1:11:50     2:02:49   12:21     2:41:43
2285  Jill Loken             F35-39     185/215       34:52     1:13:42     2:01:34   12:23     2:42:05
2286  Jeannette Eichholz     F55-59       22/35       33:10     1:10:20     1:58:46   12:23     2:42:06
2287  Nancy Ramirez          F40-44     151/171       35:02     1:12:30     2:00:38   12:23     2:42:07
2288  Michael Davenport      M25-29     169/176       32:35     1:09:45     1:59:56   12:24     2:42:14
2289  Bryce Kanago           M55-59       50/51       34:57     1:12:00     1:58:41   12:24     2:42:22
2290  Cindy Tomazevic        F55-59       23/35       34:37     1:13:26     2:01:49   12:25     2:42:30
2291  Anna Brunner           F20-24     236/256       35:07     1:14:01     2:01:41   12:25     2:42:32
2292  Anna Kaufman           F25-29     266/290       35:13     1:13:32     2:02:00   12:26     2:42:48
2293  Jesi Felton            F25-29     267/290       35:24     1:13:02     2:04:21   12:28     2:43:08
2294  Kelsey White           F20-24     237/256       34:14     1:12:48     2:01:24   12:28     2:43:14
2295  Mary Weber             F50-54       49/61       36:55     1:17:09     2:05:25   12:28     2:43:19
2296  Cathy Smith            F65-69         3/6       35:41     1:14:18     2:03:15   12:28     2:43:19
2297  Carol Heunisch         F50-54       50/61       34:18     1:12:12     2:01:11   12:29     2:43:24
2298  Carlo Davila           M40-44     136/138       35:50     1:15:36     2:05:59   12:32     2:44:07
2299  Laura Limberger        F40-44     152/171       35:50     1:15:41     2:05:59   12:32     2:44:07
2300  Emily Heying           F25-29     268/290       31:54     1:07:52     2:01:25   12:33     2:44:13
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2301  Maria Roccaforte       F50-54       51/61       33:12     1:11:56     2:01:18   12:33     2:44:23
2302  Audrey Bell            F01-19       38/42       33:51     1:09:55     2:00:32   12:34     2:44:34
2303  Kim Nansel             F45-49     109/122       37:47     1:19:40     2:07:45   12:35     2:44:40
2304  Vickie Ansay           F35-39     186/215       35:19     1:13:55     2:02:29   12:36     2:44:54
2305  Kristen Whitney        F20-24     238/256       31:22     1:11:42     2:03:07   12:37     2:45:09
2306  Laura Cotovsky         F25-29     269/290       34:38     1:14:21     2:04:20   12:37     2:45:11
2307  Jennifer Martin        F35-39     187/215       36:28     1:15:31     2:03:20   12:38     2:45:18
2308  Brent Kerbel           M30-34     161/166       37:28     1:17:20     2:06:53   12:38     2:45:26
2309  Samantha Kerbel        F30-34     226/254       37:28     1:17:07     2:06:53   12:38     2:45:27
2310  Katherine Zens         F30-34     227/254       37:37     1:16:42     2:04:30   12:38     2:45:30
2311  Michael Zens           M30-34     162/166       37:35     1:16:43     2:04:31   12:39     2:45:31
2312  Jessica Tiede          F40-44     153/171       36:02     1:15:38     2:03:42   12:39     2:45:33
2313  Caroline Gray          F20-24     239/256       32:51     1:12:08     2:03:02   12:39     2:45:36
2314  Jennifer Brinkman      F25-29     270/290       35:31     1:15:41     2:06:15   12:39     2:45:42
2315  Catherine Benage       F20-24     240/256       35:05     1:13:57     2:04:00   12:40     2:45:52
2316  Kelsey Westenberg      F20-24     241/256       37:30     1:15:43     2:04:26   12:41     2:45:59
2317  Melissa Fallon         F20-24     242/256       33:17     1:09:35     2:00:21   12:42     2:46:14
2318  Angela Andresen        F20-24     243/256       33:19     1:09:59     2:00:21   12:42     2:46:19
2319  Seth Miller            M35-39     161/172       33:55     1:12:14     2:00:50   12:43     2:46:35
2320  John Dobogai           M35-39     162/172       33:24     1:17:06     2:04:30   12:44     2:46:37
2321  Carole Martell         F30-34     228/254       33:44     1:12:45     2:06:09   12:44     2:46:43
2322  Melissa Bates          F30-34     229/254       33:29     1:11:37     2:02:22   12:44     2:46:46
2323  Caitlin Rugani         F20-24     244/256       34:49     1:16:42     2:06:42   12:44     2:46:47
2324  Alyssa Butte           F01-19       39/42       33:41     1:12:08     2:01:44   12:45     2:46:49
2325  Katie Gordon           F25-29     271/290       33:34     1:13:29     2:04:23   12:45     2:46:54
2326  Angela Tully           F30-34     230/254       34:47     1:14:28     2:04:39   12:45     2:46:56
2327  Sally Flis             F30-34     231/254       36:56     1:14:46     2:03:28   12:45     2:47:01
2328  Rob Vanhoorne          M25-29     170/176       29:50     1:14:38     2:05:30   12:46     2:47:04
2329  Mikey Stewart          F35-39     188/215       34:54     1:15:01     2:04:49   12:46     2:47:08
2330  Katherine Bosman-Clark F30-34     232/254       38:26     1:17:29     2:07:54   12:46     2:47:13
2331  Melanie Johnson        F25-29     272/290       34:11     1:15:38     2:05:07   12:48     2:47:29
2332  Kirstin Proud          F45-49     110/122       34:53     1:14:47     2:05:18   12:48     2:47:32
2333  Elizabeth Virnig       F20-24     245/256       35:24     1:14:58     2:04:23   12:48     2:47:40
2334  Patricia Virnig        F55-59       24/35       35:25     1:14:59     2:04:24   12:48     2:47:41
2335  Kari Lundquist         F25-29     273/290       36:43     1:15:18     2:07:29   12:49     2:47:45
2336  John Lundquist         M20-24       94/95       36:43     1:15:18     2:07:30   12:49     2:47:46
2337  Heather Jennings       F40-44     154/171       35:48     1:14:51     2:05:50   12:52     2:48:26
2338  Curt Leno              M55-59       51/51       35:16     1:14:37     2:05:46   12:54     2:48:56
2339  Annie Vanwinkle        F50-54       52/61       38:26     1:19:27     2:08:18   12:54     2:48:59
2340  Heather Irwin          F35-39     189/215       34:40     1:13:30     2:03:56   12:55     2:49:11
2341  Jen Hulbert            F35-39     190/215       35:10     1:17:34     2:07:53   12:55     2:49:12
2342  Andrea Ildiko Martonff F35-39     191/215       34:40     1:13:29     2:03:56   12:55     2:49:12
2343  Lisa Davidson          F45-49     111/122       33:11     1:12:18     2:02:06   12:56     2:49:24
2344  Sarah Sherman          F30-34     233/254       39:30     1:17:49     2:09:38   12:57     2:49:34
2345  Ivis Balseiro          F45-49     112/122       39:31     1:17:50     2:09:38   12:57     2:49:34
2346  Kenneth Tunny          M50-54       78/82       37:03     1:15:25     2:06:01   12:57     2:49:37
2347  Tabitha Tunny          F20-24     246/256       37:04     1:15:27     2:06:03   12:57     2:49:38
2348  Ruttu Patel            F20-24     247/256       37:03     1:17:43     2:08:29   12:58     2:49:41
2349  Kelly Disrud           F45-49     113/122       43:32     1:23:30     2:10:25   12:58     2:49:49
2350  Kristine Wiegel        F40-44     155/171       41:04     1:19:48     2:09:27   12:58     2:49:50
2351  Nathan Gullicksrud     M30-34     163/166       31:41     1:07:43     2:01:26   12:59     2:50:01
2352  Kristy Hofstetter      F25-29     274/290       35:01     1:13:55     2:04:59   13:00     2:50:06
2353  Anna Staples           F25-29     275/290       35:01     1:13:56     2:04:59   13:00     2:50:06
2354  Kelsey Warren          F20-24     248/256       35:18     1:14:17     2:05:59   13:00     2:50:12
2355  Cody Sorlie Theis      F30-34     234/254       36:52     1:16:31     2:11:30   13:00     2:50:15
2356  Eric Theis             M30-34     164/166       36:54     1:16:39     2:11:31   13:00     2:50:17
2357  Anne Marie Brimer      F40-44     156/171       35:56     1:15:18     2:06:26   13:00     2:50:17
2358  Laura Kwitek           F35-39     192/215       35:56     1:15:18     2:06:26   13:00     2:50:17
2359  Emily Meier            F25-29     276/290       35:06     1:14:46     2:07:39   13:00     2:50:17
2360  Katherine Anderson     F25-29     277/290       35:06     1:14:47     2:07:39   13:00     2:50:18
2361  Barbara Robinson-Galla F35-39     193/215       36:21     1:16:26     2:06:54   13:02     2:50:33
2362  Barbara Meinecke       F30-34     235/254       37:00     1:17:05     2:07:23   13:02     2:50:39
2363  Theresa Caven          F40-44     157/171       37:01     1:17:00     2:07:23   13:02     2:50:39
2364  Sue Rice               F50-54       53/61       36:01     1:17:46     2:07:19   13:04     2:51:06
2365  Cathy White            F55-59       25/35       35:09     1:12:36     2:05:45   13:09     2:52:13
2366  David Springob         M25-29     171/176       35:10     1:14:14     2:07:59   13:09     2:52:14
2367  Thomas Maerz           M50-54       79/82       35:09     1:15:42     2:10:42   13:11     2:52:38
2368  Leigh Ann Maerz        F25-29     278/290       35:09     1:15:44     2:10:42   13:11     2:52:39
2369  Susanne Brown          F55-59       26/35       33:51     1:12:25     2:10:49   13:13     2:52:56
2370  Lindsay Wood           F25-29     279/290       36:30     1:19:01     2:11:03   13:15     2:53:27
2371  Amy Reed-Flanagan      F35-39     194/215       35:02     1:16:04     2:14:38   13:18     2:54:02
2372  Margo Grady            F45-49     114/122       38:52     1:22:50     2:13:17   13:25     2:55:43
2373  Scott Johnson          M50-54       80/82       38:53     1:20:16     2:11:44   13:25     2:55:46
2374  Kathy Kressin          F40-44     158/171       35:08     1:16:14     2:10:09   13:26     2:55:48
2375  Michael Kirchner       M35-39     163/172       35:05     1:14:29     2:07:43   13:27     2:56:11
2376  Heather Kirchner       F35-39     195/215       35:06     1:14:27     2:07:43   13:27     2:56:11
2377  Christine Black        F25-29     280/290       36:08     1:22:09     2:11:30   13:29     2:56:30
2378  John Black  Jr.        M20-24       95/95       36:23     1:21:20     2:11:45   13:29     2:56:30
2379  Amy Clark              F25-29     281/290       36:14     1:19:33     2:11:34   13:31     2:56:58
2380  Melanie Harris         F01-19       40/42       35:25     1:15:42     2:10:39   13:32     2:57:11
2381  Howard Rice            M50-54       81/82       40:50     1:26:25     2:15:24   13:34     2:57:41
2382  Sarah Kroemer          F30-34     236/254       36:18     1:18:41     2:12:19   13:38     2:58:25
2383  Alan Kimmel            M35-39     164/172       35:17     1:15:03     2:09:41   13:38     2:58:36
2384  Chad Harnisch          M35-39     165/172       41:59     1:27:15     2:17:11   13:39     2:58:40
2385  Sandra Leonard         F55-59       27/35       38:35     1:21:48     2:14:43   13:39     2:58:43
2386  Paul Leonard           M40-44     137/138       38:35     1:21:48     2:14:43   13:39     2:58:45
2387  Vanika Mock            F40-44     159/171       38:29     1:22:11     2:13:32   13:41     2:59:05
2388  Jamuna Shrestha        F65-69         4/6       38:22     1:20:58     2:13:38   13:42     2:59:18
2389  Megan Geerts           F25-29     282/290       32:39     1:13:43     2:10:41   13:43     2:59:31
2390  Brenda Boehm           F35-39     196/215       38:31     1:22:28     2:15:48   13:44     2:59:53
2391  Jean Mengelkoch        F35-39     197/215       38:35     1:20:23     2:14:29   13:45     3:00:00
2392  Anna Ironside          F30-34     237/254       36:47     1:19:09     2:12:40   13:48     3:00:36
2393  Melanie Kuester        F30-34     238/254       38:27     1:18:45     2:12:22   13:49     3:00:58
2394  Susan Benoit           F20-24     249/256       35:37     1:21:19     2:17:44   13:53     3:01:47
2395  Catherine Harvey       F20-24     250/256       35:37     1:21:19     2:17:45   13:53     3:01:47
2396  Beth Yarbrough         F55-59       28/35       45:25                           13:53     3:01:48
2397  Ruben Camarena         M60-64       30/32       45:25                           13:53     3:01:48
2398  Cardon Dowd            M50-54       82/82       55:32     1:34:32     2:27:04   13:55     3:02:06
2399  Douglas Pommerening    M35-39     166/172       39:07     1:21:56     2:15:35   13:58     3:02:56
2400  Nick Wolff             M35-39     167/172       39:07     1:21:55     2:15:34   13:59     3:03:01
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2401  Jen Wolff              F35-39     198/215       39:07     1:21:55     2:15:33   13:59     3:03:01
2402  Matt Feyen             M35-39     168/172       37:29     1:21:38     2:16:00   14:02     3:03:43
2403  Kenna Hawkins          F35-39     199/215       44:18     1:27:49     2:22:00   14:05     3:04:23
2404  Jennifer Johnson       F40-44     160/171       41:30     1:26:03     2:19:26   14:07     3:04:47
2405  Lauren Tracy           F30-34     239/254       40:12     1:22:53     2:17:03   14:10     3:05:24
2406  Lavern Chiotti         M60-64       31/32       38:40     1:22:44     2:15:48   14:10     3:05:25
2407  Kristi Wells           F35-39     200/215       44:18     1:27:50     2:22:00   14:10     3:05:31
2408  Debbie Topel           F45-49     115/122       44:18     1:27:51     2:22:01   14:10     3:05:31
2409  Aimee Swartwout        F25-29     283/290       35:01     1:19:44     2:15:56   14:10     3:05:36
2410  Kathy Wicks            F55-59       29/35       41:02     1:25:05     2:19:02   14:11     3:05:44
2411  Sean O'Callaghan       M45-49       95/99       41:01     1:25:04     2:19:02   14:11     3:05:44
2412  Gloria James           F40-44     161/171       45:07     1:33:54     2:25:41   14:12     3:06:00
2413  Jayne Boebel           F50-54       54/61       37:02     1:20:32     2:17:21   14:15     3:06:38
2414  Cindy Dowd             F50-54       55/61       55:32     1:34:33     2:27:04   14:16     3:06:49
2415  Jen Giegerich          F35-39     201/215       41:42     1:25:03     2:19:18   14:17     3:06:57
2416  Katy Steeno            F30-34     240/254       41:41     1:25:02     2:19:18   14:17     3:06:59
2417  Ione Olson             F55-59       30/35       41:32     1:26:59     2:21:16   14:20     3:07:35
2418  Florence Olson         F20-24     251/256       37:00     1:19:01     2:18:55   14:22     3:08:05
2419  Minji Olson            F01-19       41/42       37:00     1:19:02     2:18:56   14:22     3:08:05
2420  Alisha Kraus           F25-29     284/290       37:51     1:21:00     2:17:37   14:22     3:08:07
2421  Romney Ludgate         F30-34     241/254       36:37     1:19:21     2:19:09   14:24     3:08:33
2422  Cindy Snyder           F30-34     242/254       36:39     1:19:23     2:19:10   14:24     3:08:34
2423  Brian Felleti          M30-34     165/166       40:41     1:22:59     2:19:25   14:26     3:08:54
2424  Valerie Jackson        F30-34     243/254       40:41     1:22:59     2:19:26   14:26     3:08:54
2425  Rebecca Lee            F30-34     244/254       42:47     1:26:42     2:23:57   14:29     3:09:39
2426  Erica Knaus            F25-29     285/290       38:19     1:22:20     2:19:29   14:29     3:09:44
2427  James Boyd             M45-49       96/99       41:47     1:28:22     2:23:32   14:33     3:10:33
2428  Laura Nozicka          F20-24     252/256       44:14     1:28:13     2:23:18   14:35     3:10:59
2429  Nancy Nozicka          F55-59       31/35       44:16     1:28:08     2:23:19   14:35     3:11:00
2430  Pamela McClean         F50-54       56/61       40:20     1:24:26     2:21:40   14:36     3:11:10
2431  Heather Ponzi          F20-24     253/256       38:04     1:22:43     2:24:00   14:37     3:11:24
2432  Barb Schauff           F30-34     245/254       44:26     1:28:50     2:24:20   14:40     3:11:57
2433  Kathy Zander           F40-44     162/171       44:27     1:28:51     2:24:21   14:40     3:12:00
2434  Aditya Wresniyandaka   M45-49       97/99       41:44     1:26:57     2:21:27   14:41     3:12:21
2435  Patty Grove            F40-44     163/171       43:34     1:29:47     2:27:08   14:43     3:12:36
2436  Lawanda Jackson        F40-44     164/171       39:31     1:22:52     2:17:43   14:43     3:12:38
2437  Misti Allen Binsfeld   F40-44     165/171       43:38     1:31:26     2:29:55   14:44     3:12:53
2438  Joanne Hughes          F50-54       57/61       44:47     1:33:35     2:30:40   14:57     3:15:42
2439  Kelly Voigt            F50-54       58/61       42:25     1:26:33     2:27:43   14:57     3:15:47
2440  Brad Binsfeld          M35-39     169/172       43:39     1:31:29     2:30:02   14:58     3:16:01
2441  Jerry Binsfeld         M70-99         6/6       43:39     1:31:29     2:30:01   14:58     3:16:01
2442  Mark Ansay             M35-39     170/172       38:12     1:24:50     2:23:12   15:03     3:16:57
2443  Katherine Welnick      F60-64        7/16       44:54     1:32:08     2:29:07   15:06     3:17:41
2444  Lychelle Bruski        F30-34     246/254       41:13     1:26:53     2:28:52   15:11     3:18:43
2445  Lynne Kruser-Ranum     F25-29     286/290       43:00     1:31:20     2:28:59   15:12     3:18:58
2446  Peggy Recknagel        F60-64        8/16       43:28     1:32:10     2:31:04   15:15     3:19:34
2447  Janet Herold           F45-49     116/122       44:33     1:32:54     2:31:16   15:19     3:20:29
2448  Jean Greiber           F50-54       59/61       44:34     1:33:00     2:31:24   15:19     3:20:30
2449  Stacey Thorne          F30-34     247/254       47:04     1:35:04     2:32:47   15:21     3:21:03
2450  Kelly Addink           F35-39     202/215       47:04     1:35:04     2:32:47   15:21     3:21:05
2451  Terry Parrish          M65-69         9/9       44:46     1:34:01     2:32:32   15:22     3:21:13
2452  Allison Hogan          F40-44     166/171       40:37     1:31:21     2:33:16   15:31     3:23:09
2453  Bryan Peterson         M25-29     172/176       42:47     1:26:40     2:27:35   15:40     3:25:11
2454  Alyssa Neider          F25-29     287/290       43:04     1:33:00     2:34:35   15:43     3:25:49
2455  Robyn Peterson         F20-24     254/256       42:20     1:31:12     2:33:25   15:43     3:25:52
2456  Xia Vang               F35-39     203/215       40:44     1:28:52     2:31:16   15:47     3:26:43
2457  Sue Tegge              F60-64        9/16       46:45     1:37:19     2:36:34   15:48     3:26:57
2458  David Rodenstein       M30-34     166/166       47:28     1:39:52     2:38:43   15:50     3:27:19
2459  Judy Ettinger          F65-69         5/6       47:29     1:39:54     2:38:45   15:50     3:27:20
2460  Jamie Hovey            F35-39     204/215       43:00     1:30:31     2:31:29   15:50     3:27:24
2461  Alice Mann             F60-64       10/16       45:12     1:35:08     2:36:07   15:54     3:28:11
2462  Jackie Francois Gehin  F50-54       60/61       45:12     1:35:09     2:36:07   15:54     3:28:11
2463  Sarah Hapack           F35-39     205/215       48:08     1:39:04     2:41:49   15:59     3:29:11
2464  Missy Reiser           F35-39     206/215       48:08     1:39:03     2:41:48   15:59     3:29:12
2465  Thomas Nash            M25-29     173/176       46:15     1:35:31     2:37:33   16:18     3:33:29
2466  Melissa Baysingar      F30-34     248/254       46:15     1:35:30     2:37:34   16:18     3:33:31
2467  Denise Grode           F45-49     117/122       47:46     1:40:37     2:42:04   16:19     3:33:34
2468  Heidi Lukas            F40-44     167/171       47:46     1:40:37     2:42:04   16:19     3:33:34
2469  Sean Delorey           M25-29     174/176       40:17     1:26:18     2:31:15   16:19     3:33:41
2470  Paula Crossfield       F25-29     288/290       49:38     1:42:47     2:45:31   16:23     3:34:37
2471  Karen Wazbinski        F45-49     118/122       49:37     1:40:35     2:42:00   16:25     3:34:56
2472  Jackie Williams        F60-64       11/16       49:39     1:40:32     2:42:02   16:25     3:34:57
2473  Anna Lardinois         F40-44     168/171       49:39     1:40:36     2:42:00   16:25     3:34:58
2474  Paula Daoust           F55-59       32/35       41:31     1:31:38     2:35:33   16:26     3:35:13
2475  Deb Troke              F35-39     207/215       45:48     1:36:05     2:39:49   16:26     3:35:15
2476  Angie Troke            F35-39     208/215       45:51     1:36:08     2:39:51   16:27     3:35:22
2477  Lynn Theis             F55-59       33/35       45:53     1:36:09     2:39:51   16:28     3:35:36
2478  Amy Wasicak            F35-39     209/215       49:29     1:40:56     2:44:16   16:29     3:35:55
2479  Jacqueline Kamin       F30-34     249/254       49:30     1:40:58     2:44:18   16:29     3:35:56
2480  Angela Parduhn         F40-44     169/171       43:54     1:34:26     2:34:39   16:30     3:36:06
2481  Lisa Kind              F50-54       61/61       41:17     1:30:43     2:37:54   16:32     3:36:29
2482  Lorie Schweiss         F30-34     250/254       41:18     1:31:34     2:37:55   16:32     3:36:36
2483  Sarah Chapman          F65-69         6/6       49:11     1:41:52     2:44:40   16:38     3:37:51
2484  Tracy Thompson         F35-39     210/215       51:35     1:43:08     2:44:30   16:43     3:38:50
2485  Cindy Murguia          F60-64       12/16       49:50     1:42:11     2:45:27   16:44     3:39:09
2486  Kristie Jacobsen       F45-49     119/122       49:50     1:42:11     2:45:27   16:44     3:39:09
2487  Nancy Leigh            F35-39     211/215       44:13     1:33:33     2:36:59   16:47     3:39:40
2488  Nikki Rankin           F35-39     212/215       49:06     1:41:20     2:45:16   16:58     3:42:14
2489  Kristin Petersen       F35-39     213/215       49:38     1:42:47     2:46:49   17:00     3:42:31
2490  Terri Casterton        F30-34     251/254       49:36     1:42:45     2:46:53   17:00     3:42:32
2491  Karla Casterton        F25-29     289/290       49:40     1:42:47     2:46:53   17:00     3:42:32
2492  Sylvia Casterton       F60-64       13/16       49:39     1:42:46     2:46:50   17:00     3:42:33
2493  Drake James            M01-19       26/26       45:02     1:40:26     2:45:26   17:04     3:43:25
2494  Albert James           M45-49       98/99       45:03     1:40:27     2:45:30   17:04     3:43:26
2495  Jill Scherbring        F40-44     170/171       46:43     1:41:28     2:51:57   17:19     3:46:45
2496  Judith Tempe           F60-64       14/16       50:50     1:46:29     2:52:43   17:23     3:47:43
2497  Jeanette Krause        F35-39     214/215       48:14     1:43:05     2:50:33   17:24     3:47:50
2498  Jeanette Jossi         F60-64       15/16       50:50     1:46:29     2:52:44   17:25     3:48:05
2499  Joe Pagliari           M25-29     175/176       50:05     1:43:35     2:53:21   17:33     3:49:48
2500  Kimberly Johnson       F25-29     290/290       50:06     1:43:36     2:53:21   17:33     3:49:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 3         10K     MILE 10    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Elisa Spaeth           F30-34     252/254       48:00     1:42:17     2:51:07   17:34     3:49:59
2502  Bonnie Skladzien       F55-59       34/35       51:33     1:46:54     2:54:14   17:37     3:50:43
2503  Geri Epstein           F60-64       16/16       51:34     1:46:54     2:54:14   17:37     3:50:44
2504  Kris Stenulson         F45-49     120/122       52:50                           17:38     3:50:53
2505  Kate Kolstad           F55-59       35/35       52:43     1:47:16     2:52:43   17:46     3:52:34
2506  Jill Kessler           F45-49     121/122       53:01     1:48:39     2:56:49   18:03     3:56:21
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